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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

U18 Femme Arc Nu Sun 22 Feb GOLD RONOT Laurine 0445125 Fleury-Saran

SILVER RANOU Lilou 1384129 Robion

BRONZE AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte 0895297 Ecouen

U18 Homme Arc Nu Sun 22 Feb GOLD DUFAY Matthieu 0878120 Bois D'arcy

SILVER FROMENT Mayeul 0878120 Bois D'arcy

BRONZE MARCAULT Rudy 0445125 Fleury-Saran

U13 Femme Arc Classique Sun 22 Feb GOLD BASTIN Penelope 0760214 Estrees St Denis

SILVER GAUDRY Lise 0163157 Riom

BRONZE SOYER Marie 0760171 Compiegne

U13 Homme Arc Classique Sun 22 Feb GOLD HOTEL Tymote 0667147 Obernai

SILVER CARPENTIER Samuel 0437073 La Croix En Touraine

BRONZE FAVARO Noe 1304008 Barcelonnette

U15 Femme Arc Classique Sun 22 Feb GOLD BRIN Lea 1079186 Thouars

SILVER ZEROUAL Lyna 1033110 Auros

BRONZE DEMEZIERES Lylou 0651051 Chalons En Champagne 1Er

U15 Homme Arc Classique Sun 22 Feb GOLD ROTH Mael 0668183 Mulhouse Stam

SILVER NECTOUX Gabriel 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix

BRONZE ROMAIN Hugo 0163157 Riom

U18 Femme Arc Classique Sun 22 Feb GOLD GENTIN Lola 0169212 Bron

SILVER SEYCHAL Lena 0163157 Riom

BRONZE POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade 0760171 Compiegne

U18 Homme Arc Classique Sun 22 Feb GOLD DELMOTTE Benjamin 0877037 Veneux Les Sablons

SILVER BOUTRAND Martin 0143137 Beauzac

BRONZE PONCHEL Matthieu 0891175 Draveil Senart

U21 Femme Arc Classique Sun 22 Feb GOLD FILHASTRE Lucie 1047144 Boe

SILVER HUAUME Elen 0335065 Domloup

BRONZE RABASSE Lea 0950057 Asam Cherbourg-Octeville

U21 Homme Arc Classique Sun 22 Feb GOLD LAFORGUE Yvon 1047144 Boe

SILVER DALIGAULT Clement 0428051 Hanches

BRONZE MERLE-PICOT Simon 1285134 Challans
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U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies Sun 22 Feb GOLD SABLIN Romane 0976130 Notre Dame De Gravenchon

SILVER CARDOSO Camille 1313074 Marignane

BRONZE JACQUES Amy 0271076 Macon

U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies Sun 22 Feb GOLD COUSTHAM Terence 1132113 Auch

SILVER GARNIER Evan 0271076 Macon

BRONZE CARDOSO Clement 1313074 Marignane
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Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 1047144 Boe 2 2 2 2 = 2

2 0878120 Bois D'arcy 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 2

3 0445125 Fleury-Saran 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 2

4 0760214 Estrees St Denis 1 1 1 1 = 8

4 0667147 Obernai 1 1 1 1 = 8

4 1079186 Thouars 1 1 1 1 = 8

4 0668183 Mulhouse Stam 1 1 1 1 = 8

4 0169212 Bron 1 1 1 1 = 8

4 0877037 Veneux Les Sablons 1 1 1 1 = 8

4 0976130 Notre Dame De Gravenchon 1 1 1 1 = 8

4 1132113 Auch 1 1 1 1 = 8

12 0163157 Riom 2 1 3 2 1 3 1

13 1313074 Marignane 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 2

13 0271076 Macon 1 1 2 1 1 2 = 2

15 1384129 Robion 1 1 1 1 = 8

15 0437073 La Croix En Touraine 1 1 1 1 = 8

15 1033110 Auros 1 1 1 1 = 8

15 0329053 Plourin Les Morlaix 1 1 1 1 = 8

15 0143137 Beauzac 1 1 1 1 = 8

15 0335065 Domloup 1 1 1 1 = 8

15 0428051 Hanches 1 1 1 1 = 8

22 0760171 Compiegne 2 2 2 2 = 2

23 0895297 Ecouen 1 1 1 1 = 8

23 1304008 Barcelonnette 1 1 1 1 = 8

23 0651051 Chalons En Champagne 1Er 1 1 1 1 = 8

23 0891175 Draveil Senart 1 1 1 1 = 8

23 0950057 Asam Cherbourg-Octeville 1 1 1 1 = 8

23 1285134 Challans 1 1 1 1 = 8

Total: 12 12 12 36 0 0 0 0 12 12 12 36
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NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

0101016 Arc Club Gessien GOUDET Gaspard 30 Jun 2012   31C  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0103025 Cie D'arc D'yzeure BOUKRA Noe 25 Oct 2012   32C  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0103031 Les Archers De Bourbon FETRE Maxime 03 Apr 2007   30D  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

0107039 Compagnie D'arc D'annonay BAVEYE Timothe 10 Nov 2006   15D  U21 Homme Arc Classique
BOUCHET Camille 21 Feb 2012   2A  U15 Femme Arc Classique
EYNARD DUPINAY Maelys 14 Nov 2012   8A  U15 Femme Arc Classique
GRANGE Gabin 03 Jun 2006   12A  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0126066 La Fleche Sous Bois MARANON Oceane 29 May 2006   22C  U21 Femme Arc Classique

0126068 Compagnie Des Archers Tricastins CADASSE Lydia 24 May 2012   11C  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0138088 Premiere Cie D'arc Du Dauphine Grenoble SOPP SOPP Nathan 25 Jul 2008   18C  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0142135 Les Archers Du Pilat HARRAULT Florian 03 Sep 2012   23A  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0143137 Les Archers De La Jeune Loire BOUTRAND Martin 09 Sep 2011   18B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
SALVAT BERTHOIX Noelyne 01 Dec 2012   5A  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0163157 Les Archers Riomois ALDIGIER Zoe 28 Nov 2010   9B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
ARTANCE Matheo 20 Nov 2010   16D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
COUET Guillemette 12 Feb 2008   25C  U21 Femme Arc Classique
DELVAL Morgane 19 Nov 2011   5C  U18 Femme Arc Classique
DUWICQUET Maxence 06 Apr 2013   24A  U15 Homme Arc Classique
GAUDRY Lise 03 Jan 2014   5C  U13 Femme Arc Classique
PETIT Paul 30 Jan 2012   20B  U15 Homme Arc Classique
ROMAIN Hugo 30 Oct 2012   23B  U15 Homme Arc Classique
SEYCHAL Lena 24 Mar 2009   1B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
SIVIGNON Gaspard 22 Mar 2014   12A  U13 Homme Arc Classique
TERRAT Solea 26 Aug 2010   2D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
THIRION Baptiste 18 Jan 2006   12B  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0163165 Les Archers Des Sources GIRAUD Louane 27 Dec 2014   7C  U13 Femme Arc Classique
LABOISSE Arthur 05 Feb 2008   19C  U21 Homme Arc Classique
PICARD Clara 20 Oct 2012   7D  U15 Femme Arc Classique
PICARD TOURNILHAC Themys 28 Feb 2013   8B  U15 Femme Arc Classique
ROSSIGNOL Mylan 05 Nov 2014   17B  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0163168 Les Archers De Limagne De St Beauzire ALZATE Melie 23 May 2014   9A  U13 Femme Arc Classique
COLLIN Noa 02 Nov 2013   28A  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0169173 Les Archers De Cornavan BARILONE Noelie 23 Apr 2012   9D  U15 Femme Arc Classique
CORNU Lisa 06 Oct 2011   7A  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0169175 Les Archers De Caluire BRUNET Axel 06 Apr 2009   30A  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0169185 St Laurent De Chamousset Tir A L'arc CHARLET Lucas 28 May 2009   18C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0169188 Les Lions Du 8Eme CAMACHO Pablo 01 Nov 2009   31C  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
CIGNO CALIPPE Aodhan 18 Aug 2012   29C  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0169192 Excelsior BARNOUX Mattis 29 Nov 2010   29B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
BOURGUIGNON Benoit 01 Mar 2009   18A  U18 Homme Arc Classique
VIVEL Zoe 06 Feb 2009   11D  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0169212 Arc Club De Bron GAREL Oceane 15 Sep 2006   24C  U21 Femme Arc Classique
GENTIN Lola 07 Sep 2009   1C  U18 Femme Arc Classique
MASCHIO Axel 25 May 2014   11B  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0173231 1Ere Cie D'arc De Chambery RAVET Gregory 24 Aug 2009   20A  U18 Homme Arc Classique

AR_C32E Page 5/193Report Created: 21 Feb 2026 12:43 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

0174246 Cie De Tir A L'arc Les Sagittaires KOZUCHOWICZ Johanna 07 Jun 2010   11A  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0174252 Les Archers Du Faucigny ARISOY Ilayda 26 May 2011   14A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
BONORA Nathan 25 Apr 2009   22A  U18 Homme Arc Classique
ROGER Emilie 06 Oct 2014   8B  U13 Femme Arc Classique
SORDE Damien 30 Oct 2008   16C  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0174260 1 Ere Cie Annemasse BESNARD Gwendoline 22 Aug 2006   24D  U21 Femme Arc Classique
GREGOIRE Elina 12 Apr 2012   11B  U15 Femme Arc Classique
ZGAIEB Elyssa 06 May 2013   9A  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0174271 Archers Vallee Thones SINTES Camille 21 Feb 2014   8A  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0174273 Les Archers De Ripaille GENOUD Nathanael 19 Feb 2012   32A  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0221007 Les Archers De La Fontaine Des Ducs BRESSON Lyscia 01 Feb 2015   10A  U13 Femme Arc Classique
THERY Emilien 07 Feb 2013   31B  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0221012 Les Archers Auxonnais DESCHAUMES Ania 23 Jan 2013   1C  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0221016 Association De Tir A L'arc De Chenove BOUSSITA Eden-Kelyah 15 Aug 2012   6B  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0239050 Societe De L'arc De Dole MIGNE Faustine 06 Dec 2015   10C  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0270061 Les Compagnons Des 3 Flammes Val De Gray CHEVANNE Clara 08 Jul 2010   2C  U18 Femme Arc Nu

0271075 Les Archers Chagnotins POIGNANT Camille 16 Nov 2011   2D  U18 Femme Arc Nu

0271076 Compagnie Des Archers Maconnais GARNIER Evan 18 Jun 2008   30B  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
JACQUES Amy 02 Jun 2009   28B  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies
TINEL Artur Louis 21 Jul 2006   17D  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0271083 Autun EVIEUX Hugo 10 Feb 2012   22D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
PORTE Marvin 08 Dec 2012   26C  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0289098 SECTION TIR A L'ARC DE L.U.S.C.M HUVEAU Aurelien 27 Aug 2009   32C  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
MOULINET-LOURY Tom 23 Jan 2014   16A  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0289107 La Sentinelle BERAULT Emilie 19 May 2007   25B  U21 Femme Arc Classique
CHOLLET Louise 23 Jul 2007   21D  U21 Femme Arc Classique
DUBOIS Baptiste 31 Jul 2013   27D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
DUBOIS Gabriel 06 Nov 2011   27B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
MICHAS Lena 24 Mar 2012   4B  U15 Femme Arc Classique
THIBAULT Sasha 20 May 2010   29C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0290115 Les Archers De La Savoureuse Belfort CHARLES Lucie 16 Sep 2014   6C  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0290117 1Ere Compagnie D'arc Sr Belfort RIESTERER Mael 17 Apr 2010   20D  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0322009 Archers De Dinan DAUDEY Leopold 25 Jun 2013   29D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
HERMANOVITS Timeo 21 Feb 2014   12C  U13 Homme Arc Classique
METAYER BRESELEC Jeanne 18 May 2014   10B  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0322019 Compagnie D'archers Du Sud Goelo MENARD-EDON Louise 07 Mar 2008   27C  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

0329029 Archers De Keroual ABIVEN Coraline 01 Jan 2008   25A  U21 Femme Arc Classique

0329053 Compagnie D'arc De Plourin Les Morlaix NECTOUX Gabriel 19 Jan 2012   24B  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0329124 Arcs En Wrac'h - Archers Du Pays Des Abers GRUEL Mae 11 May 2015   9B  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0335056 Archers De La Bretagne Romantique LEMOINE Raphael 28 Feb 2014   13B  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0335061 La Pitaudiere - Cie Des Archers De Muel MAREC ROMA Clara 07 Sep 2012   10D  U15 Femme Arc Classique
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0335065 Les Archers De St Loup CHALMEL Lucas 13 Jun 2006   14C  U21 Homme Arc Classique
CORNU Ewen 10 Jan 2006   12D  U21 Homme Arc Classique
CROIZARD Aidan 12 Sep 2009   26B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
DELOURMEL Timeo 10 Oct 2013   21B  U15 Homme Arc Classique
HUAUME Elen 24 Apr 2006   21A  U21 Femme Arc Classique
MAIGNAN Lucas 03 Apr 2015   18C  U13 Homme Arc Classique
VINOUZE Candice 27 Nov 2013   6D  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0335066 Acigne Tir A L'arc GENOUEL Lohann 08 Oct 2009   4B  U18 Homme Arc Nu

0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes CAPLOT Valentin 08 Mar 2006   13A  U21 Homme Arc Classique
DANES Agathe 01 Oct 2009   2A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
DEVAUX Laura 02 Oct 2009   1A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
MAHEAS Gabin 23 Dec 2013   30A  U15 Homme Arc Classique
MAHEAS Louis 25 Jan 2011   20C  U18 Homme Arc Classique
QUINTO Kaina 04 Sep 2011   3C  U18 Femme Arc Classique
TERSIGUEL Kaelig 21 Apr 2009   27A  U18 Homme Arc Classique
VILLERET-SZAWROWSKI Emma 05 Aug 2007   27B  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

0335084 Les Archers De Laille BEAULATON Nicolas 02 Apr 2011   4D  U18 Homme Arc Nu

0356115 Archers De Richemont CAILLAUD Antonin 24 Jul 2008   17C  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0356118 Asal HUBERLANT Noah 25 Mar 2008   16A  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0418001 Bourges Arc Club ROUSSEAU Gabin 03 Mar 2010   25D  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0428027 Arc En Ciel CHAUVEAU Melissa 23 Feb 2011   7B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
POITEVIN Mathis 17 May 2012   32B  U15 Homme Arc Classique
VANARASU Eynoha 24 Oct 2014   18A  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0428051 Hanches Ladvd DALIGAULT Clement 17 Oct 2006   13B  U21 Homme Arc Classique
PERRIN Jeanne 14 Jun 2013   3C  U15 Femme Arc Classique
REBIFFE Lucie 04 Jul 2011   12C  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0436063 Les Archers Du Luma LAURENT Elisa 23 Aug 2012   3A  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0437073 Les Archers De La Croix En Touraine CARPENTIER Samuel 01 Feb 2014   13C  U13 Homme Arc Classique
DELMAIRE Charles 21 Feb 2014   15D  U13 Homme Arc Classique
LACROIX Malone 19 Mar 2016   14A  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0437083 St Avertin Casas BRABANT Hugues 23 Sep 2006   17B  U21 Homme Arc Classique
DAVAUX Claire 22 Feb 2011   12D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
DESCHAMPS Elise 10 Sep 2013   6C  U15 Femme Arc Classique
GIBOIRE Arthur 10 Jan 2009   19A  U18 Homme Arc Classique
GIBOIRE Zoe 19 Aug 2011   14C  U18 Femme Arc Classique
GIRARD Lou-Ann 16 Jul 2013   7A  U15 Femme Arc Classique
PODER Romane 18 Feb 2014   9D  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0441100 Les Archers De Chouzy Sur Cisse KAULT Noan 05 Jun 2012   32D  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0445116 Les Archers De St Jean De Braye CARAES Solene 19 Sep 2012   5D  U15 Femme Arc Classique
NOEL Nora 22 Jun 2012   9C  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0445124 Mjc Bellegarde - Archers De La Rose FLAMENT Ethan 11 Apr 2012   3D  U18 Homme Arc Nu

0445125 Fleury-Saran Tir  A L'arc MARCAULT Rudy 13 May 2010   3C  U18 Homme Arc Nu
RONOT Laurine 13 Jun 2009   1A  U18 Femme Arc Nu

0608007 Les Archers Vrignois THIRY Martin 29 Jun 2009   32D  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

0610009 Les Archers Troyens LEOST Tom 17 Apr 2012   22C  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0610011 Archers Val De Barse DIETRICH Ylann 06 May 2009   30A  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
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0651051 1Ere Compagnie D Arc De Chalons En Champ DEMEZIERES Lylou 27 May 2012   2D  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0652061 S.L.O. TIR A L'ARC MANGIN Nathan 04 Apr 2014   19D  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0654066 O.F.P. SECTION TIR A L'ARC SCHREIBER Thomas 17 Jan 2014   12D  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0654084 1 Cie Vandoeuvre CHARPENTIER Eulalie 04 Jun 2008   22B  U21 Femme Arc Classique

0654086 Les Archers Du Sanon CHARPENTIER Odeline 29 May 2011   5B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
DA ROCHA Martin 03 Jul 2012   21D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
FEVRE-JOLY Liam 29 Sep 2014   17C  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0657111 Societe De Tir GHEBLOUDJ Simon 14 May 2012   26D  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0657131 Premiere Compagnie D'arc De Sarrebourg FRANZ Eirynn 18 Apr 2012   2C  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0667143 Compagnons D'arc Lingolsheim CAILLAUT Louise 25 Feb 2007   25D  U21 Femme Arc Classique

0667147 Les Archers De La Haute Ehn HOTEL Tymote 29 Sep 2014   14D  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0668169 Archers St Georges Brunstatt ZEISSER Zoe 12 Apr 2015   6D  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0668173 Arc Club Ste Cx Plaine BAUMANN Lynna 22 Jul 2014   5B  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0668183 Societe De Tir A L Arc Mulhouse GRYSON Lara 07 Jun 2011   2B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
ROTH Mael 05 Aug 2012   20C  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0688192 Est Tir A L'arc SEKLI VAUTRIN Lilian 03 Jun 2012   30C  U15 Homme Arc Classique
SUDOL Vincent 28 Aug 2009   24B  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0688208 Compagnie Des Archers De Neufchateau LONGONI Lucas 27 Jun 2006   16B  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0702012 1Ere Cie D'arc L'esperance De Laon GUETTMAN Corentin 23 Mar 2011   31D  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0702073 Cie D'arc De Villeneuve St Germain HENRION Matheis 31 Jan 2012   27B  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0702331 Compagnie D'arc D'etreux LEGRAND Lucie 23 Jul 2012   10B  U15 Femme Arc Classique
MASCRET Nolan 07 Mar 2012   20A  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0759099 Ste Des Archers De St Amand GYSELS Hugo 21 Dec 2008   18A  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0759112 Dunkerque Guillaume Tell VANDENBUSSCHE Chloe 18 Dec 2010   15B  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0759347 Compagnie Des Archers Anzinois SENECHAL Emma 25 Apr 2009   11C  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne DELABY Sarah 15 Jun 2009   2C  U18 Femme Arc Classique
ESMERY Antoine 31 Aug 2010   28B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
GARNIER Melissa 14 May 2010   28C  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies
HOELT THIBAUT Romane 23 May 2010   4A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
LAURENT Nina 03 Jul 2011   10A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
LOUVIEAUX Arthur 05 Dec 2013   24C  U15 Homme Arc Classique
NEDJAR Abdennour 09 Apr 2010   19D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade 18 Oct 2010   3B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
POTA Jade 28 Apr 2009   5A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
SAMIEZ MARCY Nolwenn 08 Dec 2010   15A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
SOYER Marie 05 Jan 2014   6B  U13 Femme Arc Classique
VILCOCQ Zephyr 02 May 2011   32A  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0760214 Compagnie D'arc D'estrees BASTIN Penelope 03 Jan 2014   5A  U13 Femme Arc Classique
BOUTROUILLE Matteo 30 Dec 2009   30C  U18 Homme Arc Classique
PAWLOWSKI Estelle 08 May 2012   4D  U15 Femme Arc Classique
PECHON Geoffrey 19 Mar 2009   17C  U18 Homme Arc Classique
TAILLEFUMIER Loic 15 Feb 2014   13A  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0762286 Archers Du Ternois LEMAIRE Jules 14 Dec 2014   17A  U13 Homme Arc Classique
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0762288 Les Archers Reunis TELLIEZ Axel 18 May 2014   14B  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0762291 La Fleche Airoise PRIOL Manon 07 Feb 2012   10C  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0762333 Arc Club Enquin Lez Guinegatte BECART Flavie 03 May 2007   20A  U21 Femme Arc Classique

0875017 Usmt Paris Xiii Tir A L'arc NEVEU Beranger 02 Oct 2008   15A  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0877037 Assl Veneux Les Sablons DELMOTTE Benjamin 31 Oct 2009   30B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
ROUX Maelys 30 Jan 2010   15C  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0877040 Cie De St Germain S/Morin - Val D'europe ARTALE Zoe 24 May 2011   8A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
FOURMONT Gregory 25 Jan 2011   22B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
JOLLY Oscar 21 Mar 2011   25A  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0877042 Cie D'arc D'esbly DUPUIS Mateo 16 Mar 2013   27C  U15 Homme Arc Classique
MEILLAN Malo 03 Jan 2014   14C  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0877045 UNION SPORT. CHATELAINE HAZEBROUCK Alexia 09 Feb 2009   27A  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

0877067 Tir A L'arc De Cannes Ecluse PICARDAT Anais 06 Mar 2009   14B  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0878108 Compagnie De Magny BRENNE Clement 29 May 2011   17D  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0878110 La Fleche Mareiloise MARINI Matteo 08 Aug 2009   22D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
POURVELLARIE Emma 02 Oct 2009   7D  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0878120 A.S.B.A TIR A L'ARC DUFAY Matthieu 06 Jul 2009   3A  U18 Homme Arc Nu
FROMENT Mayeul 14 Nov 2009   4A  U18 Homme Arc Nu

0891144 Cie Des Archers D Etampes CASANOVA Charlene 20 Jul 2009   8B  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0891156 Les Archers D'orsay BRUIN Eva 27 Jul 2010   4B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
MAROUSE Zoe 25 Aug 2015   10D  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0891169 Archers De Massy CHEMRAKHI Sophia 09 Sep 2009   13A  U18 Femme Arc Classique
VERGE Coraline 25 Jul 2013   9B  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0891175 Archers De Draveil Senart Val De Seine BON Eleonore 19 May 2011   15D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
LAFARGUETTE Loris 21 Oct 2006   14B  U21 Homme Arc Classique
PONCHEL Matthieu 29 Mar 2011   16B  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0892191 Chaville Tir A L'arc APPELTANTS Tom 23 Nov 2006   19D  U21 Homme Arc Classique
COQUET Gaetan 22 Jun 2008   18B  U21 Homme Arc Classique
L'ANTHOEN Matheo 26 Apr 2010   16A  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0892199 Les Archers Suresnois SIPOS Stanislav 15 May 2013   25A  Arc Classique U15 Homme

0892203 Arc Club Issy Les Moulineaux GOUJON Lona 16 Oct 2009   6B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
TONG Emma 01 Sep 2007   23A  U21 Femme Arc Classique

0893225 Archerie Noceenne Club VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO Celian 07 Jul 2006   29B  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

0893227 Gagny 1Ere Cie D'arc Usm DOUCEDE Emy 25 Mar 2014   8D  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0894263 Us-Villejuif Tir Arc CRESPO Sanji 22 Jan 2012   28B  U15 Homme Arc Classique

0895292 A.S.S.O.A. SECTION TIR A L'ARC AIT OUARABI Selma 13 Feb 2010   3A  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0895293 Aas Arc Club Sarcelles CABRE Solene 12 Nov 2008   22D  U21 Femme Arc Classique
DUBOIS Alana 16 Apr 2008   26C  U21 Femme Arc Classique

0895297 Les Archers D'ecouen AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte 24 Dec 2010   2B  U18 Femme Arc Nu

0914018 Les Archers D'argences BUREL Lorine 27 Apr 2006   23D  U21 Femme Arc Classique

AR_C32E Page 9/193Report Created: 21 Feb 2026 12:43 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

Entries

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name W. Rank    Date of Birth   Back No.  Event

0927039 SECTION TIR A L ARC C.S.A.D.N. GUYLLIERMINETTI Theo 04 Jul 2009   21C  U18 Homme Arc Classique
LACHINE Maksim 05 Nov 2009   20B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
MAJERI SORET Kelya 05 Nov 2012   10A  U15 Femme Arc Classique

0927040 Cie Des Archers De La Risle DUTEURTRE Colin 09 Jun 2011   24C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0927044 Cie Des Archers De Thuit Signol LECLERC Laurent 25 Mar 2007   19A  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0927135 Les Archers De Bernay HUBY Marceau 16 May 2014   16D  U13 Homme Arc Classique

0950056 Archers De La Rose Au Bouais BEAUFILS Leo-Paul 18 Jul 2010   27C  U18 Homme Arc Classique
GUERRIDA Yasmine 19 Jun 2015   9C  U13 Femme Arc Classique

0950057 A.S.A.M. TIR A L'ARC CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE JEANNE-VIDEGRAIN Maxime 25 May 2015   7A  U13 Femme Arc Classique
RABASSE Lea 08 Mar 2007   20D  U21 Femme Arc Classique
VILLALARD Evan 29 Sep 2009   24A  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0950071 Association Des Archers Pieusais BOULLE Titouan 03 Jan 2007   15C  U21 Homme Arc Classique

0950072 Ohs Octeville - Hague Sports BUGHIN Odran 19 Mar 2012   26B  U15 Homme Arc Classique
BUGHIN Soen 05 Jun 2015   18D  U13 Homme Arc Classique
POULCALLEC Lilie 14 Feb 2009   13C  U18 Femme Arc Classique

0976093 Archers Valeriquais MANGEOL Emeric 28 Jun 2010   29A  U18 Homme Arc Classique
STEYER Nathan 21 Dec 2010   19C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

0976103 Cie Havraise De Tir A L Arc LAVILLE Matheo 11 Jan 2006   32B  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
LECARDONNEL Jade 23 Feb 2009   1D  U18 Femme Arc Nu

0976130 Club Sportif De Gravenchon ANNE Ivann 20 Sep 2009   31D  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
HOLVECK Lea 21 Mar 2012   5B  U15 Femme Arc Classique
SABLIN Romane 21 May 2007   26B  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies
SEGURA Anais 28 Jun 2013   7B  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1017028 Foyer Rural D'aulnay GRATADOUX Mathis 09 Oct 2010   25C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1023052 Compagnie Des Archers Du Pays Sostranien REJAUD Marion 12 Jan 2009   13B  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1033078 Usb Tir A L'arc Les Archers Du Bosquet FERNANDEZ Mael 04 Jan 2010   21D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
LABORDE Lily 26 Dec 2008   21B  U21 Femme Arc Classique

1033094 Les Archers De St Sulpice Et Cameyrac ORTET BOUCHEZ Paul 16 Mar 2010   31C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1033100 Association Sportive Ambaresienne MOGA Lauryne 06 Mar 2012   3B  U15 Femme Arc Classique
THIBAULT Valentin 16 Aug 2012   30B  U15 Homme Arc Classique
TOUGNE Camille 30 May 2012   8D  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1033107 Les Archers Du Medoc RAUTUREAU Guillaume 06 Feb 2012   4C  U18 Homme Arc Nu

1033108 Archers Du Bassin D'arcachon POITEVIN COPPIETERS DE TERGOND June 14 Nov 2014   7B  U13 Femme Arc Classique

1033110 Les Archers D'auros BRUNEL Victor 03 Jan 2011   27D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
SZOSTAK Leeloo 28 Aug 2007   23B  U21 Femme Arc Classique
ZEROUAL Lyna 28 Aug 2012   1A  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1033113 St Medard Archers Des Jalles BARDONNEAU Justine 31 May 2012   4C  U15 Femme Arc Classique
BARREU Sasha 26 Mar 2011   28D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
DUPOUY Fanny 23 May 2012   11D  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1040118 Cie D'archers Pontenx Les Forges HENRY DUPRE Hugo 07 May 2014   15B  U13 Homme Arc Classique

1040124 La Jeanne D'arc De Dax DAGUERRE KOURKIA Mathias 25 Aug 2014   19B  U13 Homme Arc Classique

1040125 Archers D'azur GOALARD Emmie 15 Apr 2015   8C  U13 Femme Arc Classique
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1040135 Arc Getmau BITARELLE SANNIER Leandre 09 Jan 2014   18B  U13 Homme Arc Classique

1047144 Archers De Boe CEDO Ruben 15 Jan 2013   22B  U15 Homme Arc Classique
FILHASTRE Lucie 15 Mar 2008   20B  U21 Femme Arc Classique
GALLI Eloise 01 Jan 2012   8C  U15 Femme Arc Classique
JAGU-SABATHIER Mael 01 Mar 2013   20D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
LAFORGUE Yvon 20 Mar 2008   13C  U21 Homme Arc Classique
LAVIE Robin 17 Feb 2010   18D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
LOISEAU MAJEAU Lola 13 Apr 2009   7C  U18 Femme Arc Classique
LOPEZ Oscar 20 Dec 2011   17B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
MERLE Mateo 28 Jan 2015   19A  U13 Homme Arc Classique
MOREAU Aigline 16 Oct 2009   6C  U18 Femme Arc Classique
MORILLAS Capucine 29 Apr 2013   1D  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1064166 Archers Du Vert Galant ALLARD Amory 08 Oct 2012   23D  U15 Homme Arc Classique

1064170 Compagnons De L'arc CHAMEROIS Oscar 21 Dec 2010   26D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
LEVACON Maxime 21 Sep 2013   31D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
PEREZ Tom 14 Jul 2012   30D  U15 Homme Arc Classique

1079178 Les Archers De Gatine DOLCI Serena 24 Apr 2010   13D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
GAUTIER Baptiste 18 Jan 2012   29B  U15 Homme Arc Classique
MAMES Dimitri 28 Apr 2006   16D  U21 Homme Arc Classique

1079182 Les Archers De L'autize BODEREAU Gabriel 02 Oct 2014   11A  U13 Homme Arc Classique
CALLEROT Laelis 16 Dec 2008   22A  U21 Femme Arc Classique
DERVOUT Erwan 10 Sep 2012   25D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
RAZAFINDRASATA Raphael 11 Feb 2014   16C  U13 Homme Arc Classique
RONDARD Come 19 May 2010   23C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1079186 Compagnie Des Archers De La Tremoille BRIN Lea 11 Jun 2013   5C  U15 Femme Arc Classique
ONILLON Florian 01 Jan 2013   21C  U15 Homme Arc Classique
RINGOT Alexandre 05 Mar 2011   21B  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1086189 La Fleche Pictave DEFEVRE Leo 12 Nov 2007   12C  U21 Homme Arc Classique
PETITJEAN Eliott 09 Jul 2010   26A  U18 Homme Arc Classique
PLUMEREAU Baptiste 26 Oct 2010   32C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1086195 Cie Archers Du Bois D'amour ELOUARD Clara 31 Mar 2009   5D  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1109002 Cie D'arc De Pamiers HEQUET Marine 02 Jan 2006   21C  U21 Femme Arc Classique

1111008 Les Archers De La Cite GOURMAUD Lola 20 Aug 2010   9C  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1111017 Cie D'archers Chauriens COURTY Simon 19 Sep 2013   24D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
LEGRAND Nathael 20 Feb 2009   30D  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1112023 Stade Rodez Tir A L'arc PARMENTIER Andy 01 Apr 2007   17A  U21 Homme Arc Classique

1112230 Fleches Saint-Affricaines GALZIN Emilien 15 Mar 2009   26C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1130038 Les Archers Beaucairois GUALANO SIERRA Axel 13 Jun 2014   11C  U13 Homme Arc Classique

1130041 Arc Club De Nimes DE OLIVEIRA Anaelle 24 Jun 2011   12B  U18 Femme Arc Classique
IBANEZ Timeo 24 Sep 2015   15C  U13 Homme Arc Classique
JAFFUEL Kelyne 26 Mar 2011   9D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
JEANPERRIN MICHEL Louenn 29 Jun 2011   32D  U18 Homme Arc Classique
LARCIN Lana 26 Dec 2009   14D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
TRAUCHESSEC Hugo 29 Aug 2006   14D  U21 Homme Arc Classique

1130065 Arc Club De Manduel LABOURIAUX Tom 21 Jun 2012   31A  U15 Homme Arc Classique
MANCUSO Maxime 13 Aug 2013   28C  U15 Homme Arc Classique

1130232 Les Archers De Leins-Gardonnenque HERBETTE Theo 12 Oct 2014   17D  U13 Homme Arc Classique
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1131072 L'union Tir A L'arc BES Thomas 06 Aug 2010   30C  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
DEMEULENAERE Vincent 30 Jul 2007   29A  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

1131079 Compagnie D'archers Du Touch GAUTHIE Chloe 04 Jul 2011   1D  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1131093 Balma Arc Club GRAS Isea 24 Jul 2010   9A  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1132113 L'arc Auscitain COUSTHAM Terence 02 May 2008   29C  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
NICOLAS Anna 02 Feb 2011   28D  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

1134123 Arc Lat'vedas ARENAS Lilly 06 Aug 2013   4A  U15 Femme Arc Classique
ARENAS Mia 15 Dec 2009   6D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
CARO Marla 24 Jan 2012   7C  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1134126 Les Archers Du Soleil CHABRIE Marie 13 Apr 2010   4D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
MOATY BAHLER Lea 28 Aug 2012   6A  U15 Femme Arc Classique
OUMELBAT Manel 10 Jan 2012   3D  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1134139 Montpellier Arc Club ALGANS Vadim 11 Dec 2011   31A  U18 Homme Arc Classique
BEAU Basile 20 May 2012   28D  U15 Homme Arc Classique
CAIZAC Baptiste 07 May 2006   18D  U21 Homme Arc Classique
CANAGUIER Fanny 25 Jun 2006   20C  U21 Femme Arc Classique
CHARET Corentin 15 Jul 2007   13D  U21 Homme Arc Classique
GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien 05 Jan 2006   19B  U21 Homme Arc Classique
GERMAIN Lucien 17 Jan 2013   29A  U15 Homme Arc Classique
GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup 12 Mar 2011   19B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
LEDUC ETILE Zoe 20 Mar 2010   8D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
MALLIE Hugo 28 Jul 2010   23B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
QUEZIN Victor 14 May 2012   23C  U15 Homme Arc Classique
SCHNEIDER Ludivine 25 Nov 2010   3D  U18 Femme Arc Classique
VIGANO Oscar 10 May 2012   22A  U15 Homme Arc Classique

1165172 Archers De Bigorre RONDI Celestin 10 Feb 2015   15A  U13 Homme Arc Classique

1181202 Les Archers Du Sidobre PRUVOST Anaelle 05 Aug 2009   12A  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1182209 Archers Du Caussadais FIORINA Corentin 24 Dec 2012   25B  U15 Homme Arc Classique

1182212 Compagnie Des Archers Montechois BONNAFE Matis 17 Jan 2012   26A  U15 Homme Arc Classique

1249047 CIE DES ARCHERS DU S.O CANDEEN CANARD Axel 02 Feb 2009   31B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
COTTENCEAU Nathan 05 Aug 2010   21A  U18 Homme Arc Classique
GLEMIN Bastien 22 May 2011   32B  U18 Homme Arc Classique
SOULIARD Tiphaine 01 Aug 2006   14A  U21 Homme Arc Classique

1249054 La Fleche Au Coeur Des Mauges FAGE Clemence 12 May 2010   8C  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1249059 La Fleche Macairoise LANDREAU Lilian 07 Nov 2009   25B  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1253081 Union Sportive Genestoise BOHERS Tom 06 Feb 2010   32A  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
DUVAL Selena 09 Jun 2012   11A  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1253084 Les Cupidons Mayennais BRUNEAU--JUILLER Rosane 31 May 2010   2A  U18 Femme Arc Nu
FORET Louis 15 Jan 2010   23A  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1272091 Cie Archers Du Belinois VIMARE ONILLON Maxence 29 Aug 2012   25C  U15 Homme Arc Classique

1285119 Saint Jean De Monts JOLLY Emiliana 11 May 2015   7D  U13 Femme Arc Classique

1285122 Tir Arc Fontenaisien PIRON BILLONDEAU Ethan 04 Jun 2014   13D  U13 Homme Arc Classique

1285124 Archers De Grosbreuil LEGUY Eliott 07 Aug 2009   22C  U18 Homme Arc Classique
LEGUY Oriane 23 Sep 2011   6A  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1285128 Les Archers Du Haut Bocage DEVAUTOUR Sarah 26 Aug 2008   24B  U21 Femme Arc Classique
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1285132 Les Archers Sablais DUBE Elea 10 Jul 2009   10D  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1285134 Archers Challandais MERLE-PICOT Simon 18 Oct 2008   15B  U21 Homme Arc Classique

1285138 Les Robins Des Foy MORNET Manoe 12 Jun 2013   27A  U15 Homme Arc Classique

1304008 1Ere Cie D'arc De Barcelonnette Ubaye FAVARO Noe 15 Feb 2014   11D  U13 Homme Arc Classique

1306030 Cie D'arc Cannes-Mandelieu FRIGUI Ines 14 Feb 2014   5D  U13 Femme Arc Classique
FRIGUI Sarah 24 Apr 2011   4C  U18 Femme Arc Classique
PERRONE Milan 12 Jul 2009   24D  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1306037 Cie Des Archers Du Parc FIORUCCI Lili 06 Nov 2011   1B  U18 Femme Arc Nu

1306038 Arc Club Nice ARMANINI Manon 24 May 2008   23C  U21 Femme Arc Classique
NICOLAI Dorian 12 Oct 2006   29D  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
NICOLAI Dylan 10 Jun 2010   17A  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1306041 Les Francs Archers De Nice Cote D'azur CANNETI Cameron 20 Nov 2012   21A  U15 Homme Arc Classique
LOMBART Mackenzie 13 Dec 2010   16C  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1313051 Massilia Arc Club LAHAYE Sacha 08 Feb 2010   29D  U18 Homme Arc Classique

1313074 1Ere Cie D'arc Marignane CARDOSO Camille 17 Sep 2009   26D  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies
CARDOSO Clement 23 Dec 2007   31A  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies
LUZZI Loane 14 Jan 2010   27D  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

1313077 Archers De La Crau BONETTO Celia 12 Feb 2009   10B  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1313081 Cie D'arc Pelissanne GARCIA Anaelle 14 Apr 2006   24A  U21 Femme Arc Classique

1313090 Les Archers Saint Martinois BARBES KIENER Brice 19 Feb 2009   31B  U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

1313092 1Ere Cie De Tir A L'arc D'aix En Provence GOLAY Elodie 13 Oct 2010   11B  U18 Femme Arc Classique

1383124 Arc Club Gardeen BRUNA Logan 22 Feb 2014   16B  U13 Homme Arc Classique

1383159 Les Fleches De Lys AMBROSINO Loane 25 Apr 2006   26A  U21 Femme Arc Classique
AMBROSINOTUYTEN Angelina 21 Jan 2009   28A  U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

1384129 Les Archers Du Baude RANOU Arthur 14 Jul 2011   3B  U18 Homme Arc Nu
RANOU Lilou 18 Nov 2013   1C  U18 Femme Arc Nu

1384131 Compagnie D'arc De Vedene EYRAUD BOMBANEL Emma 13 Apr 2012   2B  U15 Femme Arc Classique

1384151 Archers De Bollene GABARD Keiji 24 Sep 2010   28C  U18 Homme Arc Classique
TORT Johanne 27 Oct 2014   6A  U13 Femme Arc Classique
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1 RONOT Laurine 0445125 Fleury-Saran Tir  A L'arc
2 RANOU Lilou 1384129 Les Archers Du Baude
3 AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte 0895297 Les Archers D'ecouen
4 LECARDONNEL Jade 0976103 Cie Havraise De Tir A L Arc

5 FIORUCCI Lili 1306037 Cie Des Archers Du Parc
6 POIGNANT Camille 0271075 Les Archers Chagnotins
7 CHEVANNE Clara 0270061 Les Compagnons Des 3 Flammes Val De Gray
8 BRUNEAU--JUILLER Rosane 1253084 Les Cupidons Mayennais
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1 DUFAY Matthieu 0878120 A.S.B.A TIR A L'ARC
2 FROMENT Mayeul 0878120 A.S.B.A TIR A L'ARC
3 MARCAULT Rudy 0445125 Fleury-Saran Tir  A L'arc
4 RAUTUREAU Guillaume 1033107 Les Archers Du Medoc

5 FLAMENT Ethan 0445124 Mjc Bellegarde - Archers De La Rose
6 GENOUEL Lohann 0335066 Acigne Tir A L'arc
7 RANOU Arthur 1384129 Les Archers Du Baude
8 BEAULATON Nicolas 0335084 Les Archers De Laille
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1 BASTIN Penelope 0760214 Compagnie D'arc D'estrees
2 GAUDRY Lise 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
3 SOYER Marie 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
4 CHARLES Lucie 0290115 Les Archers De La Savoureuse Belfort

5 SINTES Camille 0174271 Archers Vallee Thones
6 FRIGUI Ines 1306030 Cie D'arc Cannes-Mandelieu
7 JOLLY Emiliana 1285119 Saint Jean De Monts
8 BAUMANN Lynna 0668173 Arc Club Ste Cx Plaine

9 DOUCEDE Emy 0893227 Gagny 1Ere Cie D'arc Usm
 GIRAUD Louane 0163165 Les Archers Des Sources
 GOALARD Emmie 1040125 Archers D'azur
 GUERRIDA Yasmine 0950056 Archers De La Rose Au Bouais
 JEANNE-VIDEGRAIN Maxime 0950057 A.S.A.M. TIR A L'ARC CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
 PODER Romane 0437083 St Avertin Casas
 POITEVIN COPPIETERS DE TERGOND June 1033108 Archers Du Bassin D'arcachon
 ZEISSER Zoe 0668169 Archers St Georges Brunstatt

17 METAYER BRESELEC Jeanne 0322009 Archers De Dinan
18 GRUEL Mae 0329124 Arcs En Wrac'h - Archers Du Pays Des Abers
19 MAROUSE Zoe 0891156 Les Archers D'orsay
20 ROGER Emilie 0174252 Les Archers Du Faucigny
21 BRESSON Lyscia 0221007 Les Archers De La Fontaine Des Ducs
22 ALZATE Melie 0163168 Les Archers De Limagne De St Beauzire
23 TORT Johanne 1384151 Archers De Bollene
24 MIGNE Faustine 0239050 Societe De L'arc De Dole
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1 HOTEL Tymote 0667147 Les Archers De La Haute Ehn
2 CARPENTIER Samuel 0437073 Les Archers De La Croix En Touraine
3 FAVARO Noe 1304008 1Ere Cie D'arc De Barcelonnette Ubaye
4 GUALANO SIERRA Axel 1130038 Les Archers Beaucairois

5 HUBY Marceau 0927135 Les Archers De Bernay
6 RONDI Celestin 1165172 Archers De Bigorre
7 BODEREAU Gabriel 1079182 Les Archers De L'autize
8 LACROIX Malone 0437073 Les Archers De La Croix En Touraine

9 LEMOINE Raphael 0335056 Archers De La Bretagne Romantique
 MANGIN Nathan 0652061 S.L.O. TIR A L'ARC
 MASCHIO Axel 0169212 Arc Club De Bron
 MEILLAN Malo 0877042 Cie D'arc D'esbly
 SIVIGNON Gaspard 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
 TAILLEFUMIER Loic 0760214 Compagnie D'arc D'estrees
 TELLIEZ Axel 0762288 Les Archers Reunis
 VANARASU Eynoha 0428027 Arc En Ciel

17 BRUNA Logan 1383124 Arc Club Gardeen
 BUGHIN Soen 0950072 Ohs Octeville - Hague Sports
 DELMAIRE Charles 0437073 Les Archers De La Croix En Touraine
 FEVRE-JOLY Liam 0654086 Les Archers Du Sanon
 HENRY DUPRE Hugo 1040118 Cie D'archers Pontenx Les Forges
 HERBETTE Theo 1130232 Les Archers De Leins-Gardonnenque
 HERMANOVITS Timeo 0322009 Archers De Dinan
 IBANEZ Timeo 1130041 Arc Club De Nimes
 LEMAIRE Jules 0762286 Archers Du Ternois
 MAIGNAN Lucas 0335065 Les Archers De St Loup
 MERLE Mateo 1047144 Archers De Boe
 MOULINET-LOURY Tom 0289098 SECTION TIR A L'ARC DE L.U.S.C.M
 PIRON BILLONDEAU Ethan 1285122 Tir Arc Fontenaisien
 RAZAFINDRASATA Raphael 1079182 Les Archers De L'autize
 ROSSIGNOL Mylan 0163165 Les Archers Des Sources
 SCHREIBER Thomas 0654066 O.F.P. SECTION TIR A L'ARC

33 BITARELLE SANNIER Leandre 1040135 Arc Getmau
34 DAGUERRE KOURKIA Mathias 1040124 La Jeanne D'arc De Dax
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1 BRIN Lea 1079186 Compagnie Des Archers De La Tremoille
2 ZEROUAL Lyna 1033110 Les Archers D'auros
3 DEMEZIERES Lylou 0651051 1Ere Compagnie D Arc De Chalons En Champ
4 HOLVECK Lea 0976130 Club Sportif De Gravenchon

5 GREGOIRE Elina 0174260 1 Ere Cie Annemasse
6 GIRARD Lou-Ann 0437083 St Avertin Casas
7 DESCHAUMES Ania 0221012 Les Archers Auxonnais
8 SEGURA Anais 0976130 Club Sportif De Gravenchon

9 BOUCHET Camille 0107039 Compagnie D'arc D'annonay
 EYNARD DUPINAY Maelys 0107039 Compagnie D'arc D'annonay
 EYRAUD BOMBANEL Emma 1384131 Compagnie D'arc De Vedene
 MAJERI SORET Kelya 0927039 SECTION TIR A L ARC C.S.A.D.N.
 MAREC ROMA Clara 0335061 La Pitaudiere - Cie Des Archers De Muel
 MOATY BAHLER Lea 1134126 Les Archers Du Soleil
 PICARD TOURNILHAC Themys 0163165 Les Archers Des Sources
 VERGE Coraline 0891169 Archers De Massy

17 BARILONE Noelie 0169173 Les Archers De Cornavan
 BOUSSITA Eden-Kelyah 0221016 Association De Tir A L'arc De Chenove
 CARAES Solene 0445116 Les Archers De St Jean De Braye
 CARO Marla 1134123 Arc Lat'vedas
 DESCHAMPS Elise 0437083 St Avertin Casas
 FRANZ Eirynn 0657131 Premiere Compagnie D'arc De Sarrebourg
 LEGRAND Lucie 0702331 Compagnie D'arc D'etreux
 MICHAS Lena 0289107 La Sentinelle
 MOGA Lauryne 1033100 Association Sportive Ambaresienne
 MORILLAS Capucine 1047144 Archers De Boe
 NOEL Nora 0445116 Les Archers De St Jean De Braye
 PAWLOWSKI Estelle 0760214 Compagnie D'arc D'estrees
 PERRIN Jeanne 0428051 Hanches Ladvd
 PICARD Clara 0163165 Les Archers Des Sources
 PRIOL Manon 0762291 La Fleche Airoise
 SALVAT BERTHOIX Noelyne 0143137 Les Archers De La Jeune Loire

33 ARENAS Lilly 1134123 Arc Lat'vedas
34 GALLI Eloise 1047144 Archers De Boe
35 OUMELBAT Manel 1134126 Les Archers Du Soleil
36 ZGAIEB Elyssa 0174260 1 Ere Cie Annemasse
37 TOUGNE Camille 1033100 Association Sportive Ambaresienne
38 VINOUZE Candice 0335065 Les Archers De St Loup
39 BARDONNEAU Justine 1033113 St Medard Archers Des Jalles
40 LAURENT Elisa 0436063 Les Archers Du Luma
41 DUVAL Selena 1253081 Union Sportive Genestoise
42 DUPOUY Fanny 1033113 St Medard Archers Des Jalles
43 CADASSE Lydia 0126068 Compagnie Des Archers Tricastins
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Rank Name NOC

1 ROTH Mael 0668183 Societe De Tir A L Arc Mulhouse
2 NECTOUX Gabriel 0329053 Compagnie D'arc De Plourin Les Morlaix
3 ROMAIN Hugo 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
4 DUWICQUET Maxence 0163157 Les Archers Riomois

5 BUGHIN Odran 0950072 Ohs Octeville - Hague Sports
6 DA ROCHA Martin 0654086 Les Archers Du Sanon
7 MASCRET Nolan 0702331 Compagnie D'arc D'etreux
8 ONILLON Florian 1079186 Compagnie Des Archers De La Tremoille

9 BEAU Basile 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
 DERVOUT Erwan 1079182 Les Archers De L'autize
 FIORINA Corentin 1182209 Archers Du Caussadais
 HARRAULT Florian 0142135 Les Archers Du Pilat
 LEOST Tom 0610009 Les Archers Troyens
 PETIT Paul 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
 QUEZIN Victor 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
 SEKLI VAUTRIN Lilian 0688192 Est Tir A L'arc

17 CANNETI Cameron 1306041 Les Francs Archers De Nice Cote D'azur
 CEDO Ruben 1047144 Archers De Boe
 COURTY Simon 1111017 Cie D'archers Chauriens
 DUBOIS Baptiste 0289107 La Sentinelle
 DUPUIS Mateo 0877042 Cie D'arc D'esbly
 EVIEUX Hugo 0271083 Autun
 GAUTIER Baptiste 1079178 Les Archers De Gatine
 GHEBLOUDJ Simon 0657111 Societe De Tir
 HENRION Matheis 0702073 Cie D'arc De Villeneuve St Germain
 JAGU-SABATHIER Mael 1047144 Archers De Boe
 KAULT Noan 0441100 Les Archers De Chouzy Sur Cisse
 LOUVIEAUX Arthur 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
 MANCUSO Maxime 1130065 Arc Club De Manduel
 MORNET Manoe 1285138 Les Robins Des Foy
 PORTE Marvin 0271083 Autun
 VIGANO Oscar 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club

33 THIBAULT Valentin 1033100 Association Sportive Ambaresienne
34 DAUDEY Leopold 0322009 Archers De Dinan
35 BOUKRA Noe 0103025 Cie D'arc D'yzeure
36 CRESPO Sanji 0894263 Us-Villejuif Tir Arc
37 VIMARE ONILLON Maxence 1272091 Cie Archers Du Belinois
38 LEVACON Maxime 1064170 Compagnons De L'arc
39 COLLIN Noa 0163168 Les Archers De Limagne De St Beauzire
40 LABOURIAUX Tom 1130065 Arc Club De Manduel
41 MAHEAS Gabin 0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
42 PEREZ Tom 1064170 Compagnons De L'arc
43 THERY Emilien 0221007 Les Archers De La Fontaine Des Ducs
44 GENOUD Nathanael 0174273 Les Archers De Ripaille
45 BONNAFE Matis 1182212 Compagnie Des Archers Montechois
46 GERMAIN Lucien 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
47 DELOURMEL Timeo 0335065 Les Archers De St Loup
48 POITEVIN Mathis 0428027 Arc En Ciel
49 CIGNO CALIPPE Aodhan 0169188 Les Lions Du 8Eme
50 ALLARD Amory 1064166 Archers Du Vert Galant
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1 GENTIN Lola 0169212 Arc Club De Bron
2 SEYCHAL Lena 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
3 POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
4 GAUTHIE Chloe 1131079 Compagnie D'archers Du Touch

5 BRUIN Eva 0891156 Les Archers D'orsay
6 LEGUY Oriane 1285124 Archers De Grosbreuil
7 GRAS Isea 1131093 Balma Arc Club
8 GOUJON Lona 0892203 Arc Club Issy Les Moulineaux

9 AIT OUARABI Selma 0895292 A.S.S.O.A. SECTION TIR A L'ARC
 BON Eleonore 0891175 Archers De Draveil Senart Val De Seine
 DANES Agathe 0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
 DELABY Sarah 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
 DEVAUX Laura 0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
 GRYSON Lara 0668183 Societe De Tir A L Arc Mulhouse
 LARCIN Lana 1130041 Arc Club De Nimes
 SCHNEIDER Ludivine 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club

17 ARENAS Mia 1134123 Arc Lat'vedas
 ARISOY Ilayda 0174252 Les Archers Du Faucigny
 CHARPENTIER Odeline 0654086 Les Archers Du Sanon
 DELVAL Morgane 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
 ELOUARD Clara 1086195 Cie Archers Du Bois D'amour
 FRIGUI Sarah 1306030 Cie D'arc Cannes-Mandelieu
 HOELT THIBAUT Romane 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
 KOZUCHOWICZ Johanna 0174246 Cie De Tir A L'arc Les Sagittaires
 LEDUC ETILE Zoe 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
 PICARDAT Anais 0877067 Tir A L'arc De Cannes Ecluse
 POTA Jade 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
 ROUX Maelys 0877037 Assl Veneux Les Sablons
 SAMIEZ MARCY Nolwenn 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
 SENECHAL Emma 0759347 Compagnie Des Archers Anzinois
 TERRAT Solea 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
 VANDENBUSSCHE Chloe 0759112 Dunkerque Guillaume Tell

33 POULCALLEC Lilie 0950072 Ohs Octeville - Hague Sports
34 PRUVOST Anaelle 1181202 Les Archers Du Sidobre
35 DUBE Elea 1285132 Les Archers Sablais
36 DE OLIVEIRA Anaelle 1130041 Arc Club De Nimes
37 FAGE Clemence 1249054 La Fleche Au Coeur Des Mauges
38 REJAUD Marion 1023052 Compagnie Des Archers Du Pays Sostranien
39 GIBOIRE Zoe 0437083 St Avertin Casas
40 REBIFFE Lucie 0428051 Hanches Ladvd
41 JAFFUEL Kelyne 1130041 Arc Club De Nimes
42 GOURMAUD Lola 1111008 Les Archers De La Cite
43 VIVEL Zoe 0169192 Excelsior
44 CHABRIE Marie 1134126 Les Archers Du Soleil
45 POURVELLARIE Emma 0878110 La Fleche Mareiloise
46 LOISEAU MAJEAU Lola 1047144 Archers De Boe
47 DAVAUX Claire 0437083 St Avertin Casas
48 CHAUVEAU Melissa 0428027 Arc En Ciel
49 GOLAY Elodie 1313092 1Ere Cie De Tir A L'arc D'aix En Provence
50 CORNU Lisa 0169173 Les Archers De Cornavan
51 ARTALE Zoe 0877040 Cie De St Germain S/Morin - Val D'europe
52 CASANOVA Charlene 0891144 Cie Des Archers D Etampes
53 LAURENT Nina 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
54 BONETTO Celia 1313077 Archers De La Crau
55 ALDIGIER Zoe 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
56 MOREAU Aigline 1047144 Archers De Boe
57 CHEMRAKHI Sophia 0891169 Archers De Massy
58 DOLCI Serena 1079178 Les Archers De Gatine
59 QUINTO Kaina 0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
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1 DELMOTTE Benjamin 0877037 Assl Veneux Les Sablons
2 BOUTRAND Martin 0143137 Les Archers De La Jeune Loire
3 PONCHEL Matthieu 0891175 Archers De Draveil Senart Val De Seine
4 NICOLAI Dylan 1306038 Arc Club Nice

5 L'ANTHOEN Matheo 0892191 Chaville Tir A L'arc
6 LOMBART Mackenzie 1306041 Les Francs Archers De Nice Cote D'azur
7 GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
8 LOPEZ Oscar 1047144 Archers De Boe

9 ARTANCE Matheo 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
 BONORA Nathan 0174252 Les Archers Du Faucigny
 BRENNE Clement 0878108 Compagnie De Magny
 CHARLET Lucas 0169185 St Laurent De Chamousset Tir A L'arc
 FERNANDEZ Mael 1033078 Usb Tir A L'arc Les Archers Du Bosquet
 FORET Louis 1253084 Les Cupidons Mayennais
 MALLIE Hugo 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
 RIESTERER Mael 0290117 1Ere Compagnie D'arc Sr Belfort

17 COTTENCEAU Nathan 1249047 CIE DES ARCHERS DU S.O CANDEEN
 CROIZARD Aidan 0335065 Les Archers De St Loup
 DUBOIS Gabriel 0289107 La Sentinelle
 DUTEURTRE Colin 0927040 Cie Des Archers De La Risle
 FOURMONT Gregory 0877040 Cie De St Germain S/Morin - Val D'europe
 GALZIN Emilien 1112230 Fleches Saint-Affricaines
 GIBOIRE Arthur 0437083 St Avertin Casas
 GRATADOUX Mathis 1017028 Foyer Rural D'aulnay
 LANDREAU Lilian 1249059 La Fleche Macairoise
 LAVIE Robin 1047144 Archers De Boe
 MARINI Matteo 0878110 La Fleche Mareiloise
 NEDJAR Abdennour 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
 PECHON Geoffrey 0760214 Compagnie D'arc D'estrees
 PERRONE Milan 1306030 Cie D'arc Cannes-Mandelieu
 RONDARD Come 1079182 Les Archers De L'autize
 ROUSSEAU Gabin 0418001 Bourges Arc Club

33 CHAMEROIS Oscar 1064170 Compagnons De L'arc
34 MAHEAS Louis 0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
35 GABARD Keiji 1384151 Archers De Bollene
36 BRUNEL Victor 1033110 Les Archers D'auros
37 BRUNET Axel 0169175 Les Archers De Caluire
38 ESMERY Antoine 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
39 PETITJEAN Eliott 1086189 La Fleche Pictave
40 SUDOL Vincent 0688192 Est Tir A L'arc
41 BOUTROUILLE Matteo 0760214 Compagnie D'arc D'estrees
42 GUETTMAN Corentin 0702012 1Ere Cie D'arc L'esperance De Laon
43 LEGUY Eliott 1285124 Archers De Grosbreuil
44 ORTET BOUCHEZ Paul 1033094 Les Archers De St Sulpice Et Cameyrac
45 LEGRAND Nathael 1111017 Cie D'archers Chauriens
46 RINGOT Alexandre 1079186 Compagnie Des Archers De La Tremoille
47 JEANPERRIN MICHEL Louenn 1130041 Arc Club De Nimes
48 VILCOCQ Zephyr 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne
49 LAHAYE Sacha 1313051 Massilia Arc Club
50 PLUMEREAU Baptiste 1086189 La Fleche Pictave
51 GUYLLIERMINETTI Theo 0927039 SECTION TIR A L ARC C.S.A.D.N.
52 JOLLY Oscar 0877040 Cie De St Germain S/Morin - Val D'europe
53 CANARD Axel 1249047 CIE DES ARCHERS DU S.O CANDEEN
54 ALGANS Vadim 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
55 MANGEOL Emeric 0976093 Archers Valeriquais
56 GLEMIN Bastien 1249047 CIE DES ARCHERS DU S.O CANDEEN
57 BOURGUIGNON Benoit 0169192 Excelsior
58 LACHINE Maksim 0927039 SECTION TIR A L ARC C.S.A.D.N.
59 THIBAULT Sasha 0289107 La Sentinelle
60 BEAUFILS Leo-Paul 0950056 Archers De La Rose Au Bouais
61 TERSIGUEL Kaelig 0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
62 BARNOUX Mattis 0169192 Excelsior
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63 BARREU Sasha 1033113 St Medard Archers Des Jalles
64 RAVET Gregory 0173231 1Ere Cie D'arc De Chambery
65 STEYER Nathan 0976093 Archers Valeriquais
66 VILLALARD Evan 0950057 A.S.A.M. TIR A L'ARC CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
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1 FILHASTRE Lucie 1047144 Archers De Boe
2 HUAUME Elen 0335065 Les Archers De St Loup
3 RABASSE Lea 0950057 A.S.A.M. TIR A L'ARC CHERBOURG-OCTEVILLE
4 TONG Emma 0892203 Arc Club Issy Les Moulineaux

5 CANAGUIER Fanny 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
6 LABORDE Lily 1033078 Usb Tir A L'arc Les Archers Du Bosquet
7 BESNARD Gwendoline 0174260 1 Ere Cie Annemasse
8 GARCIA Anaelle 1313081 Cie D'arc Pelissanne

9 ABIVEN Coraline 0329029 Archers De Keroual
 BECART Flavie 0762333 Arc Club Enquin Lez Guinegatte
 BUREL Lorine 0914018 Les Archers D'argences
 CHARPENTIER Eulalie 0654084 1 Cie Vandoeuvre
 CHOLLET Louise 0289107 La Sentinelle
 DEVAUTOUR Sarah 1285128 Les Archers Du Haut Bocage
 HEQUET Marine 1109002 Cie D'arc De Pamiers
 SZOSTAK Leeloo 1033110 Les Archers D'auros

17 DUBOIS Alana 0895293 Aas Arc Club Sarcelles
18 BERAULT Emilie 0289107 La Sentinelle
19 COUET Guillemette 0163157 Les Archers Riomois
20 MARANON Oceane 0126066 La Fleche Sous Bois
21 AMBROSINO Loane 1383159 Les Fleches De Lys
22 ARMANINI Manon 1306038 Arc Club Nice
23 CAILLAUT Louise 0667143 Compagnons D'arc Lingolsheim
24 CALLEROT Laelis 1079182 Les Archers De L'autize
25 CABRE Solene 0895293 Aas Arc Club Sarcelles
26 GAREL Oceane 0169212 Arc Club De Bron
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1 LAFORGUE Yvon 1047144 Archers De Boe
2 DALIGAULT Clement 0428051 Hanches Ladvd
3 MERLE-PICOT Simon 1285134 Archers Challandais
4 LABOISSE Arthur 0163165 Les Archers Des Sources

5 DEFEVRE Leo 1086189 La Fleche Pictave
 TINEL Artur Louis 0271076 Compagnie Des Archers Maconnais

7 BOULLE Titouan 0950071 Association Des Archers Pieusais
8 LAFARGUETTE Loris 0891175 Archers De Draveil Senart Val De Seine

9 APPELTANTS Tom 0892191 Chaville Tir A L'arc
 CAIZAC Baptiste 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
 COQUET Gaetan 0892191 Chaville Tir A L'arc
 GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
 GRANGE Gabin 0107039 Compagnie D'arc D'annonay
 SORDE Damien 0174252 Les Archers Du Faucigny
 SOULIARD Tiphaine 1249047 CIE DES ARCHERS DU S.O CANDEEN
 THIRION Baptiste 0163157 Les Archers Riomois

17 BAVEYE Timothe 0107039 Compagnie D'arc D'annonay
 BRABANT Hugues 0437083 St Avertin Casas
 CAILLAUD Antonin 0356115 Archers De Richemont
 CAPLOT Valentin 0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
 CHALMEL Lucas 0335065 Les Archers De St Loup
 CHARET Corentin 1134139 Montpellier Arc Club
 CORNU Ewen 0335065 Les Archers De St Loup
 GYSELS Hugo 0759099 Ste Des Archers De St Amand
 HUBERLANT Noah 0356118 Asal
 LECLERC Laurent 0927044 Cie Des Archers De Thuit Signol
 LONGONI Lucas 0688208 Compagnie Des Archers De Neufchateau
 MAMES Dimitri 1079178 Les Archers De Gatine
 NEVEU Beranger 0875017 Usmt Paris Xiii Tir A L'arc
 PARMENTIER Andy 1112023 Stade Rodez Tir A L'arc
 SOPP SOPP Nathan 0138088 Premiere Cie D'arc Du Dauphine Grenoble
 TRAUCHESSEC Hugo 1130041 Arc Club De Nimes
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1 SABLIN Romane 0976130 Club Sportif De Gravenchon
2 CARDOSO Camille 1313074 1Ere Cie D'arc Marignane
3 JACQUES Amy 0271076 Compagnie Des Archers Maconnais
4 GARNIER Melissa 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne

5 VILLERET-SZAWROWSKI Emma 0335067 Compagnie D'archers De Rennes
6 AMBROSINOTUYTEN Angelina 1383159 Les Fleches De Lys
7 NICOLAS Anna 1132113 L'arc Auscitain
8 LUZZI Loane 1313074 1Ere Cie D'arc Marignane
9 HAZEBROUCK Alexia 0877045 UNION SPORT. CHATELAINE

10 MENARD-EDON Louise 0322019 Compagnie D'archers Du Sud Goelo
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1 COUSTHAM Terence 1132113 L'arc Auscitain
2 GARNIER Evan 0271076 Compagnie Des Archers Maconnais
3 CARDOSO Clement 1313074 1Ere Cie D'arc Marignane
4 NICOLAI Dorian 1306038 Arc Club Nice

5 DIETRICH Ylann 0610011 Archers Val De Barse
 FETRE Maxime 0103031 Les Archers De Bourbon

7 VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO Celian 0893225 Archerie Noceenne Club
8 BARBES KIENER Brice 1313090 Les Archers Saint Martinois

9 ANNE Ivann 0976130 Club Sportif De Gravenchon
 BES Thomas 1131072 L'union Tir A L'arc
 BOHERS Tom 1253081 Union Sportive Genestoise
 CAMACHO Pablo 0169188 Les Lions Du 8Eme
 DEMEULENAERE Vincent 1131072 L'union Tir A L'arc
 HUVEAU Aurelien 0289098 SECTION TIR A L'ARC DE L.U.S.C.M
 LAVILLE Matheo 0976103 Cie Havraise De Tir A L Arc
 THIRY Martin 0608007 Les Archers Vrignois
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1/ 542 RONOT Laurine 0445125 6  (25,26,28,23)

8/ 477 CHEVANNE Clara 0270061 2  (22,27,17,15)

5/ 516 LECARDONNEL Jade 0976103 6  (25,27,24,28,27-T. 10)

4/ 523 FIORUCCI Lili 1306037 5  (27,25,16,29,27-T. 8)

3/ 529 RANOU Lilou 1384129 6  (26,27,12,26)

6/ 513 POIGNANT Camille 0271075 2  (25,26,21,23)

7/ 484 BRUNEAU--JUILLER Rosane 1253084 1  (26,27,26,26)

2/ 532 AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte 0895297 7  (27,27,27,27)

RONOT L (0445125)

7  (25,25,24,29)

LECARDONNEL J (0976103)

1  (24,25,23,24)

RANOU L (1384129)

6  (27,27,29,24,25)

AURIAT-GARIN C (0895297)

4  (25,28,22,25,21)

RONOT L (0445125)

6  (25,27,27,26)

RANOU L (1384129)

2  (26,18,24,25)

LECARDONNEL J (0976103)

2  (18,27,19,22)

AURIAT-GARIN C (0895297)

6  (23,24,21,24)

GOLD

RONOT L (0445125)

SILVER

RANOU L (1384129)

BRONZE

AURIAT-GARIN C (0895297)

Final Rank
1 RONOT Laurine 0445125
2 RANOU Lilou 1384129
3 AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte 0895297
4 LECARDONNEL Jade 0976103
5 FIORUCCI Lili 1306037 5 (124)
6 POIGNANT Camille 0271075 2 (95)
7 CHEVANNE Clara 0270061 2 (81)
8 BRUNEAU--JUILLER Rosane 1253084 1 (105)
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1/ 563 DUFAY Matthieu 0878120 6  (27,27,28)

8/ 431 BEAULATON Nicolas 0335084 0  (21,17,24)

5/ 512 FLAMENT Ethan 0445124 4  (27,26,24,27,27)

4/ 521 RAUTUREAU Guillaume 1033107 6  (25,27,27,27,27)

3/ 523 FROMENT Mayeul 0878120 6  (27,29,29)

6/ 507 RANOU Arthur 1384129 0  (25,25,25)

7/ 440 GENOUEL Lohann 0335066 1  (6,23,24,17)

2/ 523 MARCAULT Rudy 0445125 7  (27,23,26,24)

DUFAY M (0878120)

6  (30,27,27)

RAUTUREAU G (1033107)

0  (27,25,26)

FROMENT M (0878120)

6  (27,28,25,28,27)

MARCAULT R (0445125)

4  (24,28,27,28,22)

DUFAY M (0878120)

6  (29,27,28,29,29)

FROMENT M (0878120)

4  (27,29,30,28,28)

RAUTUREAU G (1033107)

0  (26,27,24)

MARCAULT R (0445125)

6  (28,29,26)

GOLD

DUFAY M (0878120)

SILVER

FROMENT M (0878120)

BRONZE

MARCAULT R (0445125)

Final Rank
1 DUFAY Matthieu 0878120
2 FROMENT Mayeul 0878120
3 MARCAULT Rudy 0445125
4 RAUTUREAU Guillaume 1033107
5 FLAMENT Ethan 0445124 4 (131)
6 GENOUEL Lohann 0335066 1 (70)
7 RANOU Arthur 1384129 0 (75)
8 BEAULATON Nicolas 0335084 0 (62)
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1/ 563 BASTIN Penelope 0760214 6  (29,27,28,27)

9/ 520 SINTES Camille 0174271 2  (27,26,29,26)

5/ 534 BAUMANN Lynna 0668173 0  (22,26,23)

4/ 552 CHARLES Lucie 0290115 6  (30,29,28)

3/ 556 GAUDRY Lise 0163157 7  (29,29,29,30)

6/ 530 FRIGUI Ines 1306030 1  (27,29,25,25)

7/ 528 JOLLY Emiliana 1285119 0  (26,28,27)

2/ 561 SOYER Marie 0760171 6  (27,29,30)

BASTIN P (0760214)

7  (29,27,29,29)

CHARLES L (0290115)

1  (27,27,26,28)

GAUDRY L (0163157)

6  (28,30,29,30)

SOYER M (0760171)

2  (30,29,28,28)

BASTIN P (0760214)

7  (30,30,27,29)

GAUDRY L (0163157)

1  (29,29,27,27)

CHARLES L (0290115)

1  (27,27,26,25)

SOYER M (0760171)

7  (27,28,28,27)

GOLD

BASTIN P (0760214)

SILVER

GAUDRY L (0163157)

BRONZE

SOYER M (0760171)

Final Rank
1 BASTIN Penelope 0760214
2 GAUDRY Lise 0163157
3 SOYER Marie 0760171
4 CHARLES Lucie 0290115
5 SINTES Camille 0174271 2 (108)
6 FRIGUI Ines 1306030 1 (106)
7 JOLLY Emiliana 1285119 0 (81)
8 BAUMANN Lynna 0668173 0 (71)
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 563 BASTIN Penelope 0760214 6  (29,28,28)

16/ 503 GOALARD Emmie 1040125 0  (25,27,26)

9/ 520 SINTES Camille 0174271 6  (27,29,29)

8/ 527 JEANNE-VIDEGRAIN Maxime 0950057 0  (25,28,24)

5/ 534 BAUMANN Lynna 0668173 6  (29,25,29)

12/ 511 GIRAUD Louane 0163165 0  (26,23,21)

13/ 508 GUERRIDA Yasmine 0950056 0  (23,23,24)

4/ 552 CHARLES Lucie 0290115 6  (25,28,25)

3/ 556 GAUDRY Lise 0163157 6  (28,30,26,29)

14/ 507 DOUCEDE Emy 0893227 2  (25,27,27,27)

11/ 513 POITEVIN COPPIETERS DE TERGOND June 1033108 2  (26,28,24,25)

6/ 530 FRIGUI Ines 1306030 6  (26,28,28,26)

7/ 528 JOLLY Emiliana 1285119 6  (27,28,27,28,26-T. 10)

10/ 518 ZEISSER Zoe 0668169 5  (22,30,27,30,25-T. 9)

15/ 507 PODER Romane 0437083 2  (26,28,24,18)

2/ 561 SOYER Marie 0760171 6  (27,26,30,29)

BASTIN P (0760214)

6  (29,27,28,27)

SINTES C (0174271)

2  (27,26,29,26)

BAUMANN L (0668173)

0  (22,26,23)

CHARLES L (0290115)

6  (30,29,28)

GAUDRY L (0163157)

7  (29,29,29,30)

FRIGUI I (1306030)

1  (27,29,25,25)

JOLLY E (1285119)

0  (26,28,27)

SOYER M (0760171)

6  (27,29,30)
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 561 HOTEL Tymote 0667147 6  (28,29,25,28,28-T. 9)

8/ 529 HUBY Marceau 0927135 5  (29,29,27,27,25-T. 8)

12/ 526 BODEREAU Gabriel 1079182 2  (26,30,27,28)

4/ 535 FAVARO Noe 1304008 6  (29,25,29,30)

19/ 510 LACROIX Malone 0437073 2  (29,24,25,26)

11/ 527 CARPENTIER Samuel 0437073 6  (25,26,27,29)

7/ 533 GUALANO SIERRA Axel 1130038 6  (28,27,25,28,27)

15/ 518 RONDI Celestin 1165172 4  (26,28,28,27,25)

HOTEL T (0667147)

6  (28,30,29,29)

FAVARO N (1304008)

2  (29,27,25,26)

CARPENTIER S (0437073)

6  (28,28,25)

GUALANO SIERRA A (1130038)

0  (25,26,24)

HOTEL T (0667147)

7  (30,26,28,27,29)

CARPENTIER S (0437073)

3  (26,27,28,26,24)

FAVARO N (1304008)

6  (28,29,28)

GUALANO SIERRA A (1130038)

0  (25,27,26)

GOLD

HOTEL T (0667147)

SILVER

CARPENTIER S (0437073)

BRONZE

FAVARO N (1304008)

Final Rank
1 HOTEL Tymote 0667147
2 CARPENTIER Samuel 0437073
3 FAVARO Noe 1304008
4 GUALANO SIERRA Axel 1130038
5 HUBY Marceau 0927135 5 (137)
6 RONDI Celestin 1165172 4 (134)
7 BODEREAU Gabriel 1079182 2 (111)
8 LACROIX Malone 0437073 2 (104)

AR_C75B Page 31/193Report Created: 22 Feb 2026 14:51 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 561 HOTEL Tymote 0667147 6  (28,26,30)

32/ 433 HERBETTE Theo 1130232 0  (19,21,26)

17/ 515 TELLIEZ Axel 0762288 6  (27,29,26)

16/ 515 BUGHIN Soen 0950072 0  (17,26,24)

9/ 528 SIVIGNON Gaspard 0163157 6  (24,30,27,20,28)

24/ 494 BRUNA Logan 1383124 4  (30,27,26,26,25)

25/ 492 RAZAFINDRASATA Raphael 1079182 0  (25,28,24)

8/ 529 HUBY Marceau 0927135 6  (29,29,28)

5/ 534 TAILLEFUMIER Loic 0760214 6  (27,29,29,28)

28/ 477 FEVRE-JOLY Liam 0654086 2  (28,27,25,25)

21/ 503 IBANEZ Timeo 1130041 3  (25,26,30,28,27)

12/ 526 BODEREAU Gabriel 1079182 7  (26,30,30,27,28)

13/ 521 MANGIN Nathan 0652061 6  (24,26,25,29,27)

20/ 508 MOULINET-LOURY Tom 0289098 4  (27,24,27,28,9)

29/ 466 LEMAIRE Jules 0762286 0  (26,25,25)

4/ 535 FAVARO Noe 1304008 6  (28,28,26)

3/ 539 VANARASU Eynoha 0428027 6  (28,26,28)

30/ 460 ROSSIGNOL Mylan 0163165 0  (23,25,22)

19/ 510 LACROIX Malone 0437073 7  (25,29,27,28,27)

14/ 519 PIRON BILLONDEAU Ethan 1285122 3  (27,24,27,26,26)

11/ 527 CARPENTIER Samuel 0437073 6  (25,26,29,28)

22/ 497 MAIGNAN Lucas 0335065 2  (26,23,26,27)

27/ 478 MERLE Mateo 1047144 0  (26,24,25)

6/ 534 MASCHIO Axel 0169212 6  (28,28,26)

7/ 533 GUALANO SIERRA Axel 1130038 6  (28,28,28)

26/ 480 SCHREIBER Thomas 0654066 0  (24,16,17)

23/ 494 MEILLAN Malo 0877042 6  (28,27,26,27,29)

10/ 527 HERMANOVITS Timeo 0322009 4  (29,26,24,28,28)

15/ 518 RONDI Celestin 1165172 6  (27,28,26,26,28)

18/ 514 HENRY DUPRE Hugo 1040118 4  (28,15,16,27,27)

31/ 450 DELMAIRE Charles 0437073 4  (24,26,23,28,26)

2/ 540 LEMOINE Raphael 0335056 6  (30,26,28,25,26)

HOTEL T (0667147)

6  (28,27,27)

TELLIEZ A (0762288)

0  (27,26,25)

SIVIGNON G (0163157)

2  (25,26,18,26)

HUBY M (0927135)

6  (25,27,28,26)

TAILLEFUMIER L (0760214)

5  (30,28,26,30,29-T. 9)

BODEREAU G (1079182)

6  (26,30,29,28,29-T. 10)

MANGIN N (0652061)

0  (24,23,21)

FAVARO N (1304008)

6  (26,29,28)

VANARASU E (0428027)

4  (26,24,25,27,19)

LACROIX M (0437073)

6  (28,18,28,24,26)

CARPENTIER S (0437073)

7  (27,28,28,29,27)

MASCHIO A (0169212)

3  (27,29,27,27,26)

GUALANO SIERRA A (1130038)

6  (28,27,26,28)

MEILLAN M (0877042)

2  (24,26,28,19)

RONDI C (1165172)

6  (26,28,26,28)

LEMOINE R (0335056)

2  (26,26,26,26)

HOTEL T (0667147)

6  (28,29,25,28,28-T. 9)

HUBY M (0927135)

5  (29,29,27,27,25-T. 8)

BODEREAU G (1079182)

2  (26,30,27,28)

FAVARO N (1304008)

6  (29,25,29,30)

LACROIX M (0437073)

2  (29,24,25,26)

CARPENTIER S (0437073)

6  (25,26,27,29)

GUALANO SIERRA A (1130038)

6  (28,27,25,28,27)

RONDI C (1165172)

4  (26,28,28,27,25)
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 571 ZEROUAL Lyna 1033110 6  (29,29,29,29)

24/ 538 SEGURA Anais 0976130 2  (24,28,30,26)

12/ 550 DEMEZIERES Lylou 0651051 7  (30,28,28,28,30)

13/ 548 DESCHAUMES Ania 0221012 3  (28,26,29,28,28)

14/ 548 GREGOIRE Elina 0174260 5  (28,28,28,28,28-T. 8)

11/ 550 BRIN Lea 1079186 6  (29,30,27,28,27-T. 10)

23/ 540 HOLVECK Lea 0976130 6  (28,30,26,29,28)

2/ 562 GIRARD Lou-Ann 0437083 4  (26,28,27,29,28)

ZEROUAL L (1033110)

7  (29,29,29,29,30)

DEMEZIERES L (0651051)

3  (30,28,29,28,18)

BRIN L (1079186)

6  (29,27,28,27,27)

HOLVECK L (0976130)

4  (29,29,26,27,26)

ZEROUAL L (1033110)

0  (27,29,27)

BRIN L (1079186)

6  (29,30,29)

DEMEZIERES L (0651051)

6  (30,26,27,29)

HOLVECK L (0976130)

2  (26,29,17,28)

GOLD

BRIN L (1079186)

SILVER

ZEROUAL L (1033110)

BRONZE

DEMEZIERES L (0651051)

Final Rank
1 BRIN Lea 1079186
2 ZEROUAL Lyna 1033110
3 DEMEZIERES Lylou 0651051
4 HOLVECK Lea 0976130
5 GREGOIRE Elina 0174260 5 (140)
6 GIRARD Lou-Ann 0437083 4 (138)
7 DESCHAUMES Ania 0221012 3 (139)
8 SEGURA Anais 0976130 2 (108)
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 571 ZEROUAL Lyna 1033110 6  (30,27,29,30)

32/ 526 CARO Marla 1134123 2  (29,29,28,29)

17/ 544 LEGRAND Lucie 0702331 1  (27,27,18,24)

16/ 547 MOATY BAHLER Lea 1134126 7  (30,27,29,28)

9/ 553 CARAES Solene 0445116 1  (26,25,28,27)

24/ 538 SEGURA Anais 0976130 7  (29,27,28,28)

25/ 537 VERGE Coraline 0891169 6  (25,28,27,28,28-T. 9)

8/ 553 MORILLAS Capucine 1047144 5  (28,27,28,28,27-T. 8)

5/ 556 PERRIN Jeanne 0428051 0  (27,27,27)

28/ 531 PICARD TOURNILHAC Themys 0163165 6  (28,30,28)

21/ 543 BARILONE Noelie 0169173 3  (27,28,28,29,27)

12/ 550 DEMEZIERES Lylou 0651051 7  (29,29,26,29,29)

13/ 548 DESCHAUMES Ania 0221012 6  (26,25,28,29)

20/ 543 PICARD Clara 0163165 2  (25,29,27,27)

29/ 529 DESCHAMPS Elise 0437083 2  (30,25,28,27)

4/ 558 BOUCHET Camille 0107039 6  (28,30,30,28)

3/ 561 MAJERI SORET Kelya 0927039 6  (28,30,29)

30/ 529 NOEL Nora 0445116 0  (27,29,24)

19/ 544 FRANZ Eirynn 0657131 2  (27,27,26,27)

14/ 548 GREGOIRE Elina 0174260 6  (28,27,28,27)

11/ 550 BRIN Lea 1079186 6  (27,29,29,28,29)

22/ 543 MICHAS Lena 0289107 4  (28,30,27,26,28)

27/ 535 MAREC ROMA Clara 0335061 6  (29,27,29)

6/ 554 PRIOL Manon 0762291 0  (27,26,24)

7/ 554 PAWLOWSKI Estelle 0760214 5  (28,28,27,27,29-T. 9)

26/ 536 EYNARD DUPINAY Maelys 0107039 6  (29,26,28,27,27-T. 9+)

23/ 540 HOLVECK Lea 0976130 6  (29,29,28,27)

10/ 551 MOGA Lauryne 1033100 2  (26,29,27,27)

15/ 548 SALVAT BERTHOIX Noelyne 0143137 4  (30,27,25,29,26)

18/ 544 EYRAUD BOMBANEL Emma 1384131 6  (28,29,28,26,29)

31/ 527 BOUSSITA Eden-Kelyah 0221016 1  (28,26,23,25)

2/ 562 GIRARD Lou-Ann 0437083 7  (28,29,27,29)

ZEROUAL L (1033110)

6  (27,29,28,29)

MOATY BAHLER L (1134126)

2  (29,27,25,25)

SEGURA A (0976130)

7  (28,30,27,30)

VERGE C (0891169)

1  (28,26,16,28)

PICARD TOURNILHAC T (0163165)

0  (28,27,26)

DEMEZIERES L (0651051)

6  (29,28,28)

DESCHAUMES A (0221012)

6  (28,29,30)

BOUCHET C (0107039)

0  (26,28,28)

MAJERI SORET K (0927039)

4  (29,29,25,27,27)

GREGOIRE E (0174260)

6  (28,27,28,28,29)

BRIN L (1079186)

6  (28,30,27)

MAREC ROMA C (0335061)

0  (25,26,26)

EYNARD DUPINAY M (0107039)

5  (28,25,27,29,28-T. 10)

HOLVECK L (0976130)

6  (27,27,27,15,29-T. 10+)

EYRAUD BOMBANEL E (1384131)

1  (26,23,25,25)

GIRARD LA (0437083)

7  (26,29,28,28)

ZEROUAL L (1033110)

6  (29,29,29,29)

SEGURA A (0976130)

2  (24,28,30,26)

DEMEZIERES L (0651051)

7  (30,28,28,28,30)

DESCHAUMES A (0221012)

3  (28,26,29,28,28)

GREGOIRE E (0174260)

5  (28,28,28,28,28-T. 8)

BRIN L (1079186)

6  (29,30,27,28,27-T. 10)

HOLVECK L (0976130)

6  (28,30,26,29,28)

GIRARD LA (0437083)

4  (26,28,27,29,28)
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U15 Homme Arc Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 558 BUGHIN Odran 0950072 4  (28,29,29,29,28)

9/ 569 NECTOUX Gabriel 0329053 6  (29,27,30,29,28)

5/ 571 DUWICQUET Maxence 0163157 6  (30,29,30)

4/ 574 MASCRET Nolan 0702331 0  (29,26,29)

3/ 576 DA ROCHA Martin 0654086 1  (29,25,26,27)

11/ 567 ROMAIN Hugo 0163157 7  (29,30,27,28)

10/ 567 ONILLON Florian 1079186 0  (28,26,27)

2/ 580 ROTH Mael 0668183 6  (30,30,29)

NECTOUX G (0329053)

6  (30,29,28,29)

DUWICQUET M (0163157)

2  (29,29,28,28)

ROMAIN H (0163157)

0  (29,28,28)

ROTH M (0668183)

6  (30,29,29)

NECTOUX G (0329053)

2  (28,29,29,27)

ROTH M (0668183)

6  (29,29,29,30)

DUWICQUET M (0163157)

5  (28,27,28,28,29-T. 10)

ROMAIN H (0163157)

6  (28,28,28,28,28-T. 10+)

GOLD

ROTH M (0668183)

SILVER

NECTOUX G (0329053)

BRONZE

ROMAIN H (0163157)

Final Rank
1 ROTH Mael 0668183
2 NECTOUX Gabriel 0329053
3 ROMAIN Hugo 0163157
4 DUWICQUET Maxence 0163157
5 BUGHIN Odran 0950072 4 (143)
6 DA ROCHA Martin 0654086 1 (107)
7 MASCRET Nolan 0702331 0 (84)
8 ONILLON Florian 1079186 0 (81)
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Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 582 CEDO Ruben 1047144 2  (29,28,29,28)

32/ 545 FIORINA Corentin 1182209 6  (28,29,30,29)

17/ 558 BUGHIN Odran 0950072 7  (30,28,30,29)

16/ 558 KAULT Noan 0441100 1  (28,28,29,27)

9/ 569 NECTOUX Gabriel 0329053 6  (28,27,29,26,29)

24/ 552 HENRION Matheis 0702073 4  (29,24,28,28,26)

25/ 552 GHEBLOUDJ Simon 0657111 0  (25,27,26)

8/ 570 SEKLI VAUTRIN Lilian 0688192 6  (27,29,29)

5/ 571 DUWICQUET Maxence 0163157 6  (30,30,29)

28/ 547 GAUTIER Baptiste 1079178 0  (28,26,20)

21/ 555 QUEZIN Victor 1134139 7  (29,28,30,30)

12/ 563 VIGANO Oscar 1134139 1  (28,28,29,28)

13/ 562 PETIT Paul 0163157 6  (28,28,29,28)

20/ 556 MORNET Manoe 1285138 2  (29,27,27,27)

29/ 547 DUPUIS Mateo 0877042 2  (27,25,29,29)

4/ 574 MASCRET Nolan 0702331 6  (29,30,27,30)

3/ 576 DA ROCHA Martin 0654086 7  (29,30,29,30)

30/ 547 PORTE Marvin 0271083 1  (28,29,29,28)

19/ 556 COURTY Simon 1111017 2  (27,27,27,29)

14/ 560 HARRAULT Florian 0142135 6  (30,27,28,29)

11/ 567 ROMAIN Hugo 0163157 6  (28,28,28,27,28)

22/ 553 LOUVIEAUX Arthur 0760171 4  (26,28,28,28,25)

27/ 549 LEOST Tom 0610009 6  (30,30,30,28,29)

6/ 570 EVIEUX Hugo 0271083 4  (30,30,28,28,29)

7/ 570 CANNETI Cameron 1306041 4  (29,27,27,28,29)

26/ 551 DERVOUT Erwan 1079182 6  (26,29,27,28,30)

23/ 552 JAGU-SABATHIER Mael 1047144 1  (29,27,29,27)

10/ 567 ONILLON Florian 1079186 7  (29,29,30,28)

15/ 560 BEAU Basile 1134139 6  (28,29,26,28,29)

18/ 557 DUBOIS Baptiste 0289107 4  (27,28,30,29,27)

31/ 547 MANCUSO Maxime 1130065 2  (27,29,27,29)

2/ 580 ROTH Mael 0668183 6  (29,28,30,30)

FIORINA C (1182209)

4  (27,27,29,29,29)

BUGHIN O (0950072)

6  (30,29,28,29,29)

NECTOUX G (0329053)

7  (29,28,29,28)

SEKLI VAUTRIN L (0688192)

1  (29,27,28,27)

DUWICQUET M (0163157)

7  (29,29,28,30)

QUEZIN V (1134139)

1  (29,28,27,29)

PETIT P (0163157)

0  (26,24,27)

MASCRET N (0702331)

6  (30,29,30)

DA ROCHA M (0654086)

6  (29,26,28,28)

HARRAULT F (0142135)

2  (27,28,26,26)

ROMAIN H (0163157)

6  (30,27,29,29)

LEOST T (0610009)

2  (30,27,25,28)

DERVOUT E (1079182)

3  (29,28,26,26,27)

ONILLON F (1079186)

7  (28,29,26,28,28)

BEAU B (1134139)

3  (27,30,30,27,29)

ROTH M (0668183)

7  (28,30,29,29,30)

BUGHIN O (0950072)

4  (28,29,29,29,28)

NECTOUX G (0329053)

6  (29,27,30,29,28)

DUWICQUET M (0163157)

6  (30,29,30)

MASCRET N (0702331)

0  (29,26,29)

DA ROCHA M (0654086)

1  (29,25,26,27)

ROMAIN H (0163157)

7  (29,30,27,28)

ONILLON F (1079186)

0  (28,26,27)

ROTH M (0668183)

6  (30,30,29)
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Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 572 SEYCHAL Lena 0163157 6  (29,28,29,29)

8/ 556 LEGUY Oriane 1285124 2  (28,29,26,26)

21/ 541 BRUIN Eva 0891156 4  (28,27,27,28,27)

4/ 560 GAUTHIE Chloe 1131079 6  (27,26,29,29,28)

19/ 542 POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade 0760171 6  (29,28,28)

22/ 540 GRAS Isea 1131093 0  (27,27,27)

7/ 557 GOUJON Lona 0892203 0  (27,26,27)

2/ 570 GENTIN Lola 0169212 6  (28,29,30)

SEYCHAL L (0163157)

6  (28,28,29,28,27)

GAUTHIE C (1131079)

4  (25,30,26,28,27)

POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON J (0760171)

4  (27,28,27,29,28)

GENTIN L (0169212)

6  (29,29,27,28,28)

SEYCHAL L (0163157)

4  (27,29,28,30,28)

GENTIN L (0169212)

6  (29,28,30,29,29)

GAUTHIE C (1131079)

1  (28,28,28,28)

POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON J (0760171)

7  (29,29,28,29)

GOLD

GENTIN L (0169212)

SILVER

SEYCHAL L (0163157)

BRONZE

POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON J (0760171)

Final Rank
1 GENTIN Lola 0169212
2 SEYCHAL Lena 0163157
3 POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade 0760171
4 GAUTHIE Chloe 1131079
5 BRUIN Eva 0891156 4 (137)
6 LEGUY Oriane 1285124 2 (109)
7 GRAS Isea 1131093 0 (81)
8 GOUJON Lona 0892203 0 (80)
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 572 SEYCHAL Lena 0163157 6  (28,29,29,29)

32/ 528 PICARDAT Anais 0877067 2  (29,26,27,28)

17/ 543 ARENAS Mia 1134123 4  (24,28,24,29,23)

16/ 544 LARCIN Lana 1130041 6  (25,27,25,26,25)

9/ 555 SCHNEIDER Ludivine 1134139 6  (27,28,27)

24/ 537 ARISOY Ilayda 0174252 0  (16,27,26)

25/ 537 VANDENBUSSCHE Chloe 0759112 2  (26,26,23,26)

8/ 556 LEGUY Oriane 1285124 6  (26,27,27,26)

5/ 560 DEVAUX Laura 0335067 6  (29,29,26)

28/ 534 KOZUCHOWICZ Johanna 0174246 0  (27,23,24)

21/ 541 BRUIN Eva 0891156 6  (28,27,27,27,26-T. 10)

12/ 553 POTA Jade 0760171 5  (27,27,25,28,28-T. 8)

13/ 551 DELABY Sarah 0760171 6  (29,27,29,29)

20/ 541 ELOUARD Clara 1086195 2  (26,29,28,28)

29/ 533 HOELT THIBAUT Romane 0760171 1  (24,28,27,29)

4/ 560 GAUTHIE Chloe 1131079 7  (26,29,27,30)

3/ 566 GRYSON Lara 0668183 6  (18,27,29,27,30)

30/ 533 SENECHAL Emma 0759347 4  (26,23,17,29,27)

19/ 542 POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade 0760171 6  (26,26,29,29,28)

14/ 548 ROUX Maelys 0877037 4  (26,28,29,27,15)

11/ 554 DELVAL Morgane 0163157 1  (27,27,28,25)

22/ 540 GRAS Isea 1131093 7  (27,29,30,28)

27/ 535 SAMIEZ MARCY Nolwenn 0760171 0  (24,27,26)

6/ 559 DANES Agathe 0335067 6  (26,29,29)

7/ 557 GOUJON Lona 0892203 7  (28,27,28,29)

26/ 536 LEDUC ETILE Zoe 1134139 1  (25,26,28,25)

23/ 538 FRIGUI Sarah 1306030 4  (26,28,28,27,25)

10/ 554 AIT OUARABI Selma 0895292 6  (28,27,28,27,27)

15/ 544 BON Eleonore 0891175 6  (24,26,27,29,26)

18/ 542 TERRAT Solea 0163157 4  (28,28,25,25,25)

31/ 532 CHARPENTIER Odeline 0654086 0  (27,28,28)

2/ 570 GENTIN Lola 0169212 6  (29,29,29)

SEYCHAL L (0163157)

6  (30,29,29)

LARCIN L (1130041)

0  (27,23,24)

SCHNEIDER L (1134139)

5  (27,28,28,28,24-T. 8)

LEGUY O (1285124)

6  (23,27,29,28,28-T. 9)

DEVAUX L (0335067)

0  (28,23,19)

BRUIN E (0891156)

6  (29,28,29)

DELABY S (0760171)

0  (27,26,28)

GAUTHIE C (1131079)

6  (29,30,30)

GRYSON L (0668183)

2  (27,30,29,28)

POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON J (0760171)

6  (29,29,30,30)

GRAS I (1131093)

6  (29,29,26,25,29)

DANES A (0335067)

4  (28,26,30,29,27)

GOUJON L (0892203)

6  (28,28,27,29)

AIT OUARABI S (0895292)

2  (24,28,27,27)

BON E (0891175)

1  (26,27,26,28)

GENTIN L (0169212)

7  (27,27,29,29)

SEYCHAL L (0163157)

6  (29,28,29,29)

LEGUY O (1285124)

2  (28,29,26,26)

BRUIN E (0891156)

4  (28,27,27,28,27)

GAUTHIE C (1131079)

6  (27,26,29,29,28)

POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON J (0760171)

6  (29,28,28)

GRAS I (1131093)

0  (27,27,27)

GOUJON L (0892203)

0  (27,26,27)

GENTIN L (0169212)

6  (28,29,30)
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 579 L'ANTHOEN Matheo 0892191 5  (28,28,30,30,26-T. 9)

9/ 558 DELMOTTE Benjamin 0877037 6  (28,29,28,28,27-T. 10)

5/ 568 PONCHEL Matthieu 0891175 6  (27,30,29,30)

4/ 569 GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup 1134139 2  (29,29,27,26)

3/ 571 LOMBART Mackenzie 1306041 3  (29,27,28,29,26)

11/ 555 NICOLAI Dylan 1306038 7  (29,29,29,28,28)

10/ 557 BOUTRAND Martin 0143137 6  (27,29,29)

2/ 572 LOPEZ Oscar 1047144 0  (26,26,28)

DELMOTTE B (0877037)

7  (30,30,28,26,29)

PONCHEL M (0891175)

3  (29,30,27,28,27)

NICOLAI D (1306038)

2  (27,29,26,28)

BOUTRAND M (0143137)

6  (27,29,27,30)

DELMOTTE B (0877037)

6  (30,27,29,27,26)

BOUTRAND M (0143137)

4  (27,28,29,26,26)

PONCHEL M (0891175)

6  (28,30,28)

NICOLAI D (1306038)

0  (26,26,25)

GOLD

DELMOTTE B (0877037)

SILVER

BOUTRAND M (0143137)

BRONZE

PONCHEL M (0891175)

Final Rank
1 DELMOTTE Benjamin 0877037
2 BOUTRAND Martin 0143137
3 PONCHEL Matthieu 0891175
4 NICOLAI Dylan 1306038
5 L'ANTHOEN Matheo 0892191 5 (142)
6 LOMBART Mackenzie 1306041 3 (139)
7 GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup 1134139 2 (111)
8 LOPEZ Oscar 1047144 0 (80)
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Complexe de la raquette
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Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 579 L'ANTHOEN Matheo 0892191 6  (29,29,30,29)

32/ 541 CROIZARD Aidan 0335065 2  (29,27,27,29)

17/ 550 NEDJAR Abdennour 0760171 4  (27,30,28,26,26)

16/ 550 MALLIE Hugo 1134139 6  (26,27,29,28,28)

9/ 558 DELMOTTE Benjamin 0877037 7  (28,27,28,27,30)

24/ 544 DUBOIS Gabriel 0289107 3  (27,27,27,29,28)

25/ 544 GALZIN Emilien 1112230 1  (27,28,29,28)

8/ 559 BRENNE Clement 0878108 7  (29,28,30,29)

5/ 568 PONCHEL Matthieu 0891175 6  (29,27,29,28)

28/ 542 COTTENCEAU Nathan 1249047 2  (29,27,28,26)

21/ 548 LAVIE Robin 1047144 2  (28,27,28,27)

12/ 554 RIESTERER Mael 0290117 6  (28,27,30,28)

13/ 554 CHARLET Lucas 0169185 6  (29,27,29,27,29)

20/ 548 RONDARD Come 1079182 4  (27,30,26,27,29)

29/ 542 LANDREAU Lilian 1249059 1  (28,27,28,29)

4/ 569 GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup 1134139 7  (29,27,29,30)

3/ 571 LOMBART Mackenzie 1306041 7  (28,25,27,29,28)

30/ 542 ROUSSEAU Gabin 0418001 3  (28,25,27,25,27)

19/ 549 PERRONE Milan 1306030 1  (24,27,25,27)

14/ 552 FERNANDEZ Mael 1033078 7  (24,28,28,29)

11/ 555 NICOLAI Dylan 1306038 6  (30,27,29)

22/ 546 FOURMONT Gregory 0877040 0  (27,26,27)

27/ 542 DUTEURTRE Colin 0927040 0  (20,27,26)

6/ 560 ARTANCE Matheo 0163157 6  (30,29,28)

7/ 560 PECHON Geoffrey 0760214 4  (29,22,27,28,24)

26/ 543 BONORA Nathan 0174252 6  (29,22,28,24,28)

23/ 545 GRATADOUX Mathis 1017028 2  (26,28,25,29)

10/ 557 BOUTRAND Martin 0143137 6  (28,28,28,29)

15/ 550 FORET Louis 1253084 6  (29,28,28)

18/ 549 MARINI Matteo 0878110 0  (26,27,25)

31/ 542 GIBOIRE Arthur 0437083 3  (27,27,27,27,25)

2/ 572 LOPEZ Oscar 1047144 7  (26,27,29,30,28)

L'ANTHOEN M (0892191)

6  (27,29,30,29)

MALLIE H (1134139)

2  (29,26,25,27)

DELMOTTE B (0877037)

6  (30,29,28,29)

BRENNE C (0878108)

2  (27,28,30,28)

PONCHEL M (0891175)

6  (26,29,30,29)

RIESTERER M (0290117)

2  (28,27,26,26)

CHARLET L (0169185)

2  (26,28,30,26)

GRIMAUD-GARCIA L (1134139)

6  (27,29,29,28)

LOMBART M (1306041)

6  (25,29,28)

FERNANDEZ M (1033078)

0  (24,28,27)

NICOLAI D (1306038)

7  (28,27,23,29,28)

ARTANCE M (0163157)

3  (26,27,30,27,27)

BONORA N (0174252)

2  (28,24,29,26)

BOUTRAND M (0143137)

6  (29,29,27,27)

FORET L (1253084)

4  (28,28,28,28,28)

LOPEZ O (1047144)

6  (19,30,28,28,29)

L'ANTHOEN M (0892191)

5  (28,28,30,30,26-T. 9)

DELMOTTE B (0877037)

6  (28,29,28,28,27-T. 10)

PONCHEL M (0891175)

6  (27,30,29,30)

GRIMAUD-GARCIA L (1134139)

2  (29,29,27,26)

LOMBART M (1306041)

3  (29,27,28,29,26)

NICOLAI D (1306038)

7  (29,29,29,28,28)

BOUTRAND M (0143137)

6  (27,29,29)

LOPEZ O (1047144)

0  (26,26,28)
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 570 LABORDE Lily 1033078 4  (30,26,29,27,24)

9/ 542 FILHASTRE Lucie 1047144 6  (28,27,25,28,25)

12/ 540 TONG Emma 0892203 6  (27,28,28,28,26-T. 10)

4/ 546 CANAGUIER Fanny 1134139 5  (29,24,28,27,27-T. 9)

14/ 538 GARCIA Anaelle 1313081 2  (27,28,23,26)

6/ 546 RABASSE Lea 0950057 6  (27,28,26,29)

7/ 544 BESNARD Gwendoline 0174260 2  (29,24,25,28)

2/ 554 HUAUME Elen 0335065 6  (29,27,26,28)

FILHASTRE L (1047144)

6  (27,29,25,28)

TONG E (0892203)

2  (25,23,28,26)

RABASSE L (0950057)

3  (28,25,26,26,27)

HUAUME E (0335065)

7  (25,25,29,27,29)

FILHASTRE L (1047144)

6  (28,29,28,28,29-T. 10)

HUAUME E (0335065)

5  (28,29,25,29,29-T. 9)

TONG E (0892203)

3  (29,30,27,27,24)

RABASSE L (0950057)

7  (29,28,29,30,28)

GOLD

FILHASTRE L (1047144)

SILVER

HUAUME E (0335065)

BRONZE

RABASSE L (0950057)

Final Rank
1 FILHASTRE Lucie 1047144
2 HUAUME Elen 0335065
3 RABASSE Lea 0950057
4 TONG Emma 0892203
5 CANAGUIER Fanny 1134139 5 (135)
6 LABORDE Lily 1033078 4 (136)
7 BESNARD Gwendoline 0174260 2 (106)
8 GARCIA Anaelle 1313081 2 (104)
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Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 570 LABORDE Lily 1033078 6  (29,27,27,27)

16/ 531 DEVAUTOUR Sarah 1285128 2  (26,30,26,26)

9/ 542 FILHASTRE Lucie 1047144 6  (26,30,28,26,28-T. 9+)

8/ 543 BUREL Lorine 0914018 5  (27,28,28,29,27-T. 9)

5/ 546 BECART Flavie 0762333 2  (28,28,27,28)

12/ 540 TONG Emma 0892203 6  (28,29,29,28)

13/ 539 CHOLLET Louise 0289107 2  (30,29,25,19)

4/ 546 CANAGUIER Fanny 1134139 6  (28,30,27,29)

3/ 548 ABIVEN Coraline 0329029 1  (27,25,26,27)

14/ 538 GARCIA Anaelle 1313081 7  (29,26,26,28)

11/ 540 CHARPENTIER Eulalie 0654084 0  (26,25,26)

6/ 546 RABASSE Lea 0950057 6  (28,26,30)

7/ 544 BESNARD Gwendoline 0174260 6  (29,25,29,29,27)

10/ 542 HEQUET Marine 1109002 4  (29,30,28,28,27)

15/ 537 SZOSTAK Leeloo 1033110 4  (27,29,28,26,27)

2/ 554 HUAUME Elen 0335065 6  (26,27,29,28,29)

LABORDE L (1033078)

4  (30,26,29,27,24)

FILHASTRE L (1047144)

6  (28,27,25,28,25)

TONG E (0892203)

6  (27,28,28,28,26-T. 10)

CANAGUIER F (1134139)

5  (29,24,28,27,27-T. 9)

GARCIA A (1313081)

2  (27,28,23,26)

RABASSE L (0950057)

6  (27,28,26,29)

BESNARD G (0174260)

2  (29,24,25,28)

HUAUME E (0335065)

6  (29,27,26,28)
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Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 577 LAFORGUE Yvon 1047144 7  (30,29,28,28)

24/ 541 BOULLE Titouan 0950071 1  (28,26,28,26)

5/ 566 MERLE-PICOT Simon 1285134 6  (30,27,28,28,29)

13/ 557 TINEL Artur Louis 0271076 4  (28,28,28,28,28)

3/ 576 DEFEVRE Leo 1086189 4  (28,29,27,27,29)

6/ 563 LABOISSE Arthur 0163165 6  (25,29,28,29,29)

26/ 539 LAFARGUETTE Loris 0891175 0  (25,18,27)

2/ 576 DALIGAULT Clement 0428051 6  (26,29,28)

LAFORGUE Y (1047144)

6  (28,30,30,28)

MERLE-PICOT S (1285134)

2  (28,29,28,28)

LABOISSE A (0163165)

0  (24,26,18)

DALIGAULT C (0428051)

6  (28,29,30)

LAFORGUE Y (1047144)

6  (29,28,29,30)

DALIGAULT C (0428051)

2  (28,29,28,27)

MERLE-PICOT S (1285134)

6  (29,29,30)

LABOISSE A (0163165)

0  (27,28,27)

GOLD

LAFORGUE Y (1047144)

SILVER

DALIGAULT C (0428051)

BRONZE

MERLE-PICOT S (1285134)

Final Rank
1 LAFORGUE Yvon 1047144
2 DALIGAULT Clement 0428051
3 MERLE-PICOT Simon 1285134
4 LABOISSE Arthur 0163165
5 TINEL Artur Louis 0271076 4 (140)
5 DEFEVRE Leo 1086189 4 (140)
7 BOULLE Titouan 0950071 1 (108)
8 LAFARGUETTE Loris 0891175 0 (70)
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Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 577 LAFORGUE Yvon 1047144 7  (29,28,27,28)

32/ 526 LECLERC Laurent 0927044 1  (25,27,27,27)

17/ 548 CORNU Ewen 0335065 0  (25,28,28)

16/ 549 GRANGE Gabin 0107039 6  (28,29,29)

9/ 559 CAILLAUD Antonin 0356115 3  (26,27,28,27,17)

24/ 541 BOULLE Titouan 0950071 7  (27,29,28,26,28)

25/ 540 SORDE Damien 0174252 6  (28,29,27,26)

8/ 560 CAPLOT Valentin 0335067 2  (26,27,28,25)

5/ 566 MERLE-PICOT Simon 1285134 6  (18,30,24,28,28-T. 8)

28/ 535 SOPP SOPP Nathan 0138088 5  (26,26,27,26,28-T. 7)

21/ 545 CHARET Corentin 1134139 0  (27,27,27)

12/ 557 CAIZAC Baptiste 1134139 6  (29,30,28)

13/ 557 TINEL Artur Louis 0271076 6  (28,27,27)

20/ 546 HUBERLANT Noah 0356118 0  (26,22,26)

29/ 535 APPELTANTS Tom 0892191 6  (27,27,26,24,26-T. 10)

4/ 566 GYSELS Hugo 0759099 5  (23,18,26,27,28-T. 8)

3/ 576 DEFEVRE Leo 1086189 6  (28,29,29,30)

30/ 532 TRAUCHESSEC Hugo 1130041 2  (26,28,30,27)

19/ 547 LONGONI Lucas 0688208 0  (26,25,25)

14/ 554 SOULIARD Tiphaine 1249047 6  (28,27,28)

11/ 557 CHALMEL Lucas 0335065 4  (27,27,27,26,29)

22/ 544 GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien 1134139 6  (27,28,27,26,29)

27/ 539 MAMES Dimitri 1079178 0  (26,28,25)

6/ 563 LABOISSE Arthur 0163165 6  (29,29,27)

7/ 560 NEVEU Beranger 0875017 5  (29,30,26,26,26-T. 8)

26/ 539 LAFARGUETTE Loris 0891175 6  (28,25,28,29,26-T. 10)

23/ 544 THIRION Baptiste 0163157 6  (28,27,29,29,28)

10/ 558 BRABANT Hugues 0437083 4  (29,27,28,27,28)

15/ 552 COQUET Gaetan 0892191 6  (27,28,28,28,25-T. 10)

18/ 548 PARMENTIER Andy 1112023 5  (27,25,29,28,25-T. 9)

31/ 527 BAVEYE Timothe 0107039 3  (28,29,19,27,26)

2/ 576 DALIGAULT Clement 0428051 7  (28,29,25,27,29)

LAFORGUE Y (1047144)

6  (29,28,28,28,28-T. 10)

GRANGE G (0107039)

5  (28,29,29,27,28-T. 9)

BOULLE T (0950071)

7  (28,27,28,26,30)

SORDE D (0174252)

3  (27,29,28,24,29)

MERLE-PICOT S (1285134)

6  (26,28,28,29,26-T. 9+)

CAIZAC B (1134139)

5  (26,26,28,29,29-T. 9)

TINEL AL (0271076)

6  (28,29,29,26,28)

APPELTANTS T (0892191)

4  (29,27,29,26,27)

DEFEVRE L (1086189)

7  (28,30,29,29)

SOULIARD T (1249047)

1  (28,26,28,28)

GERBAULET-HAZARD H (1134139)

4  (28,29,28,27,24)

LABOISSE A (0163165)

6  (28,20,28,28,29)

LAFARGUETTE L (0891175)

7  (28,27,26,29)

THIRION B (0163157)

1  (28,26,0,20)

COQUET G (0892191)

2  (23,28,29,28)

DALIGAULT C (0428051)

6  (29,29,25,29)

LAFORGUE Y (1047144)

7  (30,29,28,28)

BOULLE T (0950071)

1  (28,26,28,26)

MERLE-PICOT S (1285134)

6  (30,27,28,28,29)

TINEL AL (0271076)

4  (28,28,28,28,28)

DEFEVRE L (1086189)

4  (28,29,27,27,29)

LABOISSE A (0163165)

6  (25,29,28,29,29)

LAFARGUETTE L (0891175)

0  (25,18,27)

DALIGAULT C (0428051)

6  (26,29,28)
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Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 572 JACQUES Amy 0271076 139

8/ 550 AMBROSINOTUYTEN Angelina 1383159 134

5/ 554 NICOLAS Anna 1132113 133

4/ 555 CARDOSO Camille 1313074 143

3/ 559 GARNIER Melissa 0760171 140

6/ 551 VILLERET-SZAWROWSKI Emma 0335067 139

7/ 550 LUZZI Loane 1313074 115

2/ 570 SABLIN Romane 0976130 142

JACQUES A (0271076)

136

CARDOSO C (1313074)

140

GARNIER M (0760171)

143

SABLIN R (0976130)

144

CARDOSO C (1313074)

135

SABLIN R (0976130)

144

JACQUES A (0271076)

142

GARNIER M (0760171)

140

GOLD

SABLIN R (0976130)

SILVER

CARDOSO C (1313074)

BRONZE

JACQUES A (0271076)

Final Rank
1 SABLIN Romane 0976130
2 CARDOSO Camille 1313074
3 JACQUES Amy 0271076
4 GARNIER Melissa 0760171
5 VILLERET-SZAWROWSKI Emma 0335067 139
6 AMBROSINOTUYTEN Angelina 1383159 134
7 NICOLAS Anna 1132113 133
8 LUZZI Loane 1313074 115
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 581 VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO Celian 0893225 140

8/ 565 GARNIER Evan 0271076 141

5/ 571 DIETRICH Ylann 0610011 141

4/ 573 CARDOSO Clement 1313074 142

3/ 575 COUSTHAM Terence 1132113 142

11/ 562 FETRE Maxime 0103031 141

10/ 563 NICOLAI Dorian 1306038 140

15/ 557 BARBES KIENER Brice 1313090 135

GARNIER E (0271076)

143

CARDOSO C (1313074)

140

COUSTHAM T (1132113)

146

NICOLAI D (1306038)

143

GARNIER E (0271076)

142

COUSTHAM T (1132113)

143

CARDOSO C (1313074)

143

NICOLAI D (1306038)

140

GOLD

COUSTHAM T (1132113)

SILVER

GARNIER E (0271076)

BRONZE

CARDOSO C (1313074)

Final Rank
1 COUSTHAM Terence 1132113
2 GARNIER Evan 0271076
3 CARDOSO Clement 1313074
4 NICOLAI Dorian 1306038
5 DIETRICH Ylann 0610011 141
5 FETRE Maxime 0103031 141
7 VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO Celian 0893225 140
8 BARBES KIENER Brice 1313090 135
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 581 VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO Celian 0893225 146

16/ 549 BOHERS Tom 1253081 137

9/ 565 THIRY Martin 0608007 140

8/ 565 GARNIER Evan 0271076 141

5/ 571 DIETRICH Ylann 0610011 145

12/ 562 HUVEAU Aurelien 0289098 144

13/ 561 LAVILLE Matheo 0976103 139

4/ 573 CARDOSO Clement 1313074 144

3/ 575 COUSTHAM Terence 1132113 143

14/ 558 CAMACHO Pablo 0169188 142

11/ 562 FETRE Maxime 0103031 142

6/ 570 BES Thomas 1131072 141

7/ 569 ANNE Ivann 0976130 139

10/ 563 NICOLAI Dorian 1306038 143

15/ 557 BARBES KIENER Brice 1313090 143

2/ 575 DEMEULENAERE Vincent 1131072 140

VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO C (0893225)

140

GARNIER E (0271076)

141

DIETRICH Y (0610011)

141

CARDOSO C (1313074)

142

COUSTHAM T (1132113)

142

FETRE M (0103031)

141

NICOLAI D (1306038)

140

BARBES KIENER B (1313090)

135
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Nu

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 1A RONOT Laurine 0445125 276 / 1 266 / 1 19 26 542
2 2B AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte 0895297 268 / 2 264 / 2 16 27 532
3 1C RANOU Lilou 1384129 266 / 3 263 / 3 18 19 529
4 1B FIORUCCI Lili 1306037 260 / 6 263 / 4 14 23 523
5 1D LECARDONNEL Jade 0976103 264 / 4 252 / 5 11 29 516
6 2D POIGNANT Camille 0271075 261 / 5 252 / 6 12 23 513
7 2A BRUNEAU--JUILLER Rosane 1253084 242 / 8 242 / 7 7 15 484
8 2C CHEVANNE Clara 0270061 248 / 7 229 / 8 9 17 477
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Nu

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 3A DUFAY Matthieu 0878120 284 / 1 279 / 1 28 29 563
2 3C MARCAULT Rudy 0445125 266 / 2 257 / 5 16 20 523
3 4A FROMENT Mayeul 0878120 258 / 4 265 / 2 12 23 523
4 4C RAUTUREAU Guillaume 1033107 261 / 3 260 / 3 14 21 521
5 3D FLAMENT Ethan 0445124 256 / 5 256 / 6 9 26 512
6 3B RANOU Arthur 1384129 249 / 6 258 / 4 18 16 507
7 4B GENOUEL Lohann 0335066 229 / 7 211 / 8 3 16 440
8 4D BEAULATON Nicolas 0335084 217 / 8 214 / 7 6 10 431
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 5A BASTIN Penelope 0760214 281 / 1 282 / 2 30 24 563
2 6B SOYER Marie 0760171 281 / 1 280 / 3 29 24 561
3 5C GAUDRY Lise 0163157 273 / 5 283 / 1 26 25 556
4 6C CHARLES Lucie 0290115 276 / 3 276 / 4 24 26 552
5 5B BAUMANN Lynna 0668173 273 / 4 261 / 8 20 21 534
6 5D FRIGUI Ines 1306030 269 / 6 261 / 7 21 15 530
7 7D JOLLY Emiliana 1285119 268 / 7 260 /10 15 24 528
8 7A JEANNE-VIDEGRAIN Maxime 0950057 265 /10 262 / 6 14 27 527
9 8A SINTES Camille 0174271 267 / 8 253 /12 13 22 520

10 6D ZEISSER Zoe 0668169 266 / 9 252 /13 19 18 518
11 7B POITEVIN COPPIETERS DE TERGOND June 1033108 253 /15 260 / 9 13 20 513
12 7C GIRAUD Louane 0163165 236 /21 275 / 5 12 24 511
13 9C GUERRIDA Yasmine 0950056 261 /13 247 /14 17 15 508
14 8D DOUCEDE Emy 0893227 262 /12 245 /16 12 22 507
15 9D PODER Romane 0437083 263 /11 244 /18 11 28 507
16 8C GOALARD Emmie 1040125 248 /18 255 /11 8 20 503

17 10B METAYER BRESELEC Jeanne 0322009 251 /17 242 /19 9 21 493
18 9B GRUEL Mae 0329124 252 /16 238 /20 10 14 490
19 10D MAROUSE Zoe 0891156 243 /19 246 /15 4 23 489
20 8B ROGER Emilie 0174252 239 /20 232 /23 12 17 471
21 10A BRESSON Lyscia 0221007 225 /23 244 /17 11 18 469
22 9A ALZATE Melie 0163168 233 /22 235 /21 13 10 468
23 6A TORT Johanne 1384151 253 /14 213 /24 11 18 466
24 10C MIGNE Faustine 0239050 224 /24 233 /22 6 16 457
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 14D HOTEL Tymote 0667147 282 / 1 279 / 1 28 26 561
2 13B LEMOINE Raphael 0335056 269 / 5 271 / 5 18 25 540
3 18A VANARASU Eynoha 0428027 264 / 9 275 / 2 18 28 539
4 11D FAVARO Noe 1304008 270 / 4 265 /12 12 33 535
5 13A TAILLEFUMIER Loic 0760214 263 /10 271 / 4 18 24 534
6 11B MASCHIO Axel 0169212 268 / 7 266 / 9 17 25 534
7 11C GUALANO SIERRA Axel 1130038 271 / 3 262 /15 19 21 533
8 16D HUBY Marceau 0927135 261 /13 268 / 6 13 28 529
9 12A SIVIGNON Gaspard 0163157 274 / 2 254 /20 22 20 528

10 12C HERMANOVITS Timeo 0322009 260 /14 267 / 8 17 26 527
11 13C CARPENTIER Samuel 0437073 261 /12 266 /11 15 21 527
12 11A BODEREAU Gabriel 1079182 259 /17 267 / 7 16 27 526
13 19D MANGIN Nathan 0652061 249 /22 272 / 3 14 29 521
14 13D PIRON BILLONDEAU Ethan 1285122 259 /16 260 /16 12 25 519
15 15A RONDI Celestin 1165172 267 / 8 251 /22 16 16 518
16 18D BUGHIN Soen 0950072 268 / 6 247 /24 17 15 515
17 14B TELLIEZ Axel 0762288 259 /15 256 /18 14 22 515
18 15B HENRY DUPRE Hugo 1040118 251 /19 263 /13 16 19 514
19 14A LACROIX Malone 0437073 261 /11 249 /23 13 22 510
20 16A MOULINET-LOURY Tom 0289098 245 /26 263 /14 13 21 508
21 15C IBANEZ Timeo 1130041 250 /21 253 /21 16 15 503
22 18C MAIGNAN Lucas 0335065 253 /18 244 /25 15 10 497
23 14C MEILLAN Malo 0877042 236 /28 258 /17 14 19 494
24 16B BRUNA Logan 1383124 228 /29 266 /10 12 22 494
25 16C RAZAFINDRASATA Raphael 1079182 237 /27 255 /19 9 21 492
26 12D SCHREIBER Thomas 0654066 250 /20 230 /29 16 19 480
27 19A MERLE Mateo 1047144 248 /24 230 /28 9 15 478
28 17C FEVRE-JOLY Liam 0654086 247 /25 230 /30 10 19 477
29 17A LEMAIRE Jules 0762286 248 /23 218 /32 8 18 466
30 17B ROSSIGNOL Mylan 0163165 226 /30 234 /26 5 17 460
31 15D DELMAIRE Charles 0437073 219 /32 231 /27 9 15 450
32 17D HERBETTE Theo 1130232 220 /31 213 /33 10 19 433

33 18B BITARELLE SANNIER Leandre 1040135 203 /33 221 /31 9 17 424
34 19B DAGUERRE KOURKIA Mathias 1040124 185 /34 205 /34 3 14 390
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 1A ZEROUAL Lyna 1033110 287 / 1 284 / 1 34 23 571
2 7A GIRARD Lou-Ann 0437083 280 / 4 282 / 4 25 32 562
3 10A MAJERI SORET Kelya 0927039 279 / 6 282 / 3 28 26 561
4 2A BOUCHET Camille 0107039 283 / 3 275 /13 30 18 558
5 3C PERRIN Jeanne 0428051 274 /15 282 / 2 28 22 556
6 10C PRIOL Manon 0762291 275 /13 279 / 6 26 23 554
7 4D PAWLOWSKI Estelle 0760214 275 /12 279 / 7 25 24 554
8 1D MORILLAS Capucine 1047144 285 / 2 268 /26 34 22 553
9 5D CARAES Solene 0445116 279 / 5 274 /15 24 27 553

10 3B MOGA Lauryne 1033100 272 /17 279 / 8 22 28 551
11 5C BRIN Lea 1079186 275 /14 275 /11 26 20 550
12 2D DEMEZIERES Lylou 0651051 270 /23 280 / 5 21 30 550
13 1C DESCHAUMES Ania 0221012 275 /11 273 /19 23 22 548
14 11B GREGOIRE Elina 0174260 272 /19 276 / 9 22 28 548
15 5A SALVAT BERTHOIX Noelyne 0143137 273 /16 275 /12 21 27 548
16 6A MOATY BAHLER Lea 1134126 276 / 9 271 /22 22 25 547
17 10B LEGRAND Lucie 0702331 277 / 8 267 /27 24 21 544
18 2B EYRAUD BOMBANEL Emma 1384131 271 /21 273 /16 21 25 544
19 2C FRANZ Eirynn 0657131 271 /20 273 /17 21 23 544
20 7D PICARD Clara 0163165 268 /25 275 /10 23 22 543
21 9D BARILONE Noelie 0169173 270 /22 273 /18 21 25 543 CT
22 4B MICHAS Lena 0289107 279 / 6 264 /33 21 25 543 CT
23 5B HOLVECK Lea 0976130 268 /24 272 /20 19 27 540
24 7B SEGURA Anais 0976130 275 /10 263 /35 23 21 538
25 9B VERGE Coraline 0891169 272 /17 265 /32 16 27 537
26 8A EYNARD DUPINAY Maelys 0107039 266 /27 270 /24 23 23 536
27 10D MAREC ROMA Clara 0335061 264 /30 271 /21 19 19 535
28 8B PICARD TOURNILHAC Themys 0163165 264 /28 267 /30 18 23 531
29 6C DESCHAMPS Elise 0437083 267 /26 262 /36 22 21 529
30 9C NOEL Nora 0445116 263 /31 266 /31 18 24 529
31 6B BOUSSITA Eden-Kelyah 0221016 252 /36 275 /14 16 27 527
32 7C CARO Marla 1134123 259 /32 267 /28 16 21 526 SO 10

33 4A ARENAS Lilly 1134123 264 /29 262 /37 14 26 526 SO 8
34 8C GALLI Eloise 1047144 255 /35 270 /23 26 17 525
35 3D OUMELBAT Manel 1134126 256 /33 267 /29 13 23 523
36 9A ZGAIEB Elyssa 0174260 251 /38 264 /33 13 24 515
37 8D TOUGNE Camille 1033100 256 /33 259 /39 13 23 515
38 6D VINOUZE Candice 0335065 249 /39 260 /38 11 24 509
39 4C BARDONNEAU Justine 1033113 246 /40 258 /40 8 25 504
40 3A LAURENT Elisa 0436063 231 /41 270 /25 15 23 501
41 11A DUVAL Selena 1253081 252 /37 246 /41 8 23 498
42 11D DUPOUY Fanny 1033113 225 /42 220 /42 5 8 445
43 11C CADASSE Lydia 0126068 168 /43 187 /43 2 11 355
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 22B CEDO Ruben 1047144 291 / 1 291 / 2 44 14 582
2 20C ROTH Mael 0668183 288 / 4 292 / 1 42 16 580
3 21D DA ROCHA Martin 0654086 287 / 6 289 / 4 41 15 576
4 20A MASCRET Nolan 0702331 284 /12 290 / 3 35 24 574
5 24A DUWICQUET Maxence 0163157 286 / 7 285 / 6 36 19 571
6 22D EVIEUX Hugo 0271083 285 /11 285 / 7 33 24 570 CT
7 21A CANNETI Cameron 1306041 285 / 9 285 / 8 33 24 570 CT
8 30C SEKLI VAUTRIN Lilian 0688192 290 / 2 280 /13 32 26 570
9 24B NECTOUX Gabriel 0329053 283 /13 286 / 5 37 16 569

10 21C ONILLON Florian 1079186 288 / 3 279 /15 35 17 567
11 23B ROMAIN Hugo 0163157 288 / 5 279 /16 29 29 567
12 22A VIGANO Oscar 1134139 285 / 9 278 /18 30 24 563
13 20B PETIT Paul 0163157 286 / 8 276 /22 28 27 562
14 23A HARRAULT Florian 0142135 278 /22 282 / 9 28 24 560
15 28D BEAU Basile 1134139 279 /19 281 /12 27 26 560
16 32D KAULT Noan 0441100 277 /25 281 /11 27 24 558
17 26B BUGHIN Odran 0950072 276 /28 282 /10 26 27 558
18 27D DUBOIS Baptiste 0289107 279 /21 278 /19 23 33 557
19 24D COURTY Simon 1111017 282 /14 274 /26 30 24 556
20 27A MORNET Manoe 1285138 279 /20 277 /21 24 29 556
21 23C QUEZIN Victor 1134139 279 /18 276 /23 25 26 555
22 24C LOUVIEAUX Arthur 0760171 280 /17 273 /29 24 28 553
23 20D JAGU-SABATHIER Mael 1047144 277 /25 275 /24 28 24 552
24 27B HENRION Matheis 0702073 274 /32 278 /17 23 27 552
25 26D GHEBLOUDJ Simon 0657111 275 /30 277 /20 22 29 552
26 25D DERVOUT Erwan 1079182 277 /25 274 /27 23 26 551
27 22C LEOST Tom 0610009 277 /23 272 /31 29 20 549
28 29B GAUTIER Baptiste 1079178 268 /36 279 /14 25 22 547
29 27C DUPUIS Mateo 0877042 277 /24 270 /36 24 23 547
30 26C PORTE Marvin 0271083 281 /15 266 /39 23 25 547
31 28C MANCUSO Maxime 1130065 275 /29 272 /32 20 29 547
32 25B FIORINA Corentin 1182209 270 /34 275 /25 22 24 545

33 30B THIBAULT Valentin 1033100 274 /31 270 /37 18 29 544
34 29D DAUDEY Leopold 0322009 270 /33 271 /35 23 18 541
35 32C BOUKRA Noe 0103025 263 /39 274 /28 19 24 537
36 28B CRESPO Sanji 0894263 263 /40 273 /30 17 26 536
37 25C VIMARE ONILLON Maxence 1272091 263 /38 271 /33 23 26 534
38 31D LEVACON Maxime 1064170 269 /35 265 /40 20 24 534
39 28A COLLIN Noa 0163168 262 /42 271 /34 18 22 533
40 31A LABOURIAUX Tom 1130065 266 /37 258 /42 18 24 524
41 30A MAHEAS Gabin 0335067 280 /16 242 /50 25 22 522
42 30D PEREZ Tom 1064170 260 /43 251 /46 12 24 511
43 31B THERY Emilien 0221007 263 /41 247 /49 10 25 510
44 32A GENOUD Nathanael 0174273 242 /48 267 /38 13 22 509
45 26A BONNAFE Matis 1182212 255 /44 251 /44 17 21 506
46 29A GERMAIN Lucien 1134139 253 /45 252 /43 15 31 505
47 21B DELOURMEL Timeo 0335065 241 /49 258 /41 19 21 499
48 32B POITEVIN Mathis 0428027 248 /46 247 /48 12 20 495
49 29C CIGNO CALIPPE Aodhan 0169188 243 /47 251 /45 9 23 494
50 23D ALLARD Amory 1064166 220 /50 250 /47 14 16 470

 31C GOUDET Gaspard 0101016 DNS
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 1B SEYCHAL Lena 0163157 291 / 1 281 / 5 35 22 572
2 1C GENTIN Lola 0169212 282 / 2 288 / 1 33 24 570
3 2B GRYSON Lara 0668183 281 / 4 285 / 2 30 26 566
4 1D GAUTHIE Chloe 1131079 278 / 8 282 / 3 28 25 560
5 1A DEVAUX Laura 0335067 280 / 5 280 / 7 26 29 560
6 2A DANES Agathe 0335067 277 /11 282 / 4 27 25 559
7 6B GOUJON Lona 0892203 277 /13 280 / 8 25 28 557
8 6A LEGUY Oriane 1285124 276 /15 280 / 6 29 21 556
9 3D SCHNEIDER Ludivine 1134139 277 / 9 278 / 9 31 17 555

10 3A AIT OUARABI Selma 0895292 277 /11 277 /10 25 25 554
11 5C DELVAL Morgane 0163157 279 / 6 275 /14 23 28 554
12 5A POTA Jade 0760171 277 /10 276 /11 23 28 553
13 2C DELABY Sarah 0760171 277 /14 274 /17 21 30 551
14 15C ROUX Maelys 0877037 273 /19 275 /12 27 20 548
15 15D BON Eleonore 0891175 281 / 3 263 /37 22 26 544
16 14D LARCIN Lana 1130041 278 / 7 266 /28 21 25 544
17 6D ARENAS Mia 1134123 272 /21 271 /21 22 22 543
18 2D TERRAT Solea 0163157 275 /17 267 /25 25 20 542
19 3B POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade 0760171 268 /26 274 /15 20 23 542
20 5D ELOUARD Clara 1086195 269 /23 272 /20 20 22 541
21 4B BRUIN Eva 0891156 266 /30 275 /13 19 26 541
22 9A GRAS Isea 1131093 275 /16 265 /30 21 21 540
23 4C FRIGUI Sarah 1306030 274 /18 264 /36 23 18 538
24 14A ARISOY Ilayda 0174252 272 /20 265 /30 22 20 537
25 15B VANDENBUSSCHE Chloe 0759112 269 /24 268 /23 19 26 537
26 8D LEDUC ETILE Zoe 1134139 262 /41 274 /16 19 24 536
27 15A SAMIEZ MARCY Nolwenn 0760171 267 /27 268 /24 20 23 535
28 11A KOZUCHOWICZ Johanna 0174246 262 /42 272 /19 17 24 534
29 4A HOELT THIBAUT Romane 0760171 269 /22 264 /35 21 24 533
30 11C SENECHAL Emma 0759347 262 /39 271 /22 20 20 533
31 5B CHARPENTIER Odeline 0654086 265 /32 267 /26 25 24 532
32 14B PICARDAT Anais 0877067 263 /37 265 /30 15 26 528 SO 9,10

33 13C POULCALLEC Lilie 0950072 262 /38 266 /29 22 19 528 SO 9,9
34 12A PRUVOST Anaelle 1181202 263 /35 263 /39 14 28 526
35 10D DUBE Elea 1285132 252 /50 273 /18 19 23 525
36 12B DE OLIVEIRA Anaelle 1130041 265 /32 259 /43 17 21 524
37 8C FAGE Clemence 1249054 266 /29 258 /45 16 28 524
38 13B REJAUD Marion 1023052 268 /25 256 /48 14 26 524
39 14C GIBOIRE Zoe 0437083 266 /31 257 /47 13 23 523
40 12C REBIFFE Lucie 0428051 256 /48 265 /30 25 21 521
41 9D JAFFUEL Kelyne 1130041 259 /46 261 /42 10 28 520
42 9C GOURMAUD Lola 1111008 256 /49 263 /40 16 24 519
43 11D VIVEL Zoe 0169192 258 /47 261 /41 16 21 519
44 4D CHABRIE Marie 1134126 265 /32 253 /50 17 21 518
45 7D POURVELLARIE Emma 0878110 261 /44 257 /46 15 23 518
46 7C LOISEAU MAJEAU Lola 1047144 262 /43 255 /49 16 20 517
47 12D DAVAUX Claire 0437083 250 /52 267 /27 14 27 517
48 7B CHAUVEAU Melissa 0428027 250 /53 263 /38 11 26 513
49 11B GOLAY Elodie 1313092 246 /54 265 /30 10 25 511
50 7A CORNU Lisa 0169173 262 /40 248 /52 15 20 510
51 8A ARTALE Zoe 0877040 260 /45 246 /54 12 22 506
52 8B CASANOVA Charlene 0891144 244 /55 259 /44 14 26 503
53 10A LAURENT Nina 0760171 263 /36 240 /55 11 24 503
54 10B BONETTO Celia 1313077 267 /28 235 /57 11 24 502
55 9B ALDIGIER Zoe 0163157 250 /51 250 /51 25 11 500
56 6C MOREAU Aigline 1047144 240 /56 240 /56 8 20 480
57 13A CHEMRAKHI Sophia 0891169 232 /57 246 /53 12 21 478
58 13D DOLCI Serena 1079178 229 /58 87 /58 6 10 316
59 3C QUINTO Kaina 0335067 209 /59 0 6 6 209
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 16A L'ANTHOEN Matheo 0892191 292 / 1 287 / 4 39 21 579
2 17B LOPEZ Oscar 1047144 285 / 2 287 / 2 34 24 572
3 16C LOMBART Mackenzie 1306041 285 / 2 286 / 5 36 19 571
4 19B GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup 1134139 282 / 5 287 / 1 36 19 569
5 16B PONCHEL Matthieu 0891175 281 / 6 287 / 2 37 18 568
6 16D ARTANCE Matheo 0163157 277 /14 283 / 7 31 19 560
7 17C PECHON Geoffrey 0760214 283 / 4 277 /17 29 24 560
8 17D BRENNE Clement 0878108 280 / 8 279 /12 28 28 559
9 30B DELMOTTE Benjamin 0877037 279 / 9 279 /13 24 30 558

10 18B BOUTRAND Martin 0143137 272 /22 285 / 6 31 17 557
11 17A NICOLAI Dylan 1306038 274 /18 281 /10 28 21 555
12 20D RIESTERER Mael 0290117 277 /15 277 /15 25 25 554
13 18C CHARLET Lucas 0169185 279 / 9 275 /21 25 24 554
14 21D FERNANDEZ Mael 1033078 272 /23 280 /11 27 21 552
15 23A FORET Louis 1253084 273 /19 277 /15 27 20 550 CT
16 23B MALLIE Hugo 1134139 278 /11 272 /27 27 20 550 CT
17 19D NEDJAR Abdennour 0760171 268 /34 282 / 9 26 27 550
18 22D MARINI Matteo 0878110 278 /12 271 /32 28 18 549
19 24D PERRONE Milan 1306030 273 /21 276 /20 20 30 549
20 23C RONDARD Come 1079182 277 /13 271 /32 27 23 548
21 18D LAVIE Robin 1047144 280 / 7 268 /38 20 29 548
22 22B FOURMONT Gregory 0877040 272 /24 274 /23 20 29 546
23 25C GRATADOUX Mathis 1017028 273 /20 272 /31 20 27 545
24 27B DUBOIS Gabriel 0289107 267 /38 277 /14 24 21 544
25 26C GALZIN Emilien 1112230 271 /26 273 /24 20 29 544
26 22A BONORA Nathan 0174252 267 /37 276 /19 25 20 543
27 24C DUTEURTRE Colin 0927040 275 /17 267 /41 22 28 542
28 21A COTTENCEAU Nathan 1249047 270 /29 272 /26 21 24 542 CT
29 25B LANDREAU Lilian 1249059 259 /55 283 / 8 21 24 542 CT
30 25D ROUSSEAU Gabin 0418001 271 /25 271 /32 21 23 542
31 19A GIBOIRE Arthur 0437083 269 /30 273 /25 20 30 542
32 26B CROIZARD Aidan 0335065 269 /30 272 /29 18 27 541

33 26D CHAMEROIS Oscar 1064170 266 /41 274 /22 21 22 540
34 20C MAHEAS Louis 0335067 270 /28 269 /36 24 20 539
35 28C GABARD Keiji 1384151 269 /30 270 /35 16 30 539
36 27D BRUNEL Victor 1033110 270 /27 268 /38 20 23 538
37 30A BRUNET Axel 0169175 265 /43 272 /28 18 28 537
38 28B ESMERY Antoine 0760171 268 /36 266 /42 19 25 534
39 26A PETITJEAN Eliott 1086189 263 /45 268 /40 18 24 531
40 24B SUDOL Vincent 0688192 259 /54 272 /30 15 30 531
41 30C BOUTROUILLE Matteo 0760214 266 /42 265 /44 13 32 531
42 31D GUETTMAN Corentin 0702012 269 /30 261 /49 18 23 530
43 22C LEGUY Eliott 1285124 259 /51 269 /37 16 26 528
44 31C ORTET BOUCHEZ Paul 1033094 249 /64 277 /18 16 25 526
45 30D LEGRAND Nathael 1111017 259 /52 265 /43 19 21 524
46 21B RINGOT Alexandre 1079186 263 /46 261 /48 18 25 524
47 32D JEANPERRIN MICHEL Louenn 1130041 264 /44 260 /52 16 23 524
48 32A VILCOCQ Zephyr 0760171 259 /53 264 /45 17 18 523
49 29D LAHAYE Sacha 1313051 263 /47 260 /54 16 21 523
50 32C PLUMEREAU Baptiste 1086189 268 /35 254 /61 15 27 522
51 21C GUYLLIERMINETTI Theo 0927039 261 /49 260 /53 13 25 521
52 25A JOLLY Oscar 0877040 267 /39 253 /62 13 25 520
53 31B CANARD Axel 1249047 258 /56 260 /55 15 19 518
54 31A ALGANS Vadim 1134139 266 /40 251 /63 21 23 517
55 29A MANGEOL Emeric 0976093 261 /48 256 /58 20 21 517
56 32B GLEMIN Bastien 1249047 256 /57 261 /47 15 23 517
57 18A BOURGUIGNON Benoit 0169192 254 /58 261 /50 15 23 515
58 20B LACHINE Maksim 0927039 252 /60 263 /46 14 21 515
59 29C THIBAULT Sasha 0289107 254 /59 257 /57 14 21 511
60 27C BEAUFILS Leo-Paul 0950056 252 /61 259 /56 13 26 511
61 27A TERSIGUEL Kaelig 0335067 249 /63 261 /51 15 22 510
62 29B BARNOUX Mattis 0169192 251 /62 256 /59 19 17 507
63 28D BARREU Sasha 1033113 237 /66 254 /60 10 23 491
64 20A RAVET Gregory 0173231 247 /65 240 /64 12 18 487
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

65 19C STEYER Nathan 0976093 276 /16 183 /65 15 19 459
66 24A VILLALARD Evan 0950057 259 /50 158 /66 17 13 417
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 21B LABORDE Lily 1033078 287 / 1 283 / 1 33 24 570
2 21A HUAUME Elen 0335065 282 / 2 272 /13 26 26 554
3 25A ABIVEN Coraline 0329029 274 / 4 274 / 9 23 25 548
4 20C CANAGUIER Fanny 1134139 274 / 3 272 /12 29 24 546
5 20A BECART Flavie 0762333 270 / 5 276 / 4 27 23 546
6 20D RABASSE Lea 0950057 270 / 6 276 / 3 24 20 546
7 24D BESNARD Gwendoline 0174260 268 /12 276 / 2 25 19 544
8 23D BUREL Lorine 0914018 269 / 8 274 / 7 20 24 543
9 20B FILHASTRE Lucie 1047144 268 /10 274 / 5 26 20 542

10 21C HEQUET Marine 1109002 269 / 7 273 /11 18 29 542
11 22B CHARPENTIER Eulalie 0654084 268 / 9 272 /14 25 20 540
12 23A TONG Emma 0892203 266 /14 274 / 6 20 27 540
13 21D CHOLLET Louise 0289107 268 /11 271 /16 22 26 539
14 24A GARCIA Anaelle 1313081 267 /13 271 /15 19 25 538
15 23B SZOSTAK Leeloo 1033110 263 /16 274 / 8 16 27 537
16 24B DEVAUTOUR Sarah 1285128 258 /21 273 /10 16 26 531

17 26C DUBOIS Alana 0895293 262 /18 268 /19 17 23 530
18 25B BERAULT Emilie 0289107 264 /15 262 /24 21 25 526
19 25C COUET Guillemette 0163157 257 /22 269 /17 16 24 526
20 22C MARANON Oceane 0126066 258 /20 266 /21 16 18 524
21 26A AMBROSINO Loane 1383159 254 /23 267 /20 21 20 521
22 23C ARMANINI Manon 1306038 258 /19 263 /23 20 22 521
23 25D CAILLAUT Louise 0667143 253 /25 268 /18 19 17 521
24 22A CALLEROT Laelis 1079182 253 /26 264 /22 17 24 517
25 22D CABRE Solene 0895293 253 /24 256 /25 22 20 509
26 24C GAREL Oceane 0169212 262 /17 242 /26 16 19 504
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 13C LAFORGUE Yvon 1047144 290 / 1 287 / 3 39 19 577
2 13B DALIGAULT Clement 0428051 287 / 3 289 / 2 40 16 576
3 12C DEFEVRE Leo 1086189 284 / 4 292 / 1 39 18 576
4 18A GYSELS Hugo 0759099 282 / 6 284 / 7 33 20 566
5 15B MERLE-PICOT Simon 1285134 281 /10 285 / 6 31 24 566
6 19C LABOISSE Arthur 0163165 288 / 2 275 /14 29 26 563
7 15A NEVEU Beranger 0875017 280 /12 280 /10 31 19 560
8 13A CAPLOT Valentin 0335067 279 /14 281 / 9 29 23 560
9 17C CAILLAUD Antonin 0356115 274 /21 285 / 5 27 25 559

10 17B BRABANT Hugues 0437083 281 /11 277 /12 29 23 558
11 14C CHALMEL Lucas 0335065 283 / 5 274 /16 30 20 557
12 18D CAIZAC Baptiste 1134139 280 /12 277 /13 27 25 557
13 17D TINEL Artur Louis 0271076 271 /28 286 / 4 26 26 557
14 14A SOULIARD Tiphaine 1249047 281 / 7 273 /19 26 24 554
15 18B COQUET Gaetan 0892191 274 /22 278 /11 23 28 552
16 12A GRANGE Gabin 0107039 281 / 9 268 /25 28 23 549
17 12D CORNU Ewen 0335065 275 /19 273 /18 31 22 548
18 17A PARMENTIER Andy 1112023 276 /18 272 /21 21 28 548
19 16B LONGONI Lucas 0688208 273 /23 274 /17 21 26 547
20 16A HUBERLANT Noah 0356118 276 /17 270 /23 25 19 546
21 13D CHARET Corentin 1134139 277 /15 268 /26 22 23 545
22 19B GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien 1134139 272 /25 272 /20 30 18 544
23 12B THIRION Baptiste 0163157 262 /31 282 / 8 26 23 544
24 15C BOULLE Titouan 0950071 272 /27 269 /24 23 25 541
25 16C SORDE Damien 0174252 281 / 8 259 /30 25 19 540
26 14B LAFARGUETTE Loris 0891175 265 /30 274 /15 23 21 539
27 16D MAMES Dimitri 1079178 274 /20 265 /27 20 25 539
28 18C SOPP SOPP Nathan 0138088 273 /24 262 /28 22 27 535
29 19D APPELTANTS Tom 0892191 277 /16 258 /32 19 27 535
30 14D TRAUCHESSEC Hugo 1130041 272 /26 260 /29 22 27 532
31 15D BAVEYE Timothe 0107039 256 /32 271 /22 20 21 527
32 19A LECLERC Laurent 0927044 267 /29 259 /31 20 24 526
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 28B JACQUES Amy 0271076 283 / 2 289 / 1 32 28 572
2 26B SABLIN Romane 0976130 286 / 1 284 / 2 30 30 570
3 28C GARNIER Melissa 0760171 280 / 3 279 / 3 20 39 559
4 26D CARDOSO Camille 1313074 276 / 7 279 / 3 16 43 555
5 28D NICOLAS Anna 1132113 276 / 6 278 / 5 18 38 554
6 27B VILLERET-SZAWROWSKI Emma 0335067 277 / 5 274 / 7 16 40 551
7 27D LUZZI Loane 1313074 275 / 8 275 / 6 17 38 550
8 28A AMBROSINOTUYTEN Angelina 1383159 278 / 4 272 / 9 15 41 550

9 27A HAZEBROUCK Alexia 0877045 275 / 8 272 /10 11 46 547
10 27C MENARD-EDON Louise 0322019 273 /10 273 / 8 10 47 546
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

Qualification Round

RESULTS After 60 Arrows

Rank Back No. Name NOC 18m-1 18m-2 10 9 Score  

1 29B VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO Celian 0893225 288 / 2 293 / 1 41 19 581
2 29A DEMEULENAERE Vincent 1131072 283 / 7 292 / 2 36 23 575
3 29C COUSTHAM Terence 1132113 289 / 1 286 / 4 35 25 575
4 31A CARDOSO Clement 1313074 287 / 3 286 / 4 33 27 573
5 30A DIETRICH Ylann 0610011 286 / 4 285 / 7 31 29 571
6 30C BES Thomas 1131072 284 / 6 286 / 4 31 28 570
7 31D ANNE Ivann 0976130 285 / 5 284 / 9 30 29 569
8 30B GARNIER Evan 0271076 279 /12 286 / 3 27 31 565
9 32D THIRY Martin 0608007 283 / 7 282 /11 26 33 565

10 29D NICOLAI Dorian 1306038 278 /15 285 / 7 24 35 563
11 30D FETRE Maxime 0103031 278 /14 284 /10 24 34 562
12 32C HUVEAU Aurelien 0289098 283 / 9 279 /13 23 36 562
13 32B LAVILLE Matheo 0976103 279 /13 282 /11 21 39 561
14 31C CAMACHO Pablo 0169188 280 /11 278 /14 19 40 558
15 31B BARBES KIENER Brice 1313090 280 /10 277 /15 19 39 557
16 32A BOHERS Tom 1253081 277 /16 272 /16 14 42 549
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Nu

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 14 Target: 15
Athlete: RONOT Laurine (0987176T) Athlete: RANOU Lilou (1001801N)
Country: Fleury-Saran Country: Robion
Seed: 1 Seed: 3

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 8 25 0 2 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 9 M 18
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 9 8 7 24
4 9 9 8 26 2 0 4 9 8 8 25
5 5

6 Total 2

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:40

Match Number: 
Target: 14 Target: 15
Athlete: LECARDONNEL Jade (0956483F) Athlete: AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte (0037275S)
Country: Le Havre Chta Country: Ecouen
Seed: 5 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 M 18 0 2 1 9 8 6 23
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 8 7 24
3 7 6 6 19 0 2 3 8 7 6 21
4 9 7 6 22 0 2 4 9 8 7 24
5 5

2 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Nu

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:10

Match Number: 
Target: 13 Target: 14
Athlete: RONOT Laurine (0987176T) Athlete: LECARDONNEL Jade (0956483F)
Country: Fleury-Saran Country: Le Havre Chta
Seed: 1 Seed: 5

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 7 25 2 0 1 9 8 7 24
2 10 9 6 25 1 1 2 9 8 8 25
3 10 7 7 24 2 0 3 9 7 7 23
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 6 24
5 5

7 Total 1

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:10

Match Number: 
Target: 15 Target: 16
Athlete: RANOU Lilou (1001801N) Athlete: AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte (0037275S)
Country: Robion Country: Ecouen
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 7 27 2 0 1 9 9 7 25
2 9 9 9 27 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 8 8 6 22
4 10 8 6 24 0 2 4 9 8 8 25
5 9 8 8 25 2 0 5 6 9 6 21

6 Total 4
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Nu

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: RONOT Laurine (0987176T) Athlete: CHEVANNE Clara (0050727N)
Country: Fleury-Saran Country: Gray
Seed: 1 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 6 25 2 0 1 8 8 6 22
2 10 8 8 26 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 8 28 2 0 3 9 8 M 17
4 8 8 7 23 2 0 4 8 7 M 15
5 5

6 Total 2

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: LECARDONNEL Jade (0956483F) Athlete: FIORUCCI Lili (1001063D)
Country: Le Havre Chta Country: Mouans Sartoux
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 7 25 0 2 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 9 7 25
3 9 8 7 24 2 0 3 9 7 M 16
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 9 8 27 1 1 5 9 9 9 27

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 8

6 Total 5
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Nu

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: RANOU Lilou (1001801N) Athlete: POIGNANT Camille (0986673W)
Country: Robion Country: Chagny
Seed: 3 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 2 0 1 9 9 7 25
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 6 6 M 12 0 2 3 8 7 6 21
4 10 8 8 26 2 0 4 9 8 6 23
5 5

6 Total 2

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: BRUNEAU--JUILLER Rosane (0051148W) Athlete: AURIAT-GARIN Charlotte (0037275S)
Country: Mayenne Country: Ecouen
Seed: 7 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 8 27 1 1 2 9 9 9 27
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 7 26 0 2 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Nu

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 18 Target: 19
Athlete: DUFAY Matthieu (0980423C) Athlete: FROMENT Mayeul (0015463H)
Country: Bois D'arcy Country: Bois D'arcy
Seed: 1 Seed: 3

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 9 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 10 8 28
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 9 9 28

6 Total 4

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:40

Match Number: 
Target: 18 Target: 19
Athlete: RAUTUREAU Guillaume (1020259L) Athlete: MARCAULT Rudy (0963107F)
Country: St Vivien De Medoc Country: Fleury-Saran
Seed: 4 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 8 26 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 8 7 24 0 2 3 9 9 8 26
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Nu

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:10

Match Number: 
Target: 17 Target: 18
Athlete: DUFAY Matthieu (0980423C) Athlete: RAUTUREAU Guillaume (1020259L)
Country: Bois D'arcy Country: St Vivien De Medoc
Seed: 1 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 8 8 25
3 9 9 9 27 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:10

Match Number: 
Target: 19 Target: 20
Athlete: FROMENT Mayeul (0015463H) Athlete: MARCAULT Rudy (0963107F)
Country: Bois D'arcy Country: Fleury-Saran
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 9 8 7 24
2 10 9 9 28 1 1 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 6 25 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 8 27 2 0 5 8 7 7 22

6 Total 4
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Nu

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: DUFAY Matthieu (0980423C) Athlete: BEAULATON Nicolas (0016812Z)
Country: Bois D'arcy Country: Laille
Seed: 1 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 9 6 6 21
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 8 M 17
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 8 7 24
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 18A Target: 18B
Athlete: FLAMENT Ethan (0056049Y) Athlete: RAUTUREAU Guillaume (1020259L)
Country: Bellegarde La Rose Country: St Vivien De Medoc
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 10 8 7 25
2 10 9 7 26 0 2 2 9 9 9 27
3 8 8 8 24 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 9 9 9 27 1 1 4 10 9 8 27
5 10 9 8 27 1 1 5 9 9 9 27

4 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Nu

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 19A Target: 19B
Athlete: FROMENT Mayeul (0015463H) Athlete: RANOU Arthur (0029227U)
Country: Bois D'arcy Country: Robion
Seed: 3 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 9 8 8 25
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 9 7 25
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 8 8 25
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 20A Target: 20B
Athlete: GENOUEL Lohann (0959560A) Athlete: MARCAULT Rudy (0963107F)
Country: Acigne Country: Fleury-Saran
Seed: 7 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 6 M M 6 0 2 1 9 9 9 27
2 8 8 7 23 1 1 2 10 7 6 23
3 10 8 6 24 0 2 3 9 9 8 26
4 9 8 M 17 0 2 4 8 8 8 24
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 22 Target: 23
Athlete: BASTIN Penelope (0048094B) Athlete: GAUDRY Lise (0018970V)
Country: Estrees St Denis Country: Riom
Seed: 1 Seed: 3

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 9 27 1 1 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

7 Total 1

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:40

Match Number: 
Target: 22 Target: 23
Athlete: CHARLES Lucie (0045478H) Athlete: SOYER Marie (0024463R)
Country: Belfort - Savoureuse Country: Compiegne
Seed: 4 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 1 1 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 8 8 25 0 2 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:10

Match Number: 
Target: 21 Target: 22
Athlete: BASTIN Penelope (0048094B) Athlete: CHARLES Lucie (0045478H)
Country: Estrees St Denis Country: Belfort - Savoureuse
Seed: 1 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 8 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 7 26
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

7 Total 1

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:10

Match Number: 
Target: 23 Target: 24
Athlete: GAUDRY Lise (0018970V) Athlete: SOYER Marie (0024463R)
Country: Riom Country: Compiegne
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

6 Total 2
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 21A Target: 21B
Athlete: BASTIN Penelope (0048094B) Athlete: SINTES Camille (0032892C)
Country: Estrees St Denis Country: Thones
Seed: 1 Seed: 9

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 8 27 2 0 4 10 9 7 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 22A Target: 22B
Athlete: BAUMANN Lynna (0037294M) Athlete: CHARLES Lucie (0045478H)
Country: Ste Croix Arc Club Country: Belfort - Savoureuse
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 7 6 22 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 9 7 26 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 8 8 7 23 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 23A Target: 23B
Athlete: GAUDRY Lise (0018970V) Athlete: FRIGUI Ines (0041163T)
Country: Riom Country: Cannes Mandelieu
Seed: 3 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 10 9 29 1 1 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 6 25
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 9 9 7 25
5 5

7 Total 1

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 24A Target: 24B
Athlete: JOLLY Emiliana (0053581R) Athlete: SOYER Marie (0024463R)
Country: Saint Jean De Monts Country: Compiegne
Seed: 7 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 3A Target: 3B
Athlete: BASTIN Penelope (0048094B) Athlete: GOALARD Emmie (0046776U)
Country: Estrees St Denis Country: Azur
Seed: 1 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 8 7 25
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: SINTES Camille (0032892C) Athlete: JEANNE-VIDEGRAIN Maxime (1004512U)
Country: Thones Country: Asam Cherbourg-Octeville
Seed: 9 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 9 9 7 25
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 8 7 24
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: BAUMANN Lynna (0037294M) Athlete: GIRAUD Louane (1002385Z)
Country: Ste Croix Arc Club Country: Artonne - Saint Myon
Seed: 5 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 8 8 26
2 9 8 8 25 2 0 2 8 8 7 23
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 8 7 6 21
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 6A Target: 6B
Athlete: GUERRIDA Yasmine (1009721D) Athlete: CHARLES Lucie (0045478H)
Country: Coutances Country: Belfort - Savoureuse
Seed: 13 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 8 7 23 0 2 1 9 8 8 25
2 9 8 6 23 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 8 7 24 0 2 3 9 8 8 25
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: GAUDRY Lise (0018970V) Athlete: DOUCEDE Emy (1026467F)
Country: Riom Country: Gagny
Seed: 3 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 2 0 1 10 9 6 25
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 9 27
5 5

6 Total 2

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: POITEVIN COPPIETERS DE TERGOND June (0056173H) Athlete: FRIGUI Ines (0041163T)
Country: Bassin D'arcachon Country: Cannes Mandelieu
Seed: 11 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 8 26 1 1 1 10 8 8 26
2 10 9 9 28 1 1 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 8 7 24 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 8 8 25 0 2 4 9 9 8 26
5 5

2 Total 6

AR_C73D Page 75/193Report Created: 20 Feb 2026 18:08 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: JOLLY Emiliana (0053581R) Athlete: ZEISSER Zoe (1038264Y)
Country: Saint Jean De Monts Country: Brunstatt
Seed: 7 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 9 7 6 22
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 8 27 1 1 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 9 9 8 26 2 0 5 10 8 7 25

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 9

6 Total 5

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: PODER Romane (1025346C) Athlete: SOYER Marie (0024463R)
Country: St Avertin Country: Compiegne
Seed: 15 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 7 7 24 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 8 M 18 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

2 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:20

Match Number: 
Target: 26 Target: 27
Athlete: HOTEL Tymote (0023034M) Athlete: CARPENTIER Samuel (1003555Z)
Country: Obernai Country: La Croix En Touraine
Seed: 1 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 7 26
2 9 9 8 26 0 2 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 9 9 27 2 0 4 10 8 8 26
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 9 8 7 24

7 Total 3

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:40

Match Number: 
Target: 26 Target: 27
Athlete: FAVARO Noe (0002853B) Athlete: GUALANO SIERRA Axel (0039713S)
Country: Barcelonnette Country: Beaucaire
Seed: 4 Seed: 7

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 8 8 25
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:10

Match Number: 
Target: 25 Target: 26
Athlete: HOTEL Tymote (0023034M) Athlete: FAVARO Noe (0002853B)
Country: Obernai Country: Barcelonnette
Seed: 1 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 8 8 25
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 11:10

Match Number: 
Target: 27 Target: 28
Athlete: CARPENTIER Samuel (1003555Z) Athlete: GUALANO SIERRA Axel (0039713S)
Country: La Croix En Touraine Country: Beaucaire
Seed: 11 Seed: 7

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 7 25
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 8 7 25 2 0 3 9 8 7 24
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

AR_C73D Page 78/193Report Created: 22 Feb 2026 10:16 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 25A Target: 25B
Athlete: HOTEL Tymote (0023034M) Athlete: HUBY Marceau (1012755V)
Country: Obernai Country: Bernay
Seed: 1 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 1 1 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 8 7 25 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 9 8 8 25

S.O. 1 9 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 8

6 Total 5

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 26A Target: 26B
Athlete: BODEREAU Gabriel (0046001B) Athlete: FAVARO Noe (0002853B)
Country: Ardin Country: Barcelonnette
Seed: 12 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 8 7 25
3 9 9 9 27 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 5

2 Total 6

AR_C73D Page 79/193Report Created: 22 Feb 2026 09:52 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
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Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 27A Target: 27B
Athlete: LACROIX Malone (1016172G) Athlete: CARPENTIER Samuel (1003555Z)
Country: La Croix En Touraine Country: La Croix En Touraine
Seed: 19 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 8 8 25
2 9 8 7 24 0 2 2 10 8 8 26
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

2 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 10:40

Match Number: 
Target: 28A Target: 28B
Athlete: GUALANO SIERRA Axel (0039713S) Athlete: RONDI Celestin (0052168E)
Country: Beaucaire Country: Tarbes
Seed: 7 Seed: 15

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 7 26
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 10 9 8 27 2 0 5 9 8 8 25

6 Total 4
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: HOTEL Tymote (0023034M) Athlete: TELLIEZ Axel (1003615H)
Country: Obernai Country: Monchy Au Bois
Seed: 1 Seed: 17

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 9 9 9 27 2 0 3 10 8 7 25
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: SIVIGNON Gaspard (0022318J) Athlete: HUBY Marceau (1012755V)
Country: Riom Country: Bernay
Seed: 9 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 7 25 1 1 1 8 8 9 25
2 10 9 7 26 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 8 M 18 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 9 8 26 1 1 4 9 9 8 26
5 5

2 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: TAILLEFUMIER Loic (0017238M) Athlete: BODEREAU Gabriel (0046001B)
Country: Estrees St Denis Country: Ardin
Seed: 5 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 6 26 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 1 1 5 10 10 9 29

S.O. 1 9 0 S.O. 1 S.O. 1 10

5 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: MANGIN Nathan (0014847N) Athlete: FAVARO Noe (0002853B)
Country: Bettancourt La Ferree Country: Barcelonnette
Seed: 13 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 8 8 24 0 2 1 9 9 8 26
2 9 7 7 23 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 8 7 6 21 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: VANARASU Eynoha (0018356C) Athlete: LACROIX Malone (1016172G)
Country: Voves Country: La Croix En Touraine
Seed: 3 Seed: 19

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 8 26 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 9 8 7 24 2 0 2 10 8 M 18
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 8 27 2 0 4 9 8 7 24
5 10 9 M 19 0 2 5 10 9 7 26

4 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 18A Target: 18B
Athlete: CARPENTIER Samuel (1003555Z) Athlete: MASCHIO Axel (0062088M)
Country: La Croix En Touraine Country: Bron
Seed: 11 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 1 1 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 8 28 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 10 9 8 27 2 0 5 9 9 8 26

7 Total 3
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 19A Target: 19B
Athlete: GUALANO SIERRA Axel (0039713S) Athlete: MEILLAN Malo (0023806B)
Country: Beaucaire Country: Esbly
Seed: 7 Seed: 23

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 8 8 8 24
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 9 M 19
5 5

6 Total 2

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 20A Target: 20B
Athlete: RONDI Celestin (0052168E) Athlete: LEMOINE Raphael (0043767Y)
Country: Tarbes Country: Tinteniac
Seed: 15 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 8 26 1 1 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 10 8 8 26 1 1 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 5

6 Total 2
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 1A Target: 1B
Athlete: HOTEL Tymote (0023034M) Athlete: HERBETTE Theo (0046489G)
Country: Obernai Country: St Genies
Seed: 1 Seed: 32

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 2 0 1 10 9 M 19
2 9 9 8 26 2 0 2 8 7 6 21
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 8 8 26
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 2A Target: 2B
Athlete: TELLIEZ Axel (1003615H) Athlete: BUGHIN Soen (1004518A)
Country: Monchy Au Bois Country: Cherbourg En Cotentin
Seed: 17 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 9 8 M 17
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 9 7 26 2 0 3 10 7 7 24
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 3A Target: 3B
Athlete: SIVIGNON Gaspard (0022318J) Athlete: BRUNA Logan (0020154G)
Country: Riom Country: La Garde
Seed: 9 Seed: 24

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 7 24 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 10 9 7 26
4 10 10 M 20 0 2 4 10 8 8 26
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 9 8 8 25

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: RAZAFINDRASATA Raphael (0055447U) Athlete: HUBY Marceau (1012755V)
Country: Ardin Country: Bernay
Seed: 25 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 7 25 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 8 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 8 7 24 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: TAILLEFUMIER Loic (0017238M) Athlete: FEVRE-JOLY Liam (0053821B)
Country: Estrees St Denis Country: Einville
Seed: 5 Seed: 28

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 6 25
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 9 8 8 25
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 6A Target: 6B
Athlete: IBANEZ Timeo (0042324E) Athlete: BODEREAU Gabriel (0046001B)
Country: Nimes Country: Ardin
Seed: 21 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 7 25 0 2 1 9 9 8 26
2 9 9 8 26 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 10 30 1 1 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 9 8 27 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

3 Total 7
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: MANGIN Nathan (0014847N) Athlete: MOULINET-LOURY Tom (0032413G)
Country: Bettancourt La Ferree Country: Moneteau
Seed: 13 Seed: 20

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 6 24 0 2 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 8 26 2 0 2 9 8 7 24
3 9 9 7 25 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 9 27 2 0 5 9 M M 9

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: LEMAIRE Jules (1073079Z) Athlete: FAVARO Noe (0002853B)
Country: Saint Pol Sur Ternoise Country: Barcelonnette
Seed: 29 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 10 10 8 28
2 9 9 7 25 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 6 25 0 2 3 10 8 8 26
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

AR_C73D Page 88/193Report Created: 20 Feb 2026 17:16 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: VANARASU Eynoha (0018356C) Athlete: ROSSIGNOL Mylan (0046439C)
Country: Voves Country: Artonne - Saint Myon
Seed: 3 Seed: 30

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 7 7 23
2 10 9 7 26 2 0 2 10 8 7 25
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 7 6 22
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: LACROIX Malone (1016172G) Athlete: PIRON BILLONDEAU Ethan (0063818T)
Country: La Croix En Touraine Country: Fontenay Le Comte
Seed: 19 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 8 25 0 2 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 8 7 24
3 10 10 7 27 1 1 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 8 28 2 0 4 10 8 8 26
5 10 9 8 27 2 0 5 10 9 7 26

7 Total 3
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Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: CARPENTIER Samuel (1003555Z) Athlete: MAIGNAN Lucas (0047607X)
Country: La Croix En Touraine Country: Domloup
Seed: 11 Seed: 22

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 6 25 0 2 1 10 8 8 26
2 10 8 8 26 2 0 2 9 8 6 23
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 8 8 26
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: MERLE Mateo (0019861N) Athlete: MASCHIO Axel (0062088M)
Country: Boe Country: Bron
Seed: 27 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 7 26 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 8 8 8 24 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 7 8 25 0 2 3 10 9 7 26
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: GUALANO SIERRA Axel (0039713S) Athlete: SCHREIBER Thomas (0052170G)
Country: Beaucaire Country: Frouard
Seed: 7 Seed: 26

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 2 0 1 9 9 6 24
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 9 7 M 16
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 8 M 17
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: MEILLAN Malo (0023806B) Athlete: HERMANOVITS Timeo (1002350Q)
Country: Esbly Country: Dinan
Seed: 23 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 7 27 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 9 9 8 26 2 0 3 8 8 8 24
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 10 8 28

6 Total 4
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U13 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: RONDI Celestin (0052168E) Athlete: HENRY DUPRE Hugo (0021186D)
Country: Tarbes Country: Pontenx Les Forges
Seed: 15 Seed: 18

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 7 27 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 8 7 M 15
3 10 9 7 26 2 0 3 8 8 M 16
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 9 9 9 27

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: DELMAIRE Charles (1003542M) Athlete: LEMOINE Raphael (0043767Y)
Country: La Croix En Touraine Country: Tinteniac
Seed: 31 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 7 24 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 9 9 8 26 1 1 2 9 9 8 26
3 9 8 6 23 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 9 8 8 25
5 9 9 8 26 1 1 5 9 9 8 26

4 Total 6

AR_C73D Page 92/193Report Created: 20 Feb 2026 17:24 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:45

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: ZEROUAL Lyna (0059499Y) Athlete: BRIN Lea (0004639T)
Country: Auros Country: Thouars
Seed: 1 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 < 0 2 1 10 9 10 29
2 10 10 9 29 < 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 9 9 9 27 < 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:50

Match Number: 
Target: 2 Target: 3
Athlete: DEMEZIERES Lylou (0035334G) Athlete: HOLVECK Lea (0031458U)
Country: Chalons En Champagne 1Er Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon
Seed: 12 Seed: 23

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 9 9 8 26 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 9 8 M 17
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

6 Total 2
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: ZEROUAL Lyna (0059499Y) Athlete: DEMEZIERES Lylou (0035334G)
Country: Auros Country: Chalons En Champagne 1Er
Seed: 1 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 1 1 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 10 30 2 0 5 9 9 M 18

7 Total 3

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 3 Target: 4
Athlete: BRIN Lea (0004639T) Athlete: HOLVECK Lea (0031458U)
Country: Thouars Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon
Seed: 11 Seed: 23

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 9 9 9 27 1 1 4 10 9 8 27
5 10 9 8 27 2 0 5 10 8 8 26

6 Total 4
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 1A Target: 1B
Athlete: ZEROUAL Lyna (0059499Y) Athlete: SEGURA Anais (0019454W)
Country: Auros Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon
Seed: 1 Seed: 24

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 8 7 24
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 7 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 2A Target: 2B
Athlete: DEMEZIERES Lylou (0035334G) Athlete: DESCHAUMES Ania (0045835W)
Country: Chalons En Champagne 1Er Country: Auxonne
Seed: 12 Seed: 13

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 8 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 10 30 2 0 5 10 10 8 28

7 Total 3
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 3A Target: 3B
Athlete: GREGOIRE Elina (0000995G) Athlete: BRIN Lea (0004639T)
Country: Annemasse Country: Thouars
Seed: 14 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 10 9 8 27

S.O. 1 8 0 S.O. 1 S.O. 1 10

5 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: HOLVECK Lea (0031458U) Athlete: GIRARD Lou-Ann (0016568J)
Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon Country: St Avertin
Seed: 23 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 8 28
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 9 29 1 1 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 9 9 28 1 1 5 10 9 9 28

6 Total 4

AR_C73D Page 96/193Report Created: 22 Feb 2026 08:03 @ UTC+02:00
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 1A Target: 1B
Athlete: ZEROUAL Lyna (0059499Y) Athlete: MOATY BAHLER Lea (1009194W)
Country: Auros Country: Frontignan
Seed: 1 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 8 28 2 0 3 9 9 7 25
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 7 25
5 5

6 Total 2

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 2A Target: 2B
Athlete: SEGURA Anais (0019454W) Athlete: VERGE Coraline (0063555G)
Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon Country: Massy
Seed: 24 Seed: 25

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 10 8 28
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 8 8 26
3 9 9 9 27 2 0 3 9 7 M 16
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

7 Total 1
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 3A Target: 3B
Athlete: PICARD TOURNILHAC Themys (0001287Z) Athlete: DEMEZIERES Lylou (0035334G)
Country: Artonne - Saint Myon Country: Chalons En Champagne 1Er
Seed: 28 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 9 9 27 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: DESCHAUMES Ania (0045835W) Athlete: BOUCHET Camille (0994129A)
Country: Auxonne Country: Annonay
Seed: 13 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 7 26
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

AR_C73D Page 98/193Report Created: 21 Feb 2026 12:17 @ UTC+02:00
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: MAJERI SORET Kelya (0023702N) Athlete: GREGOIRE Elina (0000995G)
Country: Vernon Csadn Country: Annemasse
Seed: 3 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 6 25 0 2 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 8 27 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

4 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 6A Target: 6B
Athlete: BRIN Lea (0004639T) Athlete: MAREC ROMA Clara (1040421X)
Country: Thouars Country: Muel
Seed: 11 Seed: 27

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 8 7 25
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 9 9 9 27 2 0 3 10 9 7 26
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: EYNARD DUPINAY Maelys (1023997F) Athlete: HOLVECK Lea (0031458U)
Country: Annonay Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon
Seed: 26 Seed: 23

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 7 25 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 8 27 1 1 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 8 7 M 15
5 10 9 9 28 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

S.O. 1 10 0 S.O. 1 S.O. 1 10

5 Total 6 Closest to the center

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: EYRAUD BOMBANEL Emma (0006005C) Athlete: GIRARD Lou-Ann (0016568J)
Country: Vedene Country: St Avertin
Seed: 18 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 8 26 1 1 1 9 9 8 26
2 8 8 7 23 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 8 7 25 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

1 Total 7

AR_C73D Page 100/193Report Created: 21 Feb 2026 12:13 @ UTC+02:00
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 1A Target: 1B
Athlete: ZEROUAL Lyna (0059499Y) Athlete: CARO Marla (0981062X)
Country: Auros Country: Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas
Seed: 1 Seed: 32

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 2A Target: 2B
Athlete: LEGRAND Lucie (0041675Z) Athlete: MOATY BAHLER Lea (1009194W)
Country: Cie D'arc D'etreux Country: Frontignan
Seed: 17 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 9 9 9 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 8 M 18 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 9 6 24 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

1 Total 7
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Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 3A Target: 3B
Athlete: CARAES Solene (0000264M) Athlete: SEGURA Anais (0019454W)
Country: Saint Jean De Braye Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon
Seed: 9 Seed: 24

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 7 26 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 8 8 25 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 8 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

1 Total 7

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: VERGE Coraline (0063555G) Athlete: MORILLAS Capucine (0064626W)
Country: Massy Country: Boe
Seed: 25 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 8 25 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 9 9 9 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 8 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 10 9 8 27

S.O. 1 9 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 8

6 Total 5
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: PERRIN Jeanne (0043832U) Athlete: PICARD TOURNILHAC Themys (0001287Z)
Country: Hanches Country: Artonne - Saint Myon
Seed: 5 Seed: 28

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 7 27 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 7 27 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 6A Target: 6B
Athlete: BARILONE Noelie (0047610A) Athlete: DEMEZIERES Lylou (0035334G)
Country: Communay Country: Chalons En Champagne 1Er
Seed: 21 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 8 28 2 0 3 10 8 8 26
4 10 10 9 29 1 1 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 9 8 27 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

3 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: DESCHAUMES Ania (0045835W) Athlete: PICARD Clara (1003492O)
Country: Auxonne Country: Artonne - Saint Myon
Seed: 13 Seed: 20

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 2 0 1 9 8 8 25
2 9 8 8 25 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: DESCHAMPS Elise (0016571M) Athlete: BOUCHET Camille (0994129A)
Country: St Avertin Country: Annonay
Seed: 29 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 9 8 8 25 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

2 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: MAJERI SORET Kelya (0023702N) Athlete: NOEL Nora (0049865B)
Country: Vernon Csadn Country: Saint Jean De Braye
Seed: 3 Seed: 30

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 8 7 24
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: FRANZ Eirynn (1027108W) Athlete: GREGOIRE Elina (0000995G)
Country: Sarrebourg Country: Annemasse
Seed: 19 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 8 28
2 9 9 9 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 8 27 1 1 4 9 9 9 27
5 5

2 Total 6
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- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: BRIN Lea (0004639T) Athlete: MICHAS Lena (0987483B)
Country: Thouars Country: Brienon/Armancon
Seed: 11 Seed: 22

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 8 28
2 10 10 9 29 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 8 28 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 10 8 28

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: MAREC ROMA Clara (1040421X) Athlete: PRIOL Manon (1001162Y)
Country: Muel Country: Aire Sur La Lys
Seed: 27 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 9 27 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 8 7 24
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: PAWLOWSKI Estelle (0005313A) Athlete: EYNARD DUPINAY Maelys (1023997F)
Country: Estrees St Denis Country: Annonay
Seed: 7 Seed: 26

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 10 8 8 26
3 9 9 9 27 0 2 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 8 27 1 1 4 10 9 8 27
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 9 8 27

S.O. 1 9 0 S.O. 1 S.O. 1 9

5 Total 6 Closest to the center

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: HOLVECK Lea (0031458U) Athlete: MOGA Lauryne (0027876A)
Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon Country: Ambares
Seed: 23 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 9 29 1 1 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 9 8 27 1 1 4 9 9 9 27
5 5

6 Total 2
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: SALVAT BERTHOIX Noelyne (0016150E) Athlete: EYRAUD BOMBANEL Emma (0006005C)
Country: Beauzac Country: Vedene
Seed: 15 Seed: 18

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 10 8 8 26 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

4 Total 6

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: BOUSSITA Eden-Kelyah (0022996W) Athlete: GIRARD Lou-Ann (0016568J)
Country: Chenove Country: St Avertin
Seed: 31 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 10 8 28
2 10 10 6 26 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 8 6 23 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 9 9 7 25 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 14:02

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: NECTOUX Gabriel (0910632T) Athlete: ROTH Mael (0020979D)
Country: Plourin Les Morlaix Country: Mulhouse Stam
Seed: 9 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 10 9 28 0 2 > 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 10 10 29 < 1 1 2 9 10 10 29
3 10 9 10 29 < 1 1 3 10 9 10 29
4 9 10 8 27 < 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 5

2 Total 6

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:50

Match Number: 
Target: 6 Target: 7
Athlete: DUWICQUET Maxence (0021356N) Athlete: ROMAIN Hugo (0989651H)
Country: Riom Country: Riom
Seed: 5 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 10 8 28
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 9 9 28

S.O. 1 10 0 S.O. 1 S.O. 1 10

5 Total 6 Closest to the center
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 5 Target: 6
Athlete: NECTOUX Gabriel (0910632T) Athlete: DUWICQUET Maxence (0021356N)
Country: Plourin Les Morlaix Country: Riom
Seed: 9 Seed: 5

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 1 1 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

6 Total 2

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 7 Target: 8
Athlete: ROMAIN Hugo (0989651H) Athlete: ROTH Mael (0020979D)
Country: Riom Country: Mulhouse Stam
Seed: 11 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: BUGHIN Odran (0030867B) Athlete: NECTOUX Gabriel (0910632T)
Country: Cherbourg En Cotentin Country: Plourin Les Morlaix
Seed: 17 Seed: 9

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 10 9 29 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 9 29 1 1 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 9 9 28 1 1 5 10 9 9 28

4 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 6A Target: 6B
Athlete: DUWICQUET Maxence (0021356N) Athlete: MASCRET Nolan (0979895D)
Country: Riom Country: Cie D'arc D'etreux
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: DA ROCHA Martin (0033422D) Athlete: ROMAIN Hugo (0989651H)
Country: Einville Country: Riom
Seed: 3 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 8 7 25 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 7 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

1 Total 7

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: ONILLON Florian (0045783P) Athlete: ROTH Mael (0020979D)
Country: Thouars Country: Mulhouse Stam
Seed: 10 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 9 9 8 26 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 23A Target: 23B
Athlete: FIORINA Corentin (0050527W) Athlete: BUGHIN Odran (0030867B)
Country: Caussade Country: Cherbourg En Cotentin
Seed: 32 Seed: 17

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 9 9 9 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 1 1 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 9 29 1 1 5 10 10 9 29

4 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 24A Target: 24B
Athlete: NECTOUX Gabriel (0910632T) Athlete: SEKLI VAUTRIN Lilian (0031113U)
Country: Plourin Les Morlaix Country: Thaon Les Vosges
Seed: 9 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

7 Total 1
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 25A Target: 25B
Athlete: DUWICQUET Maxence (0021356N) Athlete: QUEZIN Victor (0967366K)
Country: Riom Country: Montpellier
Seed: 5 Seed: 21

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

7 Total 1

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 26A Target: 26B
Athlete: PETIT Paul (0991792K) Athlete: MASCRET Nolan (0979895D)
Country: Riom Country: Cie D'arc D'etreux
Seed: 13 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 8 26 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 9 9 6 24 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 27A Target: 27B
Athlete: DA ROCHA Martin (0033422D) Athlete: HARRAULT Florian (0041911F)
Country: Einville Country: Pelussin
Seed: 3 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 8 26 0 2 2 10 10 8 28
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 10 8 28 2 0 4 10 8 8 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 28A Target: 28B
Athlete: ROMAIN Hugo (0989651H) Athlete: LEOST Tom (0007183H)
Country: Riom Country: Troyes
Seed: 11 Seed: 27

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 1 1 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 9 8 27 1 1 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 8 7 25
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 10 8 28
5 5

6 Total 2
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 29A Target: 29B
Athlete: DERVOUT Erwan (0007258P) Athlete: ONILLON Florian (0045783P)
Country: Ardin Country: Thouars
Seed: 26 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 8 26 1 1 3 10 8 8 26
4 10 9 7 26 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 8 27 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

3 Total 7

Eighth of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:45

Match Number: 
Target: 30A Target: 30B
Athlete: BEAU Basile (0008460W) Athlete: ROTH Mael (0020979D)
Country: Montpellier Country: Mulhouse Stam
Seed: 15 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 10 30 1 1 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 9 9 27 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 9 29 0 2 5 10 10 10 30

3 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: CEDO Ruben (0015023E) Athlete: FIORINA Corentin (0050527W)
Country: Boe Country: Caussade
Seed: 1 Seed: 32

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 8 28 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

2 Total 6

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 18A Target: 18B
Athlete: BUGHIN Odran (0030867B) Athlete: KAULT Noan (0000014R)
Country: Cherbourg En Cotentin Country: Chouzy Sur Cisse
Seed: 17 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 1 1 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 9 27
5 5

7 Total 1
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 19A Target: 19B
Athlete: NECTOUX Gabriel (0910632T) Athlete: HENRION Matheis (0022355Z)
Country: Plourin Les Morlaix Country: Villeneuve St Germain
Seed: 9 Seed: 24

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 10 8 6 24
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 10 6 26

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 20A Target: 20B
Athlete: GHEBLOUDJ Simon (0007758H) Athlete: SEKLI VAUTRIN Lilian (0031113U)
Country: Dieuze Country: Thaon Les Vosges
Seed: 25 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 8 25 0 2 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 21A Target: 21B
Athlete: DUWICQUET Maxence (0021356N) Athlete: GAUTIER Baptiste (0022891G)
Country: Riom Country: Mazieres En Gatine
Seed: 5 Seed: 28

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 10 M 20
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 22A Target: 22B
Athlete: QUEZIN Victor (0967366K) Athlete: VIGANO Oscar (0042665A)
Country: Montpellier Country: Montpellier
Seed: 21 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 8 28 1 1 2 10 10 8 28
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

7 Total 1
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 23A Target: 23B
Athlete: PETIT Paul (0991792K) Athlete: MORNET Manoe (0046145H)
Country: Riom Country: Sainte Foy
Seed: 13 Seed: 20

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 9 9 9 27
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 24A Target: 24B
Athlete: DUPUIS Mateo (0001231N) Athlete: MASCRET Nolan (0979895D)
Country: Esbly Country: Cie D'arc D'etreux
Seed: 29 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 8 8 25 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 5

2 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 25A Target: 25B
Athlete: DA ROCHA Martin (0033422D) Athlete: PORTE Marvin (0020043L)
Country: Einville Country: Autun
Seed: 3 Seed: 30

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 10 8 28
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 1 1 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 10 8 28
5 5

7 Total 1

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 26A Target: 26B
Athlete: COURTY Simon (0019116D) Athlete: HARRAULT Florian (0041911F)
Country: Castelnaudary Country: Pelussin
Seed: 19 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 9 9 9 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 1 1 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

2 Total 6

AR_C73D Page 121/193Report Created: 20 Feb 2026 17:23 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 27A Target: 27B
Athlete: ROMAIN Hugo (0989651H) Athlete: LOUVIEAUX Arthur (1005401Z)
Country: Riom Country: Compiegne
Seed: 11 Seed: 22

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 9 28 1 1 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 9 9 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 10 9 6 25

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 28A Target: 28B
Athlete: LEOST Tom (0007183H) Athlete: EVIEUX Hugo (0982482R)
Country: Troyes Country: Autun
Seed: 27 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 1 1 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 10 10 30 1 1 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 1 1 5 10 10 9 29

6 Total 4
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 29A Target: 29B
Athlete: CANNETI Cameron (0961364L) Athlete: DERVOUT Erwan (0007258P)
Country: Fa Nice Country: Ardin
Seed: 7 Seed: 26

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 1 1 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 0 2 5 10 10 10 30

4 Total 6

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 30A Target: 30B
Athlete: JAGU-SABATHIER Mael (0040650K) Athlete: ONILLON Florian (0045783P)
Country: Boe Country: Thouars
Seed: 23 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

1 Total 7
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U15 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 31A Target: 31B
Athlete: BEAU Basile (0008460W) Athlete: DUBOIS Baptiste (0002049C)
Country: Montpellier Country: Brienon/Armancon
Seed: 15 Seed: 18

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 7 26 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 9 8 27

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Fri 20 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 32A Target: 32B
Athlete: MANCUSO Maxime (1009187P) Athlete: ROTH Mael (0020979D)
Country: Manduel Country: Mulhouse Stam
Seed: 31 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 10 8 28
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 9 29 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 5

2 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 14:19

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: SEYCHAL Lena (0966497R) Athlete: GENTIN Lola (0960828D)
Country: Riom Country: Bron
Seed: 1 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 < 0 2 1 9 10 10 29
2 9 10 10 29 < 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 9 28 < 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 10 30 < 2 0 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 9 9 28 < 0 2 5 9 10 10 29

4 Total 6

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:50

Match Number: 
Target: 10 Target: 11
Athlete: GAUTHIE Chloe (0982927Z) Athlete: POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade (0983423N)
Country: Tournefeuille Country: Compiegne
Seed: 4 Seed: 19

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 8 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 9 Target: 10
Athlete: SEYCHAL Lena (0966497R) Athlete: GAUTHIE Chloe (0982927Z)
Country: Riom Country: Tournefeuille
Seed: 1 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 7 25
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 9 27 1 1 5 9 9 9 27

6 Total 4

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 11 Target: 12
Athlete: POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade (0983423N) Athlete: GENTIN Lola (0960828D)
Country: Compiegne Country: Bron
Seed: 19 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 1 1 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 1 1 5 10 9 9 28

4 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: SEYCHAL Lena (0966497R) Athlete: LEGUY Oriane (0999659L)
Country: Riom Country: Grosbreuil
Seed: 1 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: BRUIN Eva (0965071R) Athlete: GAUTHIE Chloe (0982927Z)
Country: Orsay Country: Tournefeuille
Seed: 21 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 9 8 27 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

4 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade (0983423N) Athlete: GRAS Isea (0063492N)
Country: Compiegne Country: Balma
Seed: 19 Seed: 22

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 9 27
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: GOUJON Lona (0985223V) Athlete: GENTIN Lola (0960828D)
Country: Issy Les Moulineaux Country: Bron
Seed: 7 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 7 26 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: SEYCHAL Lena (0966497R) Athlete: LARCIN Lana (0986887D)
Country: Riom Country: Nimes
Seed: 1 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 8 6 23
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 8 7 24
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: SCHNEIDER Ludivine (0971040D) Athlete: LEGUY Oriane (0999659L)
Country: Montpellier Country: Grosbreuil
Seed: 9 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 9 7 7 23
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 10 8 28
5 9 8 7 24 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

S.O. 1 8 0 S.O. 1 S.O. 1 9

5 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: DEVAUX Laura (0961565E) Athlete: BRUIN Eva (0965071R)
Country: Rennes Cie Country: Orsay
Seed: 5 Seed: 21

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 8 6 23 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 M 19 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: DELABY Sarah (0940039G) Athlete: GAUTHIE Chloe (0982927Z)
Country: Compiegne Country: Tournefeuille
Seed: 13 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 8 8 26 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

AR_C73D Page 130/193Report Created: 21 Feb 2026 17:41 @ UTC+02:00
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: GRYSON Lara (0005759K) Athlete: POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade (0983423N)
Country: Mulhouse Stam Country: Compiegne
Seed: 3 Seed: 19

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 5

2 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: GRAS Isea (0063492N) Athlete: DANES Agathe (0038153W)
Country: Balma Country: Rennes Cie
Seed: 22 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 9 8 8 25 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 9 8 27

6 Total 4

AR_C73D Page 131/193Report Created: 21 Feb 2026 17:45 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: GOUJON Lona (0985223V) Athlete: AIT OUARABI Selma (0050851Y)
Country: Issy Les Moulineaux Country: Saint Ouen L'aumone
Seed: 7 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 2 0 1 9 8 7 24
2 10 10 8 28 1 1 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 8 27 1 1 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

6 Total 2

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: BON Eleonore (0017136B) Athlete: GENTIN Lola (0960828D)
Country: Draveil Senart Country: Bron
Seed: 15 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 8 27 1 1 2 9 9 9 27
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 1A Target: 1B
Athlete: SEYCHAL Lena (0966497R) Athlete: PICARDAT Anais (0015635V)
Country: Riom Country: Cannes Ecluse
Seed: 1 Seed: 32

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 10 6 26
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 10 8 28
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 2A Target: 2B
Athlete: ARENAS Mia (0934526P) Athlete: LARCIN Lana (0986887D)
Country: Lattes Saint Jean De Vedas Country: Nimes
Seed: 17 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 6 24 0 2 1 9 8 8 25
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 9 8 7 24 0 2 3 9 8 8 25
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 9 8 6 23 0 2 5 9 8 8 25

4 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 3A Target: 3B
Athlete: SCHNEIDER Ludivine (0971040D) Athlete: ARISOY Ilayda (0021912T)
Country: Montpellier Country: Bonneville-La Roche Sur Foron
Seed: 9 Seed: 24

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 8 8 M 16
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 9 9 9 27 2 0 3 10 9 7 26
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 4A Target: 4B
Athlete: VANDENBUSSCHE Chloe (1039032M) Athlete: LEGUY Oriane (0999659L)
Country: Dunkerque Country: Grosbreuil
Seed: 25 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 1 1 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 7 26 0 2 2 10 10 7 27
3 9 7 7 23 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 9 9 8 26 1 1 4 10 9 7 26
5 5

2 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 5A Target: 5B
Athlete: DEVAUX Laura (0961565E) Athlete: KOZUCHOWICZ Johanna (0037805T)
Country: Rennes Cie Country: Seynod
Seed: 5 Seed: 28

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 8 8 7 23
3 10 9 7 26 2 0 3 9 8 7 24
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 6A Target: 6B
Athlete: BRUIN Eva (0965071R) Athlete: POTA Jade (0947544P)
Country: Orsay Country: Compiegne
Seed: 21 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 9 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 9 9 7 25
4 9 9 9 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 8 26 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 8

6 Total 5
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 7A Target: 7B
Athlete: DELABY Sarah (0940039G) Athlete: ELOUARD Clara (0983473T)
Country: Compiegne Country: Saint Benoit
Seed: 13 Seed: 20

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 7 26
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 8A Target: 8B
Athlete: HOELT THIBAUT Romane (0951352D) Athlete: GAUTHIE Chloe (0982927Z)
Country: Compiegne Country: Tournefeuille
Seed: 29 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 6 24 0 2 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 8 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 1 1 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: GRYSON Lara (0005759K) Athlete: SENECHAL Emma (1058425J)
Country: Mulhouse Stam Country: Archers Anzinois
Seed: 3 Seed: 30

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 M 18 0 2 1 10 9 7 26
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 9 8 6 23
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 8 M 17
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 10 30 2 0 5 10 9 8 27

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: POITEVIN COPPIETERS  DE TERGON Jade (0983423N) Athlete: ROUX Maelys (0010847R)
Country: Compiegne Country: Veneux Les Sablons
Seed: 19 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 1 1 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 8 8 26 0 2 2 10 10 8 28
3 10 10 9 29 1 1 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 10 7 27
5 10 10 8 28 2 0 5 8 7 M 15

6 Total 4
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: DELVAL Morgane (0006624A) Athlete: GRAS Isea (0063492N)
Country: Riom Country: Balma
Seed: 11 Seed: 22

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 1 1 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 9 8 8 25 0 2 4 10 10 8 28
5 5

1 Total 7

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: SAMIEZ MARCY Nolwenn (0939312S) Athlete: DANES Agathe (0038153W)
Country: Compiegne Country: Rennes Cie
Seed: 27 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 7 24 0 2 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 8 8 26 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: GOUJON Lona (0985223V) Athlete: LEDUC ETILE Zoe (0983586R)
Country: Issy Les Moulineaux Country: Montpellier
Seed: 7 Seed: 26

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 7 25
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 10 10 8 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 8 8 25
5 5

7 Total 1

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: FRIGUI Sarah (0029286H) Athlete: AIT OUARABI Selma (0050851Y)
Country: Cannes Mandelieu Country: Saint Ouen L'aumone
Seed: 23 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 10 10 8 28
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 8 27 1 1 4 10 9 8 27
5 10 8 7 25 0 2 5 10 9 8 27

4 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: BON Eleonore (0017136B) Athlete: TERRAT Solea (0033650B)
Country: Draveil Senart Country: Riom
Seed: 15 Seed: 18

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 7 24 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 9 9 8 26 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 10 8 7 25
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 8 7 25
5 10 9 7 26 2 0 5 9 9 7 25

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: CHARPENTIER Odeline (0053795Y) Athlete: GENTIN Lola (0960828D)
Country: Einville Country: Bron
Seed: 31 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 14:36

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: DELMOTTE Benjamin (0987134X) Athlete: BOUTRAND Martin (0993274W)
Country: Veneux Les Sablons Country: Beauzac
Seed: 9 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 < 2 0 1 9 10 8 27
2 8 10 9 27 0 2 > 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 10 29 < 1 1 3 9 10 10 29
4 9 9 9 27 < 2 0 4 10 9 7 26
5 7 10 9 26 1 1 > 5 9 9 8 26

6 Total 4

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:50

Match Number: 
Target: 14 Target: 15
Athlete: PONCHEL Matthieu (0007367H) Athlete: NICOLAI Dylan (0967254N)
Country: Draveil Senart Country: Nice Ac
Seed: 5 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 8 8 25
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 13 Target: 14
Athlete: DELMOTTE Benjamin (0987134X) Athlete: PONCHEL Matthieu (0007367H)
Country: Veneux Les Sablons Country: Draveil Senart
Seed: 9 Seed: 5

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 10 30 1 1 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 8 8 26 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 9 9 9 27

7 Total 3

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 15 Target: 16
Athlete: NICOLAI Dylan (0967254N) Athlete: BOUTRAND Martin (0993274W)
Country: Nice Ac Country: Beauzac
Seed: 11 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 1 1 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 10 9 29 1 1 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 5

2 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: L'ANTHOEN Matheo (0023590S) Athlete: DELMOTTE Benjamin (0987134X)
Country: Chaville Country: Veneux Les Sablons
Seed: 1 Seed: 9

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 8 26 0 2 5 10 9 8 27

S.O. 1 9 0 S.O. 1 S.O. 1 10

5 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: PONCHEL Matthieu (0007367H) Athlete: GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup (0966780Y)
Country: Draveil Senart Country: Montpellier
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 9 7 26
5 5

6 Total 2
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: LOMBART Mackenzie (1001825L) Athlete: NICOLAI Dylan (0967254N)
Country: Fa Nice Country: Nice Ac
Seed: 3 Seed: 11

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 7 26 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

3 Total 7

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: BOUTRAND Martin (0993274W) Athlete: LOPEZ Oscar (0992327S)
Country: Beauzac Country: Boe
Seed: 10 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 10 6 26
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 10 8 28
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 21A Target: 21B
Athlete: L'ANTHOEN Matheo (0023590S) Athlete: MALLIE Hugo (0964252A)
Country: Chaville Country: Montpellier
Seed: 1 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 8 8 26
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 8 7 25
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

6 Total 2

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 22A Target: 22B
Athlete: DELMOTTE Benjamin (0987134X) Athlete: BRENNE Clement (0014426F)
Country: Veneux Les Sablons Country: Magny Les Hameaux
Seed: 9 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 10 7 27
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

6 Total 2
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 23A Target: 23B
Athlete: PONCHEL Matthieu (0007367H) Athlete: RIESTERER Mael (0032130Z)
Country: Draveil Senart Country: Belfort 1Ere
Seed: 5 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 24A Target: 24B
Athlete: CHARLET Lucas (0022114M) Athlete: GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup (0966780Y)
Country: Slcta Country: Montpellier
Seed: 13 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 10 8 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

2 Total 6
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 25A Target: 25B
Athlete: LOMBART Mackenzie (1001825L) Athlete: FERNANDEZ Mael (0009793V)
Country: Fa Nice Country: Le Bouscat
Seed: 3 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 8 25 2 0 1 9 8 7 24
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 10 8 28
3 10 10 8 28 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 26A Target: 26B
Athlete: NICOLAI Dylan (0967254N) Athlete: ARTANCE Matheo (0984699A)
Country: Nice Ac Country: Riom
Seed: 11 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 2 0 1 10 9 7 26
2 9 9 9 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 9 8 6 23 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 10 9 8 27

7 Total 3
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 27A Target: 27B
Athlete: BONORA Nathan (1013623F) Athlete: BOUTRAND Martin (0993274W)
Country: Bonneville-La Roche Sur Foron Country: Beauzac
Seed: 26 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 8 6 24 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

2 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:30

Match Number: 
Target: 28A Target: 28B
Athlete: FORET Louis (0967467V) Athlete: LOPEZ Oscar (0992327S)
Country: Mayenne Country: Boe
Seed: 15 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 M 19
2 10 10 8 28 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

4 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: L'ANTHOEN Matheo (0023590S) Athlete: CROIZARD Aidan (0042438D)
Country: Chaville Country: Domloup
Seed: 1 Seed: 32

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 9 29 1 1 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 18A Target: 18B
Athlete: NEDJAR Abdennour (0967946R) Athlete: MALLIE Hugo (0964252A)
Country: Compiegne Country: Montpellier
Seed: 17 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 6 26 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 8 26 0 2 5 10 10 8 28

4 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 19A Target: 19B
Athlete: DELMOTTE Benjamin (0987134X) Athlete: DUBOIS Gabriel (0960908R)
Country: Veneux Les Sablons Country: Brienon/Armancon
Seed: 9 Seed: 24

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 9 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 8 28 2 0 3 9 9 9 27
4 9 9 9 27 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 10 30 2 0 5 10 9 9 28

7 Total 3

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 20A Target: 20B
Athlete: GALZIN Emilien (0045550L) Athlete: BRENNE Clement (0014426F)
Country: St Affrique Country: Magny Les Hameaux
Seed: 25 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 1 1 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 21A Target: 21B
Athlete: PONCHEL Matthieu (0007367H) Athlete: COTTENCEAU Nathan (0961879W)
Country: Draveil Senart Country: Cande
Seed: 5 Seed: 28

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 8 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 10 6 26
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 22A Target: 22B
Athlete: LAVIE Robin (0007350P) Athlete: RIESTERER Mael (0032130Z)
Country: Boe Country: Belfort 1Ere
Seed: 21 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 8 27 1 1 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

2 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 23A Target: 23B
Athlete: CHARLET Lucas (0022114M) Athlete: RONDARD Come (0982804R)
Country: Slcta Country: Ardin
Seed: 13 Seed: 20

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 9 8 27 1 1 4 10 9 8 27
5 10 10 9 29 1 1 5 10 10 9 29

6 Total 4

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 24A Target: 24B
Athlete: LANDREAU Lilian (0968022Y) Athlete: GRIMAUD-GARCIA Loup (0966780Y)
Country: St Macaire En Mauges Country: Montpellier
Seed: 29 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 9 9 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 9 29 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 5

1 Total 7

AR_C73D Page 152/193Report Created: 21 Feb 2026 17:18 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 25A Target: 25B
Athlete: LOMBART Mackenzie (1001825L) Athlete: ROUSSEAU Gabin (0031170F)
Country: Fa Nice Country: Bourges Ac
Seed: 3 Seed: 30

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28
2 9 8 8 25 1 1 2 9 8 8 25
3 10 9 8 27 1 1 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 8 7 25
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 9 9 9 27

7 Total 3

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 26A Target: 26B
Athlete: PERRONE Milan (0983884P) Athlete: FERNANDEZ Mael (0009793V)
Country: Cannes Mandelieu Country: Le Bouscat
Seed: 19 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 6 24 1 1 1 10 8 6 24
2 9 9 9 27 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

1 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 27A Target: 27B
Athlete: NICOLAI Dylan (0967254N) Athlete: FOURMONT Gregory (0984107G)
Country: Nice Ac Country: Saint Germain Sur Morin
Seed: 11 Seed: 22

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 9 27 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 28A Target: 28B
Athlete: DUTEURTRE Colin (0010798M) Athlete: ARTANCE Matheo (0984699A)
Country: Beaumont Le Roger Risle Country: Riom
Seed: 27 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 M 20 0 2 1 10 10 10 30
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 29A Target: 29B
Athlete: PECHON Geoffrey (0980867K) Athlete: BONORA Nathan (1013623F)
Country: Estrees St Denis Country: Bonneville-La Roche Sur Foron
Seed: 7 Seed: 26

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 8 8 6 22 1 1 2 9 7 6 22
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 8 8 8 24
5 9 8 7 24 0 2 5 10 10 8 28

4 Total 6

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 30A Target: 30B
Athlete: GRATADOUX Mathis (0012190A) Athlete: BOUTRAND Martin (0993274W)
Country: Aulnay De Saintonge Country: Beauzac
Seed: 23 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 8 8 26 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 1 1 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 9 7 25 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 1 1 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

2 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 31A Target: 31B
Athlete: FORET Louis (0967467V) Athlete: MARINI Matteo (0034550E)
Country: Mayenne Country: Mareil Marly
Seed: 15 Seed: 18

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 8 8 26
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 9 28 2 0 3 10 8 7 25
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 18:00

Match Number: 
Target: 32A Target: 32B
Athlete: GIBOIRE Arthur (0016573P) Athlete: LOPEZ Oscar (0992327S)
Country: St Avertin Country: Boe
Seed: 31 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 8 27 1 1 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 9 8 8 25 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

3 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 15:27

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: FILHASTRE Lucie (0915353Z) Athlete: HUAUME Elen (0888702F)
Country: Boe Country: Domloup
Seed: 9 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 > 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 1 1 > 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 10 9 28 2 0 > 3 7 9 9 25
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 > 4 10 10 9 29
5 9 10 10 29 1 1 > 5 9 10 10 29

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 > S.O. 1 9

6 Total 5

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:50

Match Number: 
Target: 18 Target: 19
Athlete: TONG Emma (0994812T) Athlete: RABASSE Lea (0941973J)
Country: Issy Les Moulineaux Country: Asam Cherbourg-Octeville
Seed: 12 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 10 10 30
5 9 8 7 24 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

3 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 17 Target: 18
Athlete: FILHASTRE Lucie (0915353Z) Athlete: TONG Emma (0994812T)
Country: Boe Country: Issy Les Moulineaux
Seed: 9 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 2 0 1 10 8 7 25
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 8 8 7 23
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 8 28 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 19 Target: 20
Athlete: RABASSE Lea (0941973J) Athlete: HUAUME Elen (0888702F)
Country: Asam Cherbourg-Octeville Country: Domloup
Seed: 6 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 7 25
2 9 8 8 25 1 1 2 10 9 6 25
3 10 9 7 26 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 9 8 27 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

3 Total 7
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: LABORDE Lily (0959813A) Athlete: FILHASTRE Lucie (0915353Z)
Country: Le Bouscat Country: Boe
Seed: 1 Seed: 9

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 9 9 8 26 0 2 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 8 7 25
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 10 8 28
5 9 9 6 24 0 2 5 10 8 7 25

4 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 18A Target: 18B
Athlete: TONG Emma (0994812T) Athlete: CANAGUIER Fanny (0957872R)
Country: Issy Les Moulineaux Country: Montpellier
Seed: 12 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 8 28 2 0 2 9 8 7 24
3 10 10 8 28 1 1 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 9 9 9 27
5 9 9 8 26 0 2 5 10 9 8 27

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 9

6 Total 5
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 19A Target: 19B
Athlete: GARCIA Anaelle (0986406F) Athlete: RABASSE Lea (0941973J)
Country: Pelissanne Country: Asam Cherbourg-Octeville
Seed: 14 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 1 1 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 9 28 1 1 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 8 6 23 0 2 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 9 7 26 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

2 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 20A Target: 20B
Athlete: BESNARD Gwendoline (0946456G) Athlete: HUAUME Elen (0888702F)
Country: Annemasse Country: Domloup
Seed: 7 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 8 7 24 0 2 2 9 9 9 27
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 8 8 26
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

2 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 9A Target: 9B
Athlete: LABORDE Lily (0959813A) Athlete: DEVAUTOUR Sarah (0990603T)
Country: Le Bouscat Country: Pouzauges
Seed: 1 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 7 26
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 10 7 27 2 0 4 10 9 7 26
5 5

6 Total 2

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 10A Target: 10B
Athlete: FILHASTRE Lucie (0915353Z) Athlete: BUREL Lorine (0853883J)
Country: Boe Country: Argences
Seed: 9 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 7 26 0 2 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 8 28 1 1 3 10 10 8 28
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 9 9 9 27

S.O. 1 9 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 9

Closest to the center 6 Total 5
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 11A Target: 11B
Athlete: BECART Flavie (0900468V) Athlete: TONG Emma (0994812T)
Country: Enquin-Lez-Guinegatte Country: Issy Les Moulineaux
Seed: 5 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 8 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 9 27 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

2 Total 6

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 12A Target: 12B
Athlete: CHOLLET Louise (0934505S) Athlete: CANAGUIER Fanny (0957872R)
Country: Brienon/Armancon Country: Montpellier
Seed: 13 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 9 9 7 25 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 M 19 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

2 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 13A Target: 13B
Athlete: ABIVEN Coraline (0988631Z) Athlete: GARCIA Anaelle (0986406F)
Country: Guilers Country: Pelissanne
Seed: 3 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 8 8 25 0 2 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 9 7 26 1 1 3 10 8 8 26
4 10 10 7 27 0 2 4 10 10 8 28
5 5

1 Total 7

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 14A Target: 14B
Athlete: CHARPENTIER Eulalie (0959753K) Athlete: RABASSE Lea (0941973J)
Country: Vandoeuvre Country: Asam Cherbourg-Octeville
Seed: 11 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 7 26 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 9 8 8 25 0 2 2 10 8 8 26
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Femme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 15A Target: 15B
Athlete: BESNARD Gwendoline (0946456G) Athlete: HEQUET Marine (0925625P)
Country: Annemasse Country: Pamiers
Seed: 7 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 1 1 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 8 8 25 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 8 27 1 1 5 9 9 9 27

6 Total 4

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 16A Target: 16B
Athlete: SZOSTAK Leeloo (0989900D) Athlete: HUAUME Elen (0888702F)
Country: Auros Country: Domloup
Seed: 15 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 9 8 26 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 8 27 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

4 Total 6
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 15:44

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: LAFORGUE Yvon (0956074L) Athlete: DALIGAULT Clement (0910826D)
Country: Boe Country: Hanches
Seed: 1 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 10 29 < 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 9 9 10 28 0 2 > 2 10 9 10 29
3 9 10 10 29 < 2 0 3 9 9 10 28
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 > 4 9 9 9 27
5 5

6 Total 2

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:50

Match Number: 
Target: 22 Target: 23
Athlete: MERLE-PICOT Simon (0942364J) Athlete: LABOISSE Arthur (0961522H)
Country: Challans Country: Artonne - Saint Myon
Seed: 5 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 9 8 27
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 21 Target: 22
Athlete: LAFORGUE Yvon (0956074L) Athlete: MERLE-PICOT Simon (0942364J)
Country: Boe Country: Challans
Seed: 1 Seed: 5

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 10 30 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 8 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

6 Total 2

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 23 Target: 24
Athlete: LABOISSE Arthur (0961522H) Athlete: DALIGAULT Clement (0910826D)
Country: Artonne - Saint Myon Country: Hanches
Seed: 6 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 7 24 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 7 26 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 M 18 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 21A Target: 21B
Athlete: LAFORGUE Yvon (0956074L) Athlete: BOULLE Titouan (0883797Z)
Country: Boe Country: Les Pieux
Seed: 1 Seed: 24

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 9 7 26
5 5

7 Total 1

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 22A Target: 22B
Athlete: MERLE-PICOT Simon (0942364J) Athlete: TINEL Artur Louis (0011423S)
Country: Challans Country: Macon
Seed: 5 Seed: 13

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 10 30 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 7 27 0 2 2 10 10 8 28
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 2 0 5 10 10 8 28

6 Total 4
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 23A Target: 23B
Athlete: DEFEVRE Leo (0914675M) Athlete: LABOISSE Arthur (0961522H)
Country: Smarves Country: Artonne - Saint Myon
Seed: 3 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 8 8 25
2 10 10 9 29 1 1 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 9 29 1 1 5 10 10 9 29

4 Total 6

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 24A Target: 24B
Athlete: LAFARGUETTE Loris (0934792D) Athlete: DALIGAULT Clement (0910826D)
Country: Draveil Senart Country: Hanches
Seed: 26 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 7 25 0 2 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 8 M 18 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6

AR_C73D Page 168/193Report Created: 22 Feb 2026 07:57 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: LAFORGUE Yvon (0956074L) Athlete: GRANGE Gabin (0861520K)
Country: Boe Country: Annonay
Seed: 1 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 10 9 9 28 1 1 5 10 9 9 28

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 9

6 Total 5

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 18A Target: 18B
Athlete: BOULLE Titouan (0883797Z) Athlete: SORDE Damien (0001526J)
Country: Les Pieux Country: Bonneville-La Roche Sur Foron
Seed: 24 Seed: 25

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 7 26 2 0 4 9 8 7 24
5 10 10 10 30 2 0 5 10 10 9 29

7 Total 3
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 19A Target: 19B
Athlete: MERLE-PICOT Simon (0942364J) Athlete: CAIZAC Baptiste (0834833C)
Country: Challans Country: Montpellier
Seed: 5 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 7 26 1 1 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 1 1 4 10 10 9 29
5 9 9 8 26 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

S.O. 1 9 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 9

Closest to the center 6 Total 5

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 20A Target: 20B
Athlete: TINEL Artur Louis (0011423S) Athlete: APPELTANTS Tom (0968843R)
Country: Macon Country: Chaville
Seed: 13 Seed: 29

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 9 29 1 1 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 9 8 26 1 1 4 10 9 7 26
5 10 9 9 28 2 0 5 9 9 9 27

6 Total 4
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 21A Target: 21B
Athlete: DEFEVRE Leo (0914675M) Athlete: SOULIARD Tiphaine (0022892H)
Country: Smarves Country: Cande
Seed: 3 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 10 9 9 28
5 5

7 Total 1

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 22A Target: 22B
Athlete: GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien (0876949F) Athlete: LABOISSE Arthur (0961522H)
Country: Montpellier Country: Artonne - Saint Myon
Seed: 22 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 10 M 20
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 8 27 0 2 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 6 24 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

4 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 23A Target: 23B
Athlete: LAFARGUETTE Loris (0934792D) Athlete: THIRION Baptiste (0913314H)
Country: Draveil Senart Country: Riom
Seed: 26 Seed: 23

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 10 8 28
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 9 9 8 26 2 0 3 M M M 0
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 8 6 6 20
5 5

7 Total 1

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 24A Target: 24B
Athlete: COQUET Gaetan (0990285X) Athlete: DALIGAULT Clement (0910826D)
Country: Chaville Country: Hanches
Seed: 15 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 8 8 7 23 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 9 9 7 25
4 10 9 9 28 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 5

2 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 17A Target: 17B
Athlete: LAFORGUE Yvon (0956074L) Athlete: LECLERC Laurent (0910109Z)
Country: Boe Country: Thuit Signol
Seed: 1 Seed: 32

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 9 9 7 25
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 9 9 9 27
3 9 9 9 27 1 1 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 9 9 28 2 0 4 10 10 7 27
5 5

7 Total 1

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 18A Target: 18B
Athlete: CORNU Ewen (0941524W) Athlete: GRANGE Gabin (0861520K)
Country: Domloup Country: Annonay
Seed: 17 Seed: 16

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 8 8 25 0 2 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 19A Target: 19B
Athlete: CAILLAUD Antonin (0936558Y) Athlete: BOULLE Titouan (0883797Z)
Country: Vannes Country: Les Pieux
Seed: 9 Seed: 24

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 8 26 0 2 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 9 27 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 1 1 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 8 27 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 9 8 M 17 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

3 Total 7

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 20A Target: 20B
Athlete: SORDE Damien (0001526J) Athlete: CAPLOT Valentin (0024102Y)
Country: Bonneville-La Roche Sur Foron Country: Rennes Cie
Seed: 25 Seed: 8

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 10 8 8 26
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 9 8 26 2 0 4 9 9 7 25
5 5

6 Total 2

AR_C73D Page 174/193Report Created: 21 Feb 2026 11:38 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 21A Target: 21B
Athlete: MERLE-PICOT Simon (0942364J) Athlete: SOPP SOPP Nathan (0003867D)
Country: Challans Country: Grenoble
Seed: 5 Seed: 28

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 M 18 0 2 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 9 7 26
3 8 8 8 24 0 2 3 10 9 8 27
4 10 10 8 28 2 0 4 9 9 8 26
5 10 10 8 28 1 1 5 10 9 9 28

S.O. 1 8 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 7

6 Total 5

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 22A Target: 22B
Athlete: CHARET Corentin (0955867L) Athlete: CAIZAC Baptiste (0834833C)
Country: Montpellier Country: Montpellier
Seed: 21 Seed: 12

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 7 27 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 9 9 9 27 0 2 2 10 10 10 30
3 10 9 8 27 0 2 3 10 9 9 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 23A Target: 23B
Athlete: TINEL Artur Louis (0011423S) Athlete: HUBERLANT Noah (0892040J)
Country: Macon Country: Lorient Asal
Seed: 13 Seed: 20

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 8 28 2 0 1 10 9 7 26
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 8 8 6 22
3 10 9 8 27 2 0 3 9 9 8 26
4 4
5 5

6 Total 0

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 24A Target: 24B
Athlete: APPELTANTS Tom (0968843R) Athlete: GYSELS Hugo (0993755U)
Country: Chaville Country: St Amand Cible
Seed: 29 Seed: 4

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 2 0 1 9 8 6 23
2 10 9 8 27 2 0 2 10 8 M 18
3 10 9 7 26 1 1 3 10 8 8 26
4 9 8 7 24 0 2 4 10 9 8 27
5 9 9 8 26 0 2 5 10 9 9 28

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 8

6 Total 5
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 25A Target: 25B
Athlete: DEFEVRE Leo (0914675M) Athlete: TRAUCHESSEC Hugo (0045613E)
Country: Smarves Country: Nimes
Seed: 3 Seed: 30

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 2 0 1 9 9 8 26
2 10 10 9 29 2 0 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 0 2 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 10 30 2 0 4 10 9 8 27
5 5

6 Total 2

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 26A Target: 26B
Athlete: LONGONI Lucas (0875481K) Athlete: SOULIARD Tiphaine (0022892H)
Country: Neufchateau Country: Cande
Seed: 19 Seed: 14

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 7 26 0 2 1 10 10 8 28
2 9 8 8 25 0 2 2 10 10 7 27
3 9 8 8 25 0 2 3 10 10 8 28
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 27A Target: 27B
Athlete: CHALMEL Lucas (0952112E) Athlete: GERBAULET-HAZARD Hadrien (0876949F)
Country: Domloup Country: Montpellier
Seed: 11 Seed: 22

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 9 9 9 27 1 1 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 8 27 0 2 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 9 9 27 1 1 3 10 10 7 27
4 9 9 8 26 1 1 4 10 9 7 26
5 10 10 9 29 1 1 5 10 10 9 29

4 Total 6

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 28A Target: 28B
Athlete: MAMES Dimitri (0974476N) Athlete: LABOISSE Arthur (0961522H)
Country: Mazieres En Gatine Country: Artonne - Saint Myon
Seed: 27 Seed: 6

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 7 26 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 0 2 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 8 7 25 0 2 3 9 9 9 27
4 4
5 5

0 Total 6
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 29A Target: 29B
Athlete: NEVEU Beranger (0986053X) Athlete: LAFARGUETTE Loris (0934792D)
Country: Paris Xiii Usmt Country: Draveil Senart
Seed: 7 Seed: 26

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 10 9 29 2 0 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 10 30 2 0 2 10 8 7 25
3 9 9 8 26 0 2 3 10 10 8 28
4 10 9 7 26 0 2 4 10 10 9 29
5 9 9 8 26 1 1 5 10 9 7 26

S.O. 1 8 0 S.O. 1 S.O. 1 10

5 Total 6

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 30A Target: 30B
Athlete: THIRION Baptiste (0913314H) Athlete: BRABANT Hugues (0941878F)
Country: Riom Country: St Avertin
Seed: 23 Seed: 10

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 0 2 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 8 27 1 1 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 10 9 29 2 0 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 2 0 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 9 9 28 1 1 5 10 9 9 28

6 Total 4
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U21 Homme Arc Classique

Individual Matches Scorecards

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 31A Target: 31B
Athlete: COQUET Gaetan (0990285X) Athlete: PARMENTIER Andy (0917386J)
Country: Chaville Country: Rodez
Seed: 15 Seed: 18

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 8 27 1 1 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 9 9 28 2 0 2 10 8 7 25
3 10 9 9 28 0 2 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 1 1 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 8 7 25 1 1 5 9 8 8 25

S.O. 1 10 1 S.O. 0 S.O. 1 9

6 Total 5

1/16 of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 12:15

Match Number: 
Target: 32A Target: 32B
Athlete: BAVEYE Timothe (0890961L) Athlete: DALIGAULT Clement (0910826D)
Country: Annonay Country: Hanches
Seed: 31 Seed: 2

Winner
Set Arrows Total Set Points Set Arrows Total
1 10 9 9 28 1 1 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 1 1 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 M 19 0 2 3 9 9 7 25
4 10 9 8 27 1 1 4 10 9 8 27
5 9 9 8 26 0 2 5 10 10 9 29

3 Total 7
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Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
Yzeure

20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 14:53

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: CARDOSO Camille (0061645F) Athlete: SABLIN Romane (0958370G)
Country: Marignane Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon
Seed: 4 Seed: 2

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 8 9 9 26 26 29 > 1 9 10 10 29
2 9 9 9 27 < 53 57 2 9 9 10 28
3 9 9 10 28 < 81 86 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 9 9 27 < 108 114 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 9 27 < 135 144 5 10 10 10 30

135 Total 144

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:50

Match Number: 
Target: 26 Target: 27
Athlete: JACQUES Amy (0025648D) Athlete: GARNIER Melissa (0001859W)
Country: Macon Country: Compiegne
Seed: 1 Seed: 3

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 56 56 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 10 30 86 84 3 10 9 9 28
4 9 9 9 27 113 112 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 142 140 5 10 9 9 28

142 Total 140

AR_C73D Page 181/193Report Created: 22 Feb 2026 09:03 @ UTC+02:00



Complexe de la raquette
- Moulins Communauté -
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 25 Target: 26
Athlete: JACQUES Amy (0025648D) Athlete: CARDOSO Camille (0061645F)
Country: Macon Country: Marignane
Seed: 1 Seed: 4

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 1 10 9 8 27
2 9 9 8 26 53 55 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 9 28 81 84 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 9 9 27 108 112 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 136 140 5 10 9 9 28

136 Total 140

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 27 Target: 28
Athlete: GARNIER Melissa (0001859W) Athlete: SABLIN Romane (0958370G)
Country: Compiegne Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon
Seed: 3 Seed: 2

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 55 58 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 84 87 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 10 30 114 115 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 143 144 5 10 10 9 29

143 Total 144
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 25A Target: 25B
Athlete: JACQUES Amy (0025648D) Athlete: AMBROSINOTUYTEN Angelina (0978856Z)
Country: Macon Country: Vidauban
Seed: 1 Seed: 8

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 9 28 55 53 2 9 9 8 26
3 10 9 9 28 83 79 3 9 9 8 26
4 10 10 9 29 112 106 4 9 9 9 27
5 9 9 9 27 139 134 5 10 9 9 28

139 Total 134

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 26A Target: 26B
Athlete: NICOLAS Anna (0981534K) Athlete: CARDOSO Camille (0061645F)
Country: Auch Country: Marignane
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 1 9 9 9 27
2 9 9 8 26 53 57 2 10 10 10 30
3 9 9 9 27 80 86 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 8 8 26 106 115 4 10 10 9 29
5 9 9 9 27 133 143 5 10 9 9 28

133 Total 143
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Femme Arc à Poulies

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 27A Target: 27B
Athlete: GARNIER Melissa (0001859W) Athlete: VILLERET-SZAWROWSKI Emma (0032126V)
Country: Compiegne Country: Rennes Cie
Seed: 3 Seed: 6

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 57 53 2 9 9 6 24
3 10 9 9 28 85 81 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 113 109 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 9 27 140 139 5 10 10 10 30

140 Total 139

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 28A Target: 28B
Athlete: LUZZI Loane (0009052P) Athlete: SABLIN Romane (0958370G)
Country: Marignane Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon
Seed: 7 Seed: 2

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 9 9 28 55 56 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 7 25 80 85 3 10 10 9 29
4 9 8 M 17 97 113 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 9 M 18 115 142 5 10 10 9 29

115 Total 142
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Complexe de la raquette
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

Individual Matches Scorecards

Gold Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 15:10

Match Number: 
Target: 1 Target: 2
Athlete: GARNIER Evan (0859847S) Athlete: COUSTHAM Terence (0897758Z)
Country: Macon Country: Auch
Seed: 8 Seed: 3

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 10 30 < 30 29 1 9 10 10 29
2 9 9 10 28 58 58 > 2 9 10 10 29
3 10 9 9 28 < 86 87 3 9 10 10 29
4 9 9 9 27 < 113 115 4 10 9 9 28
5 9 10 10 29 < 142 143 5 9 10 9 28

142 Total 143

Bronze Medal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:50

Match Number: 
Target: 30 Target: 31
Athlete: CARDOSO Clement (0045104B) Athlete: NICOLAI Dorian (0977397N)
Country: Marignane Country: Nice Ac
Seed: 4 Seed: 10

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 9 29 29 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 9 29 58 56 2 9 9 9 27
3 10 10 10 30 88 85 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 116 112 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 9 8 27 143 140 5 10 9 9 28

143 Total 140
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20-22 Feb 2026

Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

Individual Matches Scorecards

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 29 Target: 30
Athlete: GARNIER Evan (0859847S) Athlete: CARDOSO Clement (0045104B)
Country: Macon Country: Marignane
Seed: 8 Seed: 4

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 10 30 30 28 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 10 9 29 59 57 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 87 84 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 9 9 28 115 112 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 143 140 5 10 9 9 28

143 Total 140

Semifinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 09:15

Match Number: 
Target: 31 Target: 32
Athlete: COUSTHAM Terence (0897758Z) Athlete: NICOLAI Dorian (0977397N)
Country: Auch Country: Nice Ac
Seed: 3 Seed: 10

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 10 30 30 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 58 57 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 87 85 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 116 115 4 10 10 10 30
5 10 10 10 30 146 143 5 10 9 9 28

146 Total 143
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 29A Target: 29B
Athlete: VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO Celian (0039383H) Athlete: GARNIER Evan (0859847S)
Country: Neuilly Sur Marne Country: Macon
Seed: 1 Seed: 8

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 9 9 28 28 28 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 56 57 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 84 85 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 112 113 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 8 28 140 141 5 10 9 9 28

140 Total 141

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 30A Target: 30B
Athlete: DIETRICH Ylann (0001921N) Athlete: CARDOSO Clement (0045104B)
Country: Vendeuvre Sur Barse Country: Marignane
Seed: 5 Seed: 4

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 28 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 55 56 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 84 84 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 112 114 4 10 10 10 30
5 10 10 9 29 141 142 5 10 9 9 28

141 Total 142
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Championnat de France Jeune Tir à 18m 2026

U18-U21 Homme Arc à Poulies

Individual Matches Scorecards

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 31A Target: 31B
Athlete: COUSTHAM Terence (0897758Z) Athlete: FETRE Maxime (0873381C)
Country: Auch Country: Bourbon L'archambault
Seed: 3 Seed: 11

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 10 30 30 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 58 57 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 9 28 86 86 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 9 9 28 114 113 4 9 9 9 27
5 10 9 9 28 142 141 5 10 9 9 28

142 Total 141

Quarterfinal Match
Sun 22 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 08:45

Match Number: 
Target: 32A Target: 32B
Athlete: NICOLAI Dorian (0977397N) Athlete: BARBES KIENER Brice (0949390W)
Country: Nice Ac Country: St Martin De Crau
Seed: 10 Seed: 15

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 1 9 9 9 27
2 10 10 9 29 56 52 2 9 8 8 25
3 10 10 10 30 86 78 3 9 9 8 26
4 9 9 9 27 113 107 4 10 10 9 29
5 9 9 9 27 140 135 5 10 9 9 28

140 Total 135
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Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 25A Target: 25B
Athlete: VRILLAUD FRIZZIERO Celian (0039383H) Athlete: BOHERS Tom (1023360S)
Country: Neuilly Sur Marne Country: Le Genest St Isle
Seed: 1 Seed: 16

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 27 1 10 9 8 27
2 10 10 10 30 57 54 2 10 9 8 27
3 10 10 10 30 87 82 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 10 30 117 110 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 146 137 5 9 9 9 27

146 Total 137

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 26A Target: 26B
Athlete: THIRY Martin (0979773W) Athlete: GARNIER Evan (0859847S)
Country: Vrigne Aux Bois Country: Macon
Seed: 9 Seed: 8

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 9 29 29 28 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 57 57 2 10 10 9 29
3 9 9 9 27 84 85 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 9 9 28 112 113 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 9 9 28 140 141 5 10 9 9 28

140 Total 141
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Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 27A Target: 27B
Athlete: DIETRICH Ylann (0001921N) Athlete: HUVEAU Aurelien (0976895T)
Country: Vendeuvre Sur Barse Country: Moneteau
Seed: 5 Seed: 12

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 10 30 30 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 58 57 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 10 9 29 87 85 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 10 30 117 115 4 10 10 10 30
5 10 9 9 28 145 144 5 10 10 9 29

145 Total 144

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 28A Target: 28B
Athlete: LAVILLE Matheo (0980776L) Athlete: CARDOSO Clement (0045104B)
Country: Le Havre Chta Country: Marignane
Seed: 13 Seed: 4

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 9 9 9 27 27 28 1 10 9 9 28
2 10 9 9 28 55 56 2 10 9 9 28
3 10 9 9 28 83 86 3 10 10 10 30
4 10 10 9 29 112 115 4 10 10 9 29
5 9 9 9 27 139 144 5 10 10 9 29

139 Total 144
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Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 29A Target: 29B
Athlete: COUSTHAM Terence (0897758Z) Athlete: CAMACHO Pablo (0993737Z)
Country: Auch Country: Lyon 8Eme
Seed: 3 Seed: 14

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 9 9 28 28 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 10 10 30 58 56 2 10 9 8 27
3 9 9 9 27 85 85 3 10 10 9 29
4 10 10 10 30 115 114 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 9 9 28 143 142 5 10 9 9 28

143 Total 142

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 30A Target: 30B
Athlete: FETRE Maxime (0873381C) Athlete: BES Thomas (0051730D)
Country: Bourbon L'archambault Country: L'union
Seed: 11 Seed: 6

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 9 9 28 28 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 56 58 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 9 9 28 84 86 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 113 115 4 10 10 9 29
5 10 10 9 29 142 141 5 9 9 8 26

142 Total 141
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Individual Matches Scorecards

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 31A Target: 31B
Athlete: ANNE Ivann (0935185F) Athlete: NICOLAI Dorian (0977397N)
Country: Notre Dame De Gravenchon Country: Nice Ac
Seed: 7 Seed: 10

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 9 9 28 28 29 1 10 10 9 29
2 10 9 9 28 56 57 2 10 9 9 28
3 9 9 9 27 83 84 3 9 9 9 27
4 10 10 9 29 112 113 4 10 10 9 29
5 9 9 9 27 139 143 5 10 10 10 30

139 Total 143

Eighth of Final Match
Sat 21 Feb 2026 Starting Time: 13:00

Match Number: 
Target: 32A Target: 32B
Athlete: BARBES KIENER Brice (0949390W) Athlete: DEMEULENAERE Vincent (0912569Y)
Country: St Martin De Crau Country: L'union
Seed: 15 Seed: 2

Winner
End Arrows Total Total End Arrows Total

1 10 10 9 29 29 27 1 9 9 9 27
2 9 9 9 27 56 56 2 10 10 9 29
3 10 10 9 29 85 84 3 10 9 9 28
4 10 10 9 29 114 112 4 10 9 9 28
5 10 10 9 29 143 140 5 10 9 9 28

143 Total 140
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COMPETITION OFFICIALS

Function Name Organisation Gender

Chairperson of Judges MAYOUX FRANCOIS 0169185 St Laurent De Chamousset Tir A L'arc M

Judge BAILLOT MARION 0654069 VARANGEVILLE F
BOUTTEVILLE RODOLPHE 0103031 Les Archers De Bourbon M
DEKOKELAIRE GISELE 0103027 ST POURCAIN SUR SIOULE F
DROUILLAUX PAULINE 0445113 PITHIVIERS F
GENSER LILOU 0976112 YERVILLE F
HERMAN MAXENCE 0668173 Arc Club Ste Cx Plaine M
MERCIER JEAN-LUC 0103033 VILLEFRANCHE D'ALLIER M
PELLISSIER THERESA 0173225 BARBERAZ F
POMMIER CHRISTOPHE 0103024 BESSAY SUR ALLIER M
SALIOU DOMINIQUE 1244044 NANTES F
SILVA DAVID 0103035 DOMPIERRE M

Director of Shooting RADIER NADINE 0103033 VILLEFRANCHE D'ALLIER F

Chairperson of the Jury of Appeal ALLASIO LIONEL 1130065 Arc Club De Manduel M

Member of Jury of Appeal DRUJON JEAN 1313078 MIRAMAS M
GAUBIL MELANIE 0760171 Les Archers De Compiegne F
LECOINTRE LAURIE 0437083 St Avertin Casas F
SEITE MARYLINE 0894263 Us-Villejuif Tir Arc F
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